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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Emmanuel Bor           M2024        1/111    4:43       18:49
2     Festus Kigen           M2024        2/111    4:43       18:50
3     Julius Bon             M2529        1/354    4:43       18:51
4     Benson Chesang         M2529        2/354    4:43       18:51
5     David Tuwei            M3034        1/421    4:44       18:54
6     Michael Pierce         M2529        3/354    4:51       19:24
7     Aaron Davidson         M2529        4/354    4:56       19:42
8     Daniel Mann            M2024        3/111    4:57       19:46
9     James Krajsa           M2529        5/354    5:01       20:02
10    Aaron Hohn             M2529        6/354    5:04       20:16
11    Russell Snyder         M2024        4/111    5:08       20:30
12    Dj Hilding             M2529        7/354    5:10       20:38
13    Dale Dexter            M3034        2/421    5:10       20:40
14    Anthony Nicholl        M3034        3/421    5:12       20:46
15    David Hansen           M3034        4/421    5:12       20:48
16    Luke Abouhalkah        M1619         1/40    5:13       20:50
17    Christian Reed         M4044        1/263    5:14       20:54
18    Jay Golonka            M3539        1/369    5:14       20:55
19    Wayne Blas             M3034        5/421    5:14       20:55
20    Jane Kibii             F2529        1/588    5:15       21:00
21    Caleb Teague           M2529        8/354    5:16       21:03
22    Eric Hunt              M3034        6/421    5:18       21:09
23    Danny Sojka            M2024        5/111    5:18       21:12
24    Steve Christensen      M4044        2/263    5:20       21:18
25    Mark Courtad           M3539        2/369    5:21       21:21
26    Doreen Kitaka          F2529        2/588    5:21       21:23
27    Tucker Weems           M2024        6/111    5:21       21:23
28    Daniel McDowell        M2529        9/354    5:21       21:24
29    Troy Robinson          M4549        1/244    5:23       21:32
30    Eric Graham            M????         1/58    5:25       21:40
31    Jeremy Hammer          M2529       10/354    5:29       21:53
32    Ken Moran              M4044        3/263    5:29       21:53
33    Steve Blew             M2529       11/354    5:30       22:00
34    Grant Catloth          M2024        7/111    5:33       22:09
35    Juraj Trubiroha        M3034        7/421    5:35       22:19
36    Drake Vidrine          M3539        3/369    5:35       22:19
37    David Bryant           M3539        4/369    5:36       22:22
38    Nick Anning            M2024        8/111    5:36       22:23
39    Kate Chettle           F2529        3/588    5:37       22:28
40    Mark Potter            M2529       12/354    5:39       22:34
41    Matt Sulzen            M3034        8/421    5:39       22:35
42    Rodney Pixler          M4549        2/244    5:39       22:35
43    Jason Miller           M3034        9/421    5:41       22:41
44    John Borthwick         M4549        3/244    5:41       22:41
45    Pat Merrigan           M5054        1/175    5:41       22:41
46    Michael Renkoski       M2024        9/111    5:41       22:44
47    Ryan Wolf              M3539        5/369    5:42       22:45
48    Tom May                M4549        4/244    5:42       22:45
49    Jimmy Balough          M2529       13/354    5:43       22:50
50    Rick Garey             M3539        6/369    5:43       22:51
51    Kenny Miller           M3539        7/369    5:43       22:51
52    David Hollond          M4044        4/263    5:46       23:01
53    Tony Estes             M5054        2/175    5:48       23:10
54    Scott Forkenbrock      M4044        5/263    5:48       23:11
55    Steve Kerr             M3034       10/421    5:48       23:11
56    Adam Guzman            M????         2/58    5:49       23:16
57    Nathan Switzner        M2529       14/354    5:50       23:19
58    Nick Wills             M3034       11/421    5:52       23:26
59    Grant Helmers          M3034       12/421    5:53       23:31
60    Ignacio Angles         M5054        3/175    5:54       23:35
61    Mason Smith            M1315         1/75    5:55       23:39
62    Ryan Fitzgerald        M3034       13/421    5:55       23:40
63    Dane Johnson           M3034       14/421    5:56       23:41
64    Ken Cameron            M5054        4/175    5:56       23:43
65    Dan Schleicher         M5054        5/175    5:56       23:44
66    Jeremy Warner          M3034       15/421    5:56       23:44
67    Troy McCubbin          M3539        8/369    5:57       23:45
68    Joseph Hedges          M1315         2/75    5:57       23:45
69    Greg Linhart           M3034       16/421    5:57       23:46
70    Hunter Long            M1315         3/75    5:57       23:47
71    Eric Sornson           M2529       15/354    5:58       23:49
72    Gerardo Marquez        M4549        5/244    5:59       23:56
73    Chris Nichols          M5054        6/175    6:00       23:57
74    Gary Patton            M6569         1/37    6:00       23:57
75    Max Buehler            M2529       16/354    6:00       23:58
76    Jimmy Stanziola        M5559        1/157    6:00       23:59
77    Michelle Andrew        F4044        1/360    6:01       24:03
78    Mike Diederich         M3539        9/369    6:01       24:03
79    Jeff Holzbeierlein     M4044        6/263    6:01       24:04
80    Matt Schmoekel         M3539       10/369    6:03       24:10
81    Don Fitzgerald         M5559        2/157    6:05       24:17
82    Ashlee Davidson        F2529        4/588    6:05       24:19
83    James Myers            M4044        7/263    6:05       24:20
84    Mark Hopkins           M2529       17/354    6:05       24:20
85    Pete Koenig            M3539       11/369    6:06       24:21
86    Jeffery Nunn           M3539       12/369    6:06       24:22
87    Ben Tarwater           M4044        8/263    6:06       24:22
88    Albert Lee             M4044        9/263    6:06       24:22
89    Cindy Cameron          F4549        1/266    6:06       24:24
90    Kyle Cook              M2529       18/354    6:08       24:29
91    Christian Nord         M3034       17/421    6:08       24:30
92    Randy Kochanowicz      M4044       10/263    6:08       24:31
93    Evan Peterson          M1315         4/75    6:08       24:31
94    Jeff Moore             M????         3/58    6:09       24:33
95    Jacqueline Melchior    F4044        2/360    6:09       24:34
96    Francis Gipson         F2024        1/176    6:09       24:34
97    Tyler Vrooman          M3034       18/421    6:09       24:35
98    Christopher Carrizales M2529       19/354    6:10       24:37
99    Scott Tettambel        M1619         2/40    6:10       24:40
100   Jeff Whelan            M2529       20/354    6:11       24:41
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101   Kevin Doherty          M1619         3/40    6:11       24:43
102   Kenneth Vega           M2529       21/354    6:11       24:43
103   Stephanie Lavin-Zeller F2529        5/588    6:12       24:46
104   Laura Hillard          F2529        6/588    6:12       24:48
105   Katie Messer           F3034        1/630    6:13       24:49
106   David Graham           M2529       22/354    6:13       24:50
107   Lisa Blas              F3034        2/630    6:13       24:51
108   Rocky Davidson         M2529       23/354    6:14       24:54
109   Jason Dockery          M3539       13/369    6:14       24:54
110   Ben Messner            M3034       19/421    6:14       24:55
111   Andrew West            M3539       14/369    6:14       24:56
112   Eric Watts             M3034       20/421    6:15       24:57
113   Jeff Dillow            M4549        6/244    6:15       24:57
114   Valerie Thompson       F3539        1/533    6:15       24:58
115   Mike Wilson            M4044       11/263    6:15       25:00
116   Randy McDermott        M5054        7/175    6:15       25:00
117   Jennifer Robertson     F3034        3/630    6:15       25:00
118   David Brewer           M3539       15/369    6:16       25:02
119   Brett Cikanek          M2529       24/354    6:16       25:02
120   Tim Hellhake           M4549        7/244    6:16       25:04
121   Peter Wetzel           M2529       25/354    6:17       25:05
122   Oscar Gonzales         M5559        3/157    6:17       25:06
123   Gene Hill              M3034       21/421    6:17       25:07
124   Amy Schmitz            F3034        4/630    6:17       25:08
125   Jenn Forkenbrock       F3539        2/533    6:17       25:08
126   Kevin Lewis            M3539       16/369    6:18       25:09
127   Justin Reed            M3539       17/369    6:18       25:10
128   Kathryn Leahy          F2529        7/588    6:18       25:10
129   Jason Hinz             M3034       22/421    6:18       25:11
130   Terry Drake            M5054        8/175    6:18       25:11
131   David McNiel           M2529       26/354    6:19       25:13
132   Mitchell Croskell      M3034       23/421    6:19       25:15
133   Blake Wilder           M4044       12/263    6:19       25:16
134   Joe Madden             M2529       27/354    6:19       25:16
135   Jeff Davis             M4549        8/244    6:19       25:16
136   Devin Wilson           M3539       18/369    6:20       25:17
137   Jonathan Cotton        M3034       24/421    6:20       25:17
138   Scott Mullen           M3034       25/421    6:20       25:17
139   Barb Rinne             F5054        1/203    6:20       25:18
140   Patrick Tweedy         M2529       28/354    6:20       25:19
141   Harrison Haynes        M2024       10/111    6:21       25:21
142   Damien Horosz          M4044       13/263    6:21       25:22
143   Dustin Criscione       M3034       26/421    6:21       25:23
144   Paul Monteil           M5054        9/175    6:21       25:23
145   Luke Goodrich          M3034       27/421    6:21       25:24
146   Gayle Van Durme        M6064         1/86    6:21       25:24
147   Brian Franke           M5054       10/175    6:22       25:25
148   Rita Kalmus            F4549        2/266    6:22       25:26
149   Adam Clark             M2024       11/111    6:22       25:26
150   Michael Prentice       M2529       29/354    6:22       25:26
151   Joshua Phillips        M2024       12/111    6:22       25:27
152   Corey Taylor           M????         4/58    6:22       25:27
153   Don Branson            M2024       13/111    6:22       25:27
154   Kristen Wolkey         F2529        8/588    6:22       25:28
155   Joe Rattazzi           M2024       14/111    6:23       25:29
156   Getahun Astatike       M3539       19/369    6:23       25:29
157   John Kelly             M4549        9/244    6:23       25:29
158   Peter Paulin           M4044       14/263    6:23       25:29
159   John Dollerschell      M2529       30/354    6:23       25:29
160   Phil Meehan            M2529       31/354    6:23       25:31
161   Jeff Turner            M3034       28/421    6:23       25:31
162   Evan Edwards           M1112         1/67    6:23       25:31
163   Ronnie Brown           M3034       29/421    6:23       25:32
164   Charlie Cooper         M3539       20/369    6:23       25:32
165   Andrew Newell          M2529       32/354    6:24       25:34
166   Tim Herre              M3034       30/421    6:24       25:34
167   Nik Lewer              M2529       33/354    6:24       25:34
168   Mike Bonham            M3539       21/369    6:24       25:35
169   Cody Sasek             M2529       34/354    6:24       25:36
170   Kevin Connor           M4549       10/244    6:25       25:37
171   Craig Piburn           M3539       22/369    6:25       25:39
172   Ted Jacobson           M4549       11/244    6:25       25:40
173   Chris Holmes           M4044       15/263    6:26       25:41
174   Richard Rustan         M4549       12/244    6:26       25:44
175   Kyle Sullivan          M4549       13/244    6:26       25:44
176   Kevin Schultz          M1619         4/40    6:26       25:44
177   Luke Hall              M2529       35/354    6:26       25:44
178   Francine Bishop        F4044        3/360    6:28       25:49
179   David Garman           M2024       15/111    6:28       25:52
180   Aaron Juhnke           M3034       31/421    6:29       25:56
181   Mark Westfall          M4549       14/244    6:30       25:57
182   Bruce Allen            M4549       15/244    6:30       25:57
183   Joseph Poarch          M4044       16/263    6:30       25:59
184   Steven Gunderman       M2529       36/354    6:31       26:01
185   Miles Marshall         M4549       16/244    6:31       26:01
186   Edwin Martin           M3539       23/369    6:31       26:01
187   Jack Uhrig             M5559        4/157    6:31       26:02
188   Chad Clement           M4044       17/263    6:31       26:02
189   Ashley Shores          F3539        3/533    6:31       26:03
190   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M3539       24/369    6:32       26:06
191   Billy Wonder           M3034       32/421    6:32       26:07
192   Morgan McCoy           M2024       16/111    6:32       26:08
193   Jim Tinsman            M5054       11/175    6:32       26:08
194   Brian Donatell         M3539       25/369    6:32       26:08
195   Mike Fitzgerald        M6064         2/86    6:33       26:09
196   Nancy Strickland       F3539        4/533    6:33       26:10
197   Bradlee Twigg          M2529       37/354    6:33       26:12
198   Don Turner             M6064         3/86    6:34       26:13
199   Joe Beaudet            M2529       38/354    6:34       26:14
200   Bruce Gilbert          M6064         4/86    6:34       26:14
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201   Jaimee Seagrave        F2529        9/588    6:34       26:15
202   Ryand Tucker           M3034       33/421    6:34       26:15
203   Joe Garcia             M3539       26/369    6:35       26:17
204   Ryan Knapp             M2529       39/354    6:35       26:18
205   Jarad Cruse            M3539       27/369    6:35       26:18
206   Tim Sullentrup         M2529       40/354    6:35       26:20
207   Audrey Smith           F0110         1/81    6:36       26:23
208   Kevin Hornbeck         M1619         5/40    6:36       26:23
209   Ryan Falkenrath        M3539       28/369    6:36       26:24
210   Will Buchanan          M2529       41/354    6:36       26:24
211   Philip Hannon          M5054       12/175    6:37       26:25
212   Marc Goulet            M4549       17/244    6:37       26:26
213   Patrick Baird          M3034       34/421    6:37       26:27
214   David Mullins          M2529       42/354    6:37       26:27
215   Josh McClane           M3539       29/369    6:37       26:27
216   Jake Engle             M3034       35/421    6:38       26:29
217   James Greene           M4044       18/263    6:38       26:30
218   Michael Aberger        M2529       43/354    6:38       26:32
219   Jared Parker           M3034       36/421    6:38       26:32
220   Kevin McCarthy         M2529       44/354    6:38       26:32
221   Kurt Hoobing           M3539       30/369    6:39       26:33
222   William Kramer         M3034       37/421    6:39       26:33
223   Morgan Hicks           F1619         1/45    6:39       26:33
224   Steve Dove             M2529       45/354    6:39       26:34
225   Kiki Hager             F3034        5/630    6:39       26:35
226   Cassie Blankenship     F2529       10/588    6:39       26:36
227   Pat O'Toole            M4549       18/244    6:39       26:36
228   Tim Wigger             M6064         5/86    6:39       26:36
229   Shawn Kalmus           M4549       19/244    6:40       26:37
230   Jeff Chevalier         M4549       20/244    6:40       26:37
231   Andrew Klekacz         M3034       38/421    6:40       26:38
232   Kenneth Howey          M3034       39/421    6:40       26:39
233   Cary Minkoff           M4549       21/244    6:40       26:39
234   Robert Miller          M2529       46/354    6:40       26:40
235   Jason Postlewait       M3539       31/369    6:41       26:41
236   Thang Pham             M2024       17/111    6:41       26:43
237   Albert Mauro           M4549       22/244    6:41       26:43
238   Mark Meinders          M3034       40/421    6:42       26:45
239   Daniel Duello          M4549       23/244    6:42       26:46
240   Craig Fischman         M4044       19/263    6:42       26:46
241   Kris Lander            M3539       32/369    6:42       26:47
242   Jim Alpiser            M3539       33/369    6:42       26:48
243   Stevie Garcia          M4044       20/263    6:43       26:49
244   Mike Schmitz           M3034       41/421    6:43       26:49
245   Clayton Rainey         M3539       34/369    6:43       26:49
246   Steven Lumetta         M3034       42/421    6:43       26:49
247   David Kuhlmann         M4044       21/263    6:43       26:50
248   Jason Greisen          M3539       35/369    6:43       26:50
249   Peter Broeder          M????         5/58    6:43       26:50
250   Myron Unruh            M4549       24/244    6:43       26:51
251   Dana Stramm            F4044        4/360    6:43       26:51
252   Eric Otte              M3539       36/369    6:43       26:51
253   Jim Grant              M5559        5/157    6:43       26:51
254   Matt Hensch            M2529       47/354    6:44       26:53
255   Dan Cully              M4044       22/263    6:44       26:53
256   Andy Gifford           M2529       48/354    6:44       26:54
257   Robert Tarne           M4549       25/244    6:44       26:54
258   Matt Tomlin            M2529       49/354    6:44       26:55
259   Brent Stearns          M5559        6/157    6:44       26:55
260   Michael Fowler         M3034       43/421    6:44       26:55
261   Maurice Fanty          M4044       23/263    6:44       26:55
262   Gina Rochetti          F2024        2/176    6:44       26:56
263   John Garrison          M6064         6/86    6:44       26:57
264   Ted Chittenden         M3539       37/369    6:45       26:57
265   Alex Land              M1619         6/40    6:45       26:57
266   Steve Daley            M5559        7/157    6:45       26:58
267   Megan Brockman         F2024        3/176    6:45       26:59
268   Kevin Brown            M4549       26/244    6:45       26:59
269   Pat Beesley            M3539       38/369    6:45       26:59
270   Daniel Moon            M3034       44/421    6:45       26:59
271   Scott Conner           M5054       13/175    6:46       27:01
272   Mark Tarwater          M4044       24/263    6:46       27:02
273   Scott Wilmes           M3034       45/421    6:46       27:03
274   Tim McNerney           M2024       18/111    6:46       27:03
275   Eric Viera             M3539       39/369    6:47       27:06
276   Bryan Gross            M5054       14/175    6:47       27:06
277   Wayne Wolff            M5559        8/157    6:47       27:07
278   Randy Lord             M2529       50/354    6:47       27:08
279   Ian Welton             M3034       46/421    6:48       27:09
280   Yael Abouhalkah        M5559        9/157    6:48       27:09
281   Koji Watanabe          M3034       47/421    6:48       27:09
282   Chad Moore             M3539       40/369    6:48       27:10
283   Christian Liddeke      M2024       19/111    6:48       27:10
284   Justin Reed            M4044       25/263    6:48       27:12
285   Randy Testa            M4549       27/244    6:48       27:12
286   Adam Deckinger         M2529       51/354    6:49       27:14
287   Jason Amerine          M3539       41/369    6:49       27:15
288   Jake Ryan              M2024       20/111    6:49       27:15
289   Dina Myers             F4549        3/266    6:49       27:15
290   Sam Scruggs            M4549       28/244    6:49       27:15
291   Joe Jeppson            M3034       48/421    6:49       27:16
292   Eric Vinduska          M3539       42/369    6:49       27:16
293   Christopher Baker      M2529       52/354    6:50       27:17
294   Daniel Springer        M3539       43/369    6:50       27:17
295   Chad Jensen            M3034       49/421    6:50       27:18
296   Timothy Kersten        M3034       50/421    6:50       27:18
297   Peter Davis            M4549       29/244    6:50       27:18
298   Byron Kurogi           M3034       51/421    6:50       27:19
299   Terry O'Toole          M4549       30/244    6:50       27:19
300   Martin Haynes          M5559       10/157    6:50       27:19

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 3/60



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - 2012 - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Jeff Gire              M4044       26/263    6:50       27:20
302   Jon Stuck              M3539       44/369    6:51       27:21
303   Mike Kelly             M3539       45/369    6:51       27:21
304   Jessica Haynes         F3034        6/630    6:51       27:22
305   Matt Keys              M????         6/58    6:51       27:22
306   Mark Siebert           M3034       52/421    6:51       27:23
307   Matthew Noonan         M2529       53/354    6:51       27:23
308   Mike Haines            M4549       31/244    6:52       27:25
309   John Gilkey            M4044       27/263    6:52       27:25
310   Eli Pearce             M1112         2/67    6:52       27:26
311   John Tucking           M3539       46/369    6:52       27:26
312   Chris Donnelly         M2024       21/111    6:52       27:26
313   Joshua Griffin         M3034       53/421    6:52       27:27
314   Jake Fichman           M2024       22/111    6:52       27:27
315   Claudia Smith          F2529       11/588    6:52       27:28
316   Elizabeth Leek         F2024        4/176    6:52       27:28
317   Kathleen Johnson       F5559        1/152    6:52       27:28
318   Jill Coffey            F4549        4/266    6:53       27:29
319   Candice Baldwin        F2529       12/588    6:53       27:29
320   Steven Guhde           M2529       54/354    6:53       27:30
321   Michael Jacobs         M2024       23/111    6:53       27:30
322   Jo Gadberry            F3539        5/533    6:53       27:30
323   Tobie O'Brien          F3034        7/630    6:53       27:30
324   Henry Grubb            M5559       11/157    6:53       27:31
325   Charles Bush           M2529       55/354    6:53       27:32
326   Luke Kelly             M4044       28/263    6:53       27:32
327   Lance Hart             M4549       32/244    6:54       27:33
328   Ben Peetz              M2529       56/354    6:54       27:33
329   James Blauvelt         M1315         5/75    6:54       27:33
330   Gregory Owsley         M2529       57/354    6:54       27:34
331   Daniel Matlack         M2529       58/354    6:54       27:36
332   Paul Person            M4044       29/263    6:54       27:36
333   Louanne Baker          M4044       30/263    6:54       27:36
334   Gary Wheeler           M4549       33/244    6:55       27:37
335   Clay Salmon            M3539       47/369    6:55       27:37
336   Joann Heap             F5559        2/152    6:55       27:37
337   Patrick Hupp           M3034       54/421    6:55       27:37
338   Will Clough            M1315         6/75    6:55       27:38
339   Brian Thomas           M4549       34/244    6:55       27:38
340   Marc Erikson           M????         7/58    6:55       27:38
341   Jason Laqua            M3034       55/421    6:55       27:38
342   Carrie Gabriel         F3034        8/630    6:55       27:38
343   Anthony Skevington     M5559       12/157    6:55       27:39
344   Katy Curry             F3034        9/630    6:55       27:39
345   Beth Lee               F3034       10/630    6:55       27:40
346   Adam Mickelson         M2529       59/354    6:55       27:40
347   Kyle Hummer            M2529       60/354    6:55       27:40
348   Mike Duncan            M4044       31/263    6:55       27:40
349   Kyle Seifert           M2529       61/354    6:55       27:40
350   Chad Nolting           M4044       32/263    6:56       27:41
351   Craig Willemsen        M6064         7/86    6:56       27:41
352   Spencer White          M2529       62/354    6:56       27:41
353   Jim Mills              M3034       56/421    6:56       27:41
354   Corey Testorff         M2024       24/111    6:56       27:41
355   Nathan Mires           M3034       57/421    6:56       27:42
356   Lukes Sims             M2529       63/354    6:56       27:42
357   Kyle Riley             M3539       48/369    6:56       27:42
358   Henri McCracken        M3034       58/421    6:56       27:43
359   Jeff Tignor            M3034       59/421    6:56       27:44
360   Brady Timmerberg       M3034       60/421    6:56       27:44
361   K Gallagher Ring       M2024       25/111    6:57       27:45
362   Ryan Baker             M2529       64/354    6:57       27:46
363   Kurt Mullally          M3539       49/369    6:57       27:47
364   Steve McKee            M2024       26/111    6:57       27:47
365   Charles Walker         M3034       61/421    6:57       27:48
366   Erin Musil             F2529       13/588    6:57       27:48
367   David Bean             M2529       65/354    6:57       27:48
368   Scott Lillis           M3539       50/369    6:58       27:49
369   Kyle Damas             M2529       66/354    6:58       27:49
370   Mackenzie Smith        M2529       67/354    6:58       27:50
371   Jonathan Mattson       M3034       62/421    6:58       27:50
372   Katie Lyday            F2024        5/176    6:58       27:51
373   Carmen Llana           F3539        6/533    6:58       27:52
374   Greg Schultz           M5054       15/175    6:58       27:52
375   James Valentine        M4044       33/263    6:58       27:52
376   Michael Kilgore        M4044       34/263    6:58       27:52
377   John Gaar              M????         8/58    6:59       27:53
378   Rachel Fessenden       F2529       14/588    6:59       27:53
379   Bryan Hunt             M3034       63/421    6:59       27:53
380   Scott Bowling          M3034       64/421    6:59       27:54
381   Michael Hannon         M5559       13/157    6:59       27:54
382   Brian Sulley           M3034       65/421    6:59       27:55
383   Dale Long              M????         9/58    7:00       27:57
384   Eric Althaus           M3539       51/369    7:00       27:57
385   Jane Tompkins          F5054        2/203    7:00       27:57
386   Arthur Shaffer         M4044       35/263    7:00       27:58
387   Jeffrey Mullins        M2529       68/354    7:00       27:59
388   Boyd Bauman            M4549       35/244    7:00       27:59
389   Kurt Niemackl          M4549       36/244    7:00       28:00
390   Amber Burgess          F3539        7/533    7:00       28:00
391   Joel Boldrey           M2024       27/111    7:00       28:00
392   Ryan Rigdon            M3539       52/369    7:01       28:01
393   Doug Pierce            M3539       53/369    7:01       28:01
394   Mike Schwartz          M3539       54/369    7:01       28:04
395   Joey White             M3034       66/421    7:01       28:04
396   Robert Casida          M4044       36/263    7:01       28:04
397   Patrick O'Bryan        M3034       67/421    7:02       28:05
398   Rich Fichman           M5054       16/175    7:02       28:05
399   Steve Thornberry       M4044       37/263    7:02       28:06
400   Michael Kahn           M4044       38/263    7:02       28:07
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401   Kri Chay               M3034       68/421    7:02       28:07
402   J.D. Huyett            M5054       17/175    7:02       28:07
403   Katie Seymour          F2529       15/588    7:02       28:08
404   Paul Morrison          M3539       55/369    7:02       28:08
405   Isaiah Courtad         M1315         7/75    7:03       28:09
406   Erik McGoldrick        M3034       69/421    7:03       28:09
407   Amy McCoy              F????         1/56    7:03       28:10
408   Suzanne Clemons        F3539        8/533    7:03       28:10
409   Parker Wilcox          M1315         8/75    7:03       28:11
410   Edwin De Los Santos    M3034       70/421    7:03       28:11
411   Scott Cooper           M3539       56/369    7:03       28:12
412   Cameron Snyder         M1619         7/40    7:03       28:12
413   Peter Crowell          M2529       69/354    7:03       28:12
414   Erin Love              F2529       16/588    7:04       28:13
415   Mark Getty             M4044       39/263    7:04       28:14
416   Joseph Thiewes         M3539       57/369    7:04       28:14
417   Kara Kowalik           F3539        9/533    7:04       28:14
418   Amber Wilson           F3034       11/630    7:04       28:14
419   Adam Rossbach          M2529       70/354    7:04       28:15
420   Andrew Langerstrom     M2024       28/111    7:04       28:15
421   David Cox              M3539       58/369    7:04       28:15
422   Kelly O'Toole          F2529       17/588    7:04       28:15
423   Matt Berberich         M2529       71/354    7:04       28:16
424   Tom Clark              M3034       71/421    7:05       28:17
425   John Paul Schroeppel   M3034       72/421    7:05       28:17
426   Denny Depugh           M4044       40/263    7:05       28:17
427   Aimee Truetken         F3034       12/630    7:05       28:17
428   Katie Hornbeck         F1315         1/89    7:05       28:19
429   Rainy Cadenhead        F3539       10/533    7:05       28:19
430   Amanda Ketchum         F3539       11/533    7:05       28:19
431   Justin Evans           M2529       72/354    7:05       28:20
432   Griffin Copeland       M3034       73/421    7:06       28:21
433   Billy Freeman          M3539       59/369    7:06       28:22
434   Jeff Kochtanek         M2529       73/354    7:06       28:22
435   Matthew Fatino         M2529       74/354    7:06       28:23
436   Kristi Crawford        F2529       18/588    7:06       28:23
437   Rob Rader              M5559       14/157    7:06       28:23
438   Trent Burks            M3034       74/421    7:06       28:24
439   David Hazels           M4044       41/263    7:06       28:24
440   Keith Kettler          M4549       37/244    7:06       28:24
441   Vince Grisell          M3034       75/421    7:07       28:25
442   Sam Hawkins            M1315         9/75    7:07       28:27
443   Jeremy Dick            M2529       75/354    7:07       28:28
444   Kent Bjork             M4044       42/263    7:08       28:29
445   Robert Lewis           M4044       43/263    7:08       28:29
446   Sean Strickland        M3539       60/369    7:08       28:30
447   Joshua Eklund          M3034       76/421    7:08       28:30
448   Tara Ravenscroft       F3539       12/533    7:08       28:30
449   Phillip Mason          M2529       76/354    7:08       28:31
450   Siu Mah                M3034       77/421    7:09       28:33
451   Jason Jordan           M3034       78/421    7:09       28:33
452   Bob Landram            M5054       18/175    7:09       28:34
453   Chris Vick             M3034       79/421    7:09       28:34
454   Beth Felker            F2529       19/588    7:09       28:34
455   Mel Ream               F3539       13/533    7:09       28:35
456   Keith Shubkagel        M3034       80/421    7:09       28:35
457   John Briseno           M3539       61/369    7:09       28:35
458   Marisa Meyer           F3034       13/630    7:09       28:35
459   Marcus Perry           M2529       77/354    7:09       28:35
460   Katrina Bellem         F4549        5/266    7:09       28:36
461   Dustin Barker          M3034       81/421    7:10       28:37
462   Tim O'Brien            M3034       82/421    7:10       28:37
463   Dan Newman             M3539       62/369    7:10       28:37
464   Joyce McCambridge      F5559        3/152    7:10       28:37
465   Antonio Arduengo       M3034       83/421    7:10       28:38
466   Mary Fisher            F3034       14/630    7:10       28:38
467   Gabe Warner            M3034       84/421    7:10       28:38
468   Dennis Barlow          M4549       38/244    7:10       28:38
469   Nick Durand            M????        10/58    7:10       28:40
470   Ryan Jones             M2529       78/354    7:10       28:40
471   Jonathan Bauman        M3539       63/369    7:10       28:40
472   Mark Barkofske         M5054       19/175    7:11       28:43
473   Carly Frewin           F2529       20/588    7:11       28:43
474   Allison Halphen        F3034       15/630    7:11       28:44
475   Betsy Septer           F3034       16/630    7:11       28:44
476   Michael Kallal         M2529       79/354    7:11       28:44
477   Steven Hechler         M5054       20/175    7:11       28:44
478   Eric Neuhauser         M3034       85/421    7:11       28:44
479   Zack Lerner            M3034       86/421    7:11       28:44
480   Matt Miltner           M3034       87/421    7:11       28:44
481   Lindsay McCracken      F2529       21/588    7:12       28:45
482   Donna Evans            F3539       14/533    7:12       28:45
483   John Laity             M4549       39/244    7:12       28:45
484   Pamela Hemphill        F4044        5/360    7:12       28:45
485   Trevor Williams        M4549       40/244    7:12       28:45
486   Jon Klassen            M3539       64/369    7:12       28:45
487   Philip Nelson          M3034       88/421    7:12       28:46
488   Daniel Wehmueller      M3034       89/421    7:12       28:46
489   Stephanie Zampieri     F3539       15/533    7:12       28:46
490   Steve Burchstead       M5559       15/157    7:12       28:47
491   Hector Sanchez         M5559       16/157    7:12       28:47
492   Matthew Bleckman       M3034       90/421    7:12       28:47
493   Valerie Hughes         F3539       16/533    7:12       28:47
494   Emma Hogg              F1619         2/45    7:12       28:48
495   Kristen Bertoncin      F4549        6/266    7:12       28:48
496   Seth Benedict          M3034       91/421    7:12       28:48
497   John Delich            M3539       65/369    7:12       28:48
498   Brooke Patton          F3034       17/630    7:12       28:48
499   Jason Sahl             M2024       29/111    7:13       28:49
500   Maahi Yarlagadda       M3034       92/421    7:13       28:49
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501   Michael McCollum       M3034       93/421    7:13       28:50
502   Ryan Farmer            M3034       94/421    7:13       28:50
503   Theresa Humke          F3034       18/630    7:13       28:50
504   Richard Alspaugh       M2529       80/354    7:13       28:51
505   Roger Deterding        M5054       21/175    7:13       28:51
506   Melanie Mahoney        F3034       19/630    7:13       28:52
507   Beverly Heird          F3034       20/630    7:13       28:52
508   Derrick Benitz         M3034       95/421    7:14       28:53
509   Ben Chandler           M3539       66/369    7:14       28:54
510   Nate Smith             M3034       96/421    7:14       28:54
511   Shauna Lawrence        F3539       17/533    7:14       28:55
512   Richard McNally        M5054       22/175    7:14       28:55
513   Jaysen Lowry           M3539       67/369    7:14       28:55
514   Rafe Evans             M4549       41/244    7:15       28:58
515   Cihan Kaynak           M2529       81/354    7:15       28:59
516   Paul Mast              M4549       42/244    7:16       29:01
517   Zach Lee               M2529       82/354    7:16       29:01
518   Jillian Carroll        F2529       22/588    7:16       29:02
519   Sara Welter            F4549        7/266    7:16       29:02
520   Don Baker              F4044        6/360    7:16       29:02
521   Chris Hicks            M5054       23/175    7:16       29:03
522   John Grace             M5559       17/157    7:16       29:03
523   Eric Roadman           M3539       68/369    7:16       29:03
524   Ron Lord               M3539       69/369    7:16       29:03
525   Jacob Pullen           M3034       97/421    7:16       29:04
526   Steve Sylvester        M4044       44/263    7:16       29:04
527   Quinn Anderson         M2529       83/354    7:16       29:04
528   Ryan Marquardt         M1315        10/75    7:17       29:05
529   Jacob Shroyer          M2529       84/354    7:17       29:05
530   Matthew Nickson        M2529       85/354    7:17       29:06
531   Travis Wood            M3034       98/421    7:17       29:06
532   Christi Miller         F4549        8/266    7:17       29:06
533   David Zainali          M3034       99/421    7:17       29:08
534   Steve Lair             M4549       43/244    7:17       29:08
535   Hollee Muller          F3034       21/630    7:18       29:09
536   Maureen Schwartz       F3034       22/630    7:18       29:09
537   Jennifer McCord        F4549        9/266    7:18       29:10
538   Cole Steinmetz         M1315        11/75    7:18       29:10
539   Emeka Anyanwu          M3034      100/421    7:18       29:11
540   Mike Faulconer         M5559       18/157    7:18       29:11
541   Rich Wood              M4044       45/263    7:18       29:12
542   Billie Thomasson       F1315         2/89    7:18       29:12
543   Richard Kallay         M2529       86/354    7:18       29:12
544   James Clarke           M2529       87/354    7:19       29:13
545   Blaine Medlock         M2529       88/354    7:19       29:13
546   Kyle Eiserer           M3034      101/421    7:19       29:13
547   Samantha Clark         F2529       23/588    7:19       29:13
548   Kirk Benson            M5559       19/157    7:19       29:14
549   Jennifer Pratt         F2529       24/588    7:19       29:15
550   Jennifer Hoffman       F2529       25/588    7:19       29:15
551   Christina Twardowski   F2529       26/588    7:19       29:16
552   Megan Nelson           F2529       27/588    7:19       29:16
553   Stephen Spencer        M4549       44/244    7:20       29:17
554   Brian Kessens          M3539       70/369    7:20       29:18
555   Jackson Letcher        M0110         1/81    7:20       29:18
556   Luke Helmstetter       M3034      102/421    7:20       29:18
557   Matthew Twardowski     M2529       89/354    7:20       29:20
558   Micah Schloegel        F3034       23/630    7:20       29:20
559   George Hodge           M5054       24/175    7:20       29:20
560   Mike Lundgren          M6064         8/86    7:21       29:21
561   J Ritter               M2024       30/111    7:21       29:22
562   Jon Halla              M1619         8/40    7:21       29:22
563   Madison Rommel         F2529       28/588    7:21       29:22
564   Christopher Bennett    M3539       71/369    7:21       29:22
565   Dan O'Bryan            M3539       72/369    7:21       29:22
566   David Dunabr           M4549       45/244    7:21       29:22
567   Emily Bush             F2529       29/588    7:21       29:23
568   Jenna Willbrand        F3539       18/533    7:21       29:23
569   Ran Marquardt          M4549       46/244    7:21       29:23
570   Dan Wilckens           M5054       25/175    7:21       29:24
571   Chris Smith            M4549       47/244    7:22       29:25
572   Aaron Chronister       M3539       73/369    7:22       29:26
573   Bhushan Madan          M3539       74/369    7:22       29:27
574   Zac Tyler              M2529       90/354    7:22       29:29
575   Scott Middleton        M2529       91/354    7:23       29:29
576   Ronald Stone           M4549       48/244    7:23       29:30
577   John Sweeney           M2529       92/354    7:23       29:30
578   Sean Derry             M2024       31/111    7:23       29:30
579   Ben Carpenter          M2529       93/354    7:23       29:31
580   Tori Waggoner          F3539       19/533    7:23       29:31
581   Nick Martinson         M2529       94/354    7:23       29:31
582   Andy Garner            M????        11/58    7:23       29:32
583   Corey Smith            M2529       95/354    7:24       29:33
584   Andrew Lund            M2529       96/354    7:24       29:33
585   Maggie Dixon           F3034       24/630    7:24       29:34
586   Spencer Mell           M3539       75/369    7:24       29:34
587   Mark Mesh              M4549       49/244    7:24       29:35
588   Xavier Cargol          M4044       46/263    7:24       29:35
589   Lisa Jewell            F3539       20/533    7:24       29:36
590   Angela Straubel        F3539       21/533    7:25       29:37
591   Scott Currier          M5054       26/175    7:25       29:37
592   Drew Hemphill          M4549       50/244    7:25       29:37
593   Patrick Joyce          M3034      103/421    7:25       29:37
594   Phillip Hodges         M2529       97/354    7:25       29:37
595   William Milosevich     M3034      104/421    7:25       29:37
596   Laura Roberts          F3539       22/533    7:25       29:38
597   Jeff Rieger            M4549       51/244    7:25       29:38
598   Brandon Kimble         M2024       32/111    7:25       29:38
599   Christopher Able       M2529       98/354    7:25       29:38
600   Brian Seymour          M2529       99/354    7:25       29:38

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 6/60



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - 2012 - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Grant Cynor            M5054       27/175    7:25       29:38
602   Shane Harris           M2024       33/111    7:25       29:38
603   Lucas Oehlerking       M2529      100/354    7:25       29:39
604   Lindsey Howard         F2024        6/176    7:25       29:39
605   David Fields           M3539       76/369    7:25       29:39
606   Ryan Akers             M3539       77/369    7:25       29:39
607   Mary Powell            F4044        7/360    7:25       29:40
608   Rachelle Catloth       F2024        7/176    7:25       29:40
609   Gary Danciger          M5559       20/157    7:25       29:40
610   Sam Engle              M2529      101/354    7:25       29:40
611   Barry Ewalt            M4549       52/244    7:25       29:40
612   Erik Grotenhuis        M3539       78/369    7:25       29:40
613   Will Welte             M1619         9/40    7:25       29:40
614   Xandra Sifuentes       F3034       25/630    7:25       29:40
615   Bruce Moothart         M4549       53/244    7:26       29:41
616   Courtney Kobet         F3034       26/630    7:26       29:41
617   Marc Russell           M4549       54/244    7:26       29:41
618   Bambi Courtad          F3539       23/533    7:26       29:41
619   Harry Matthews         M5054       28/175    7:26       29:42
620   Ben Clark              M3539       79/369    7:26       29:42
621   Chris Clarke           M1619        10/40    7:26       29:42
622   David Hubert           M4549       55/244    7:26       29:42
623   Edward Toby            M5559       21/157    7:26       29:43
624   Sara Gasaway           F2529       30/588    7:26       29:43
625   Jeffrey Harter         M2529      102/354    7:26       29:43
626   Bob Wallingford        M4549       56/244    7:26       29:44
627   Joshua Hartman         M2024       34/111    7:26       29:44
628   Blake Hall             M4549       57/244    7:26       29:44
629   Cathy Colglazier       F4044        8/360    7:27       29:45
630   Jason Miller           M3034      105/421    7:27       29:45
631   Billy Wallingford      M1112         3/67    7:27       29:45
632   Zack Brown             M2024       35/111    7:27       29:45
633   Jim Rigney             M4549       58/244    7:27       29:46
634   Dane Plummer           M4044       47/263    7:27       29:46
635   Toby Smith             M1619        11/40    7:27       29:46
636   Andrea Bontrager       F3034       27/630    7:27       29:46
637   Hadley Wishard         F4044        9/360    7:27       29:47
638   Mark Binfet            M5054       29/175    7:27       29:47
639   Jocelyn Ruff           F4044       10/360    7:27       29:48
640   Megan Yartz            F2024        8/176    7:27       29:48
641   Kristen Davolt         F3034       28/630    7:27       29:48
642   Dan Leroy              M3034      106/421    7:27       29:48
643   Alex Lopez             M3034      107/421    7:27       29:48
644   Matt Pellman           M3034      108/421    7:27       29:48
645   Colton Walker          M1112         4/67    7:28       29:49
646   Tom Borthwick          M4044       48/263    7:28       29:49
647   Gracie Thomasson       F1112         1/72    7:28       29:49
648   Spencer Dean           M2529      103/354    7:28       29:50
649   Ben Bellinder          M5054       30/175    7:28       29:50
650   Gary Cooper            M6569         2/37    7:28       29:52
651   Scott Betz             M3034      109/421    7:28       29:52
652   Brian Hamilton         M3034      110/421    7:28       29:52
653   Rollie Fors            M3034      111/421    7:28       29:52
654   Kyle Kidwell           M2529      104/354    7:29       29:53
655   Nick Peasley           M3034      112/421    7:29       29:53
656   Eli Kahn               M1315        12/75    7:29       29:54
657   David Woolf            M3034      113/421    7:29       29:55
658   Bert Kersting          M4549       59/244    7:29       29:55
659   Emily Klein            F2529       31/588    7:29       29:55
660   Adolfo Cantu           M4044       49/263    7:29       29:55
661   Ted Drummond           M3539       80/369    7:29       29:55
662   Ashley Heiman          F2024        9/176    7:29       29:56
663   Brad Williams          M3539       81/369    7:29       29:56
664   Philip Roth            M2529      105/354    7:29       29:56
665   Nathan Alfermann       M2529      106/354    7:29       29:56
666   Michael Fleming        M2529      107/354    7:29       29:56
667   Jeff Verkamp           M????        12/58    7:30       29:57
668   Brian Lindley          M3539       82/369    7:30       29:58
669   Alysia Metcalf         F3034       29/630    7:30       29:58
670   Chris Bales            M3034      114/421    7:30       29:58
671   Kate Milberger-Haynes  F3034       30/630    7:30       29:58
672   Jenny Porto            F3034       31/630    7:30       29:58
673   Joel Andrews           M3539       83/369    7:30       29:59
674   Mallory Joseph         F2024       10/176    7:30       29:59
675   Levi Huseman           M2024       36/111    7:30       29:59
676   Vincent Rupp           M3034      115/421    7:30       30:00
677   Chris Kelly            M????        13/58    7:30       30:00
678   Scott Langford         M4044       50/263    7:31       30:01
679   Mindy Scott            F3034       32/630    7:31       30:01
680   Shane McNamara         M2529      108/354    7:31       30:02
681   Peter Van Veldhuizen   M5054       31/175    7:31       30:02
682   John Sonderman         M3034      116/421    7:31       30:03
683   Scott Wilde            M3034      117/421    7:31       30:03
684   Andrew Marquardt       M2024       37/111    7:31       30:04
685   Duane Brucker          M4549       60/244    7:31       30:04
686   Matt Stegeman          M3034      118/421    7:31       30:04
687   Alton Charlton         M5054       32/175    7:32       30:05
688   Jason Faulkner         M3539       84/369    7:32       30:05
689   Jon Rogers             M2529      109/354    7:32       30:05
690   Evan McAfee            M2529      110/354    7:32       30:06
691   Steve Riemer           M5559       22/157    7:32       30:06
692   Jeff Oden              M3539       85/369    7:32       30:06
693   Peter Dunn             M4549       61/244    7:32       30:07
694   Olau Rasmussen         M5054       33/175    7:32       30:07
695   Doug Briggs            M3034      119/421    7:32       30:07
696   Angela Scheetz         F2529       32/588    7:32       30:08
697   Amy Aquadro            F3034       33/630    7:33       30:09
698   Todd Fane              M4044       51/263    7:33       30:09
699   Troy Loethen           M4044       52/263    7:33       30:09
700   Ian Coffman            M1315        13/75    7:33       30:10
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701   Jim Graszl             M4044       53/263    7:33       30:10
702   Kris Keller            M3034      120/421    7:33       30:10
703   Kirk Johnson           M3539       86/369    7:33       30:11
704   Unknown Runner         M????        14/58    7:33       30:12
705   Rich Poindexter        M4549       62/244    7:33       30:12
706   George McMillian       M1315        14/75    7:33       30:12
707   Jake Patton            M2529      111/354    7:33       30:12
708   Greg Krotz             M5054       34/175    7:34       30:13
709   German Carpio          M2024       38/111    7:34       30:15
710   Andrew Reece           M2529      112/354    7:34       30:15
711   Mike Peacock           M2529      113/354    7:34       30:15
712   Scott Fatheree         M3539       87/369    7:34       30:16
713   Mike Upchurch          M5054       35/175    7:34       30:16
714   Jessica Joseph         F2529       33/588    7:35       30:17
715   Jeff Holling           M4044       54/263    7:35       30:17
716   Mark Hachenski         M4044       55/263    7:35       30:18
717   David Ceule            M3034      121/421    7:35       30:18
718   Jenny Chronister       F????         2/56    7:35       30:19
719   Michael Beers          M5559       23/157    7:35       30:19
720   Robert Wiley           M4549       63/244    7:35       30:20
721   Lori Baker             F4044       11/360    7:35       30:20
722   Stephanie Leibengood   F4044       12/360    7:35       30:20
723   Foster Jacobs          M1315        15/75    7:35       30:20
724   Alex Chen              M3539       88/369    7:35       30:20
725   Shay Haring            M3034      122/421    7:36       30:22
726   Jess Moran             M2529      114/354    7:36       30:23
727   Ruben Noguera          M3539       89/369    7:36       30:23
728   Amy Meyers             F????         3/56    7:36       30:24
729   Gina Lange             F3034       34/630    7:36       30:24
730   Tayler Gudde           F1112         2/72    7:36       30:25
731   Jonathan Ferrell       M2529      115/354    7:37       30:25
732   Nathan Schile          M3034      123/421    7:37       30:25
733   John Sievers           M5559       24/157    7:37       30:25
734   John Uridil            M3034      124/421    7:37       30:26
735   Kevin Strope           M5054       36/175    7:37       30:26
736   Damien Janet           M3034      125/421    7:37       30:26
737   Unknown Runner         M????        15/58    7:37       30:26
738   Jim Otto               M5054       37/175    7:37       30:27
739   Chuck Shands           M4549       64/244    7:37       30:27
740   Tabb Buel              M4044       56/263    7:37       30:27
741   Ryan Brune             M3034      126/421    7:37       30:28
742   Holley Kelly           F3034       35/630    7:38       30:29
743   Jason Erfling          M3034      127/421    7:38       30:29
744   Katana Audas           F1315         3/89    7:38       30:29
745   Denise Davis           F4549       10/266    7:38       30:29
746   Nick Sutko             M3034      128/421    7:38       30:30
747   Nicole Kirby           F3539       24/533    7:38       30:30
748   Rob Perschau           M6064         9/86    7:38       30:30
749   Jason Goodman          M3034      129/421    7:38       30:31
750   Danny Heath            M3539       90/369    7:38       30:31
751   Brady Garren           M3034      130/421    7:38       30:31
752   Jay Dunn               M3034      131/421    7:38       30:32
753   Liz Birch              F3034       36/630    7:39       30:33
754   Carolyn Day            F3034       37/630    7:39       30:33
755   Ann Blalock            F2529       34/588    7:39       30:34
756   Matt Arenholz          M3034      132/421    7:39       30:35
757   Allison Blanchard      F3034       38/630    7:39       30:35
758   Troy Fitzgerald        M4044       57/263    7:39       30:35
759   Tim Hug                M4549       65/244    7:39       30:35
760   Matt Kempf             M2529      116/354    7:39       30:36
761   Mark Sojka             M5054       38/175    7:40       30:38
762   Peter Headley          M5559       25/157    7:40       30:38
763   Eileen Garey           F4044       13/360    7:40       30:39
764   Kurt McKinsey          M3034      133/421    7:40       30:39
765   Joey Martin            M2024       39/111    7:40       30:40
766   Larry Rink             M6064        10/86    7:41       30:41
767   Jonathan Zinser        M1619        12/40    7:41       30:41
768   Chad Sanderson         M2529      117/354    7:41       30:41
769   Debra Wray             F2529       35/588    7:41       30:41
770   Tim Hatch              M3539       91/369    7:41       30:41
771   Brian Sickle           M4549       66/244    7:41       30:42
772   Andrew Woods           M4549       67/244    7:41       30:42
773   Erik Velazquez         M3034      134/421    7:41       30:43
774   Brian Borjas           M3539       92/369    7:41       30:43
775   Alex Kenna             M2529      118/354    7:41       30:43
776   Kate Weber             F3034       39/630    7:41       30:44
777   Ann Fasel              F3034       40/630    7:41       30:44
778   Demario Miller         M2024       40/111    7:41       30:44
779   Amanda Durkin          F3034       41/630    7:42       30:45
780   Victor Martinez        M3034      135/421    7:42       30:45
781   James Colby            M4044       58/263    7:42       30:45
782   Carrie Englert         F3539       25/533    7:42       30:45
783   Michelle Chandler      F3539       26/533    7:42       30:45
784   Jillian Martin         F3539       27/533    7:42       30:46
785   Andrea Nickisch        F????         4/56    7:42       30:47
786   John Dunham            M5054       39/175    7:42       30:47
787   Kate Kaufnan           F3539       28/533    7:42       30:48
788   Joseph Kania           M4549       68/244    7:42       30:48
789   Tyler Kirby            M2529      119/354    7:43       30:49
790   Chris Hernandez        M4549       69/244    7:43       30:50
791   Cordell Kirk           M4549       70/244    7:43       30:50
792   Ashley Holmberg        F2529       36/588    7:43       30:50
793   Matt Ernst             M5054       40/175    7:43       30:50
794   Candice Loupee         F3539       29/533    7:43       30:51
795   Jennifer Penegar       F3539       30/533    7:43       30:51
796   Brandon Ford           M3539       93/369    7:43       30:51
797   Ben Swanson            M3034      136/421    7:43       30:52
798   Christopher Sims       M3034      137/421    7:43       30:52
799   Darick Bell            M3034      138/421    7:43       30:52
800   Jon Duncan             M2024       41/111    7:44       30:53
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801   Mark Reynolds          M3034      139/421    7:44       30:54
802   Tiffany Miller         F2529       37/588    7:44       30:54
803   Ian Arnold             M3539       94/369    7:44       30:54
804   Michele Harlow         F3539       31/533    7:44       30:55
805   Craig Czuczejko        M6064        11/86    7:44       30:55
806   Sean Shire             M4549       71/244    7:44       30:55
807   Phil Anderson          M3034      140/421    7:44       30:55
808   Eric Batdorf           M3539       95/369    7:44       30:55
809   Janelle Campbell       F2529       38/588    7:44       30:56
810   Ashley Mallette        F2529       39/588    7:44       30:56
811   Brianne Tysdahl        F3034       42/630    7:44       30:56
812   Eddie Kempf            M3539       96/369    7:44       30:56
813   Jennifer Hatch         F2529       40/588    7:44       30:56
814   Tyler Denton           M1315        16/75    7:44       30:56
815   Steve Moore            M2529      120/354    7:45       30:57
816   Donnie Dempewolf       M2024       42/111    7:45       30:57
817   Juan Manuel Hernandez  M3034      141/421    7:45       30:57
818   Grady Arachtingi       M1315        17/75    7:45       30:58
819   Aste Holtan            M1619        13/40    7:45       30:58
820   James Allen            M5054       41/175    7:45       30:58
821   Erik Ostgulen          M3034      142/421    7:45       30:59
822   Lynette Swanson        F3539       32/533    7:45       30:59
823   Dustin Shaw            M3539       97/369    7:45       31:00
824   Wendy Macrorie         F3539       33/533    7:45       31:00
825   Gabriela Basel         F1315         4/89    7:45       31:00
826   Tonya Barwick          F3539       34/533    7:45       31:00
827   Drew Honaker           M3034      143/421    7:45       31:00
828   Joe Poplinger          M3034      144/421    7:46       31:01
829   Dan Fromm              M4044       59/263    7:46       31:01
830   Jay Crowley            M3539       98/369    7:46       31:01
831   Kelby Rawlings         M1315        18/75    7:46       31:02
832   Jeff Baughman          M5054       42/175    7:46       31:03
833   Sandra Hughes          F3539       35/533    7:46       31:03
834   Philip Mears           M2529      121/354    7:46       31:03
835   Christine Dunphy       F2024       11/176    7:47       31:05
836   Chris Allen            M2024       43/111    7:47       31:05
837   Pakarsit Sukaromya     M????        16/58    7:47       31:05
838   Scott Campbell         M2529      122/354    7:47       31:06
839   Jeffrey Dunlap         M3539       99/369    7:47       31:06
840   Christopher Powell     M2529      123/354    7:47       31:06
841   Dale Sass              M5054       43/175    7:47       31:07
842   Ian Hartsig            M2529      124/354    7:47       31:07
843   Kathryn Kersting       F4549       11/266    7:47       31:07
844   James Dewitt           M2529      125/354    7:47       31:07
845   Jeffrey Elliott        M5559       26/157    7:47       31:08
846   Pedro Sernas           M5054       44/175    7:47       31:08
847   John Houlihan          M6064        12/86    7:47       31:08
848   Lalo Salinas           M4044       60/263    7:47       31:08
849   Sarah Moore            F2529       41/588    7:48       31:09
850   Ryan Everoski          M3034      145/421    7:48       31:09
851   Clint Christy          M3034      146/421    7:48       31:09
852   Amanda Reynolds        F2529       42/588    7:48       31:09
853   Mark Zannotti          M5054       45/175    7:48       31:09
854   Matt Dolliver          M5559       27/157    7:48       31:09
855   David Hogan            M6064        13/86    7:48       31:10
856   Amy Hearting           F3034       43/630    7:48       31:10
857   Garth Smith            M7074         1/21    7:48       31:10
858   Vivian Okomo           F3034       44/630    7:48       31:11
859   Carrie Bartlow         F3034       45/630    7:48       31:11
860   Rudy Fors              M2529      126/354    7:48       31:11
861   Michael Basel          M4549       72/244    7:48       31:11
862   David Rios             M4549       73/244    7:48       31:12
863   Ben Legg               M1112         5/67    7:48       31:12
864   Austin Shoemaker       M1315        19/75    7:48       31:12
865   Pam Bertels            F5054        3/203    7:48       31:12
866   Ralph Mires            M6064        14/86    7:48       31:12
867   Paul Munoz             M4549       74/244    7:49       31:13
868   Ralph Bellar           M4549       75/244    7:49       31:13
869   Jon Olson              M2024       44/111    7:49       31:14
870   Jeff Russell           M4044       61/263    7:49       31:14
871   John Rowland           M3034      147/421    7:49       31:15
872   Helle Rasmussen        F5054        4/203    7:49       31:15
873   Larry Lennemann        M5559       28/157    7:49       31:15
874   Damian Smith           M5054       46/175    7:49       31:15
875   Gordon Smith           M2024       45/111    7:49       31:15
876   Gabriel Lopez          M3034      148/421    7:49       31:15
877   Kent Fisher            M4549       76/244    7:49       31:15
878   Lauren Scheldrup       F2529       43/588    7:49       31:16
879   John Tesar             M4044       62/263    7:49       31:16
880   Roger Ngo              M3034      149/421    7:49       31:16
881   Hugh Salmons           M7074         2/21    7:49       31:16
882   Mallory Sturdevant     F1315         5/89    7:49       31:16
883   Eric Sligar            M3539      100/369    7:49       31:16
884   Ashley Jenks           F2529       44/588    7:49       31:16
885   Ryan Pfannenstiel      M0110         2/81    7:50       31:17
886   Steven Forsythe        M4044       63/263    7:50       31:18
887   Rick Hines             M5559       29/157    7:50       31:19
888   Geoff Cheong           M2529      127/354    7:50       31:20
889   Paul Van Gorden        M4044       64/263    7:51       31:22
890   Travis Pettibone       M2529      128/354    7:51       31:22
891   James Smith            M2024       46/111    7:51       31:22
892   Jon Gilchrist          M5054       47/175    7:51       31:22
893   Katie Copeland         F3034       46/630    7:51       31:22
894   Greg Rosen             M3034      150/421    7:51       31:23
895   Ryan Zidar             M1619        14/40    7:51       31:23
896   Randy Kirkman          M5559       30/157    7:51       31:23
897   Mark Kurelac           M5559       31/157    7:51       31:23
898   Danny Lopez            M4549       77/244    7:51       31:24
899   Anthony Hallaba        M4549       78/244    7:51       31:24
900   Alan June              M4044       65/263    7:51       31:24
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901   Steve Reed             M5054       48/175    7:51       31:24
902   Ryan Metzler           M2529      129/354    7:51       31:24
903   William Huffman        M4044       66/263    7:52       31:25
904   Al Hinrichs            M4549       79/244    7:52       31:25
905   Sydney Goodman         F2529       45/588    7:52       31:26
906   Josh Scheible          M1315        20/75    7:52       31:26
907   Janelle Schrag         F4044       14/360    7:52       31:26
908   Joe Herting            M3034      151/421    7:52       31:26
909   Beth Holling           F4549       12/266    7:52       31:27
910   Kent Scheible          M5054       49/175    7:52       31:27
911   Brad Stasiulis         M4044       67/263    7:52       31:28
912   Blair Hollis           F2529       46/588    7:52       31:28
913   Kevin Taylor           M4549       80/244    7:52       31:28
914   Eugene Wren            M7074         3/21    7:52       31:28
915   Robert Metzler         M5559       32/157    7:52       31:28
916   Joab Ortiz             M4044       68/263    7:52       31:28
917   Dan Ryan               M3034      152/421    7:53       31:29
918   Virginia Lewis         F3034       47/630    7:53       31:29
919   Sharon Ryan            F3034       48/630    7:53       31:29
920   Anne Lock              F3034       49/630    7:53       31:29
921   C07/harley Viehland    M3034      153/421    7:53       31:29
922   Rachel Valentine       F1112         3/72    7:53       31:29
923   Hannah Valentine       F0110         2/81    7:53       31:30
924   Tristan Dixon          M1315        21/75    7:53       31:30
925   Matt Verlinden         M3034      154/421    7:53       31:30
926   Clif Rope              M5054       50/175    7:53       31:31
927   Dallas Perry           F4044       15/360    7:53       31:31
928   Jami Shipman           M3539      101/369    7:53       31:31
929   Steven Fuller          M3034      155/421    7:53       31:31
930   Chris Behrens          M3539      102/369    7:53       31:31
931   Heather Hutsell        F????         5/56    7:53       31:32
932   Wendell Train          M3034      156/421    7:53       31:32
933   John Dale              M3539      103/369    7:53       31:32
934   Michael Robins         M5559       33/157    7:53       31:32
935   Jean Lucas             F4044       16/360    7:53       31:32
936   Carole Vaughn          F3034       50/630    7:53       31:32
937   Brian Showen           M4549       81/244    7:53       31:32
938   Matt Birch             M3539      104/369    7:54       31:33
939   Jack Renner            M1315        22/75    7:54       31:33
940   Richard McDaniel       M4044       69/263    7:54       31:34
941   Donetta Kirkman        F5054        5/203    7:54       31:34
942   Caroline Blubaugh      F1112         4/72    7:54       31:34
943   Brett Turner           M1315        23/75    7:54       31:34
944   Jeffery Anderson       M3034      157/421    7:54       31:35
945   Michael Passantino     M3034      158/421    7:54       31:35
946   William Brooks         M5054       51/175    7:54       31:35
947   Katy Harvey            F2529       47/588    7:54       31:35
948   Marcia Herr            F3034       51/630    7:54       31:36
949   Jeff Taylor            M2529      130/354    7:54       31:36
950   Jim Connizzo           M5054       52/175    7:54       31:36
951   Wynn Hackathorn        F4044       17/360    7:55       31:37
952   Jake Walker            M0110         3/81    7:55       31:37
953   Lee Wilson             M4549       82/244    7:55       31:37
954   Lance Schmittling      M3034      159/421    7:55       31:37
955   Jeff Stanton           M4549       83/244    7:55       31:38
956   Jeff Waters            M6569         3/37    7:55       31:38
957   Alex Marko             F1315         6/89    7:55       31:39
958   Katie Vaughan          F2529       48/588    7:55       31:39
959   Will Fink              M1315        24/75    7:55       31:39
960   Christian Vorndran     M1112         6/67    7:55       31:40
961   Kent Wilson            M4549       84/244    7:55       31:40
962   James Neu              M3034      160/421    7:56       31:41
963   Mike Lucy              M2024       47/111    7:56       31:42
964   Bill Marko             M4044       70/263    7:56       31:42
965   Karen Biggs            F3539       36/533    7:56       31:42
966   Mike Jones             M3539      105/369    7:56       31:42
967   Sandy Duesterhaus      F4549       13/266    7:56       31:42
968   Tim Coltvet            M4044       71/263    7:56       31:43
969   Jacob Newman           M????        17/58    7:56       31:43
970   James Graham           M3034      161/421    7:56       31:44
971   Courtney Moilanen      F3034       52/630    7:57       31:46
972   Tavaris Dollar         M1112         7/67    7:57       31:47
973   Allison Williams       F1619         3/45    7:57       31:47
974   Amber Ross             F2529       49/588    7:57       31:47
975   Andrew Boline          M1112         8/67    7:57       31:47
976   Adam Facklam           M3034      162/421    7:57       31:48
977   Mike Chalfant          M2024       48/111    7:57       31:48
978   Chelsi Kaminska        F2529       50/588    7:57       31:48
979   Debbie Niemann         F3539       37/533    7:57       31:48
980   Linda Thurston         F4044       18/360    7:57       31:48
981   Telisa Hoskins         F4044       19/360    7:58       31:49
982   Doug Rice              M4549       85/244    7:58       31:49
983   Renae Gonner           F4549       14/266    7:58       31:49
984   Gary Mielke            M6569         4/37    7:58       31:49
985   Emily Walkup           F2024       12/176    7:58       31:50
986   Joe Sandbrink          M2024       49/111    7:58       31:50
987   Dan Dubbert            M5054       53/175    7:58       31:50
988   Jonathan Richard       M3034      163/421    7:58       31:50
989   Edward Tinsley         M5559       34/157    7:58       31:50
990   Gary Cinotto           M6064        15/86    7:58       31:50
991   Sheryl Ferguson        F3539       38/533    7:58       31:51
992   Ann Burchett           F4549       15/266    7:58       31:51
993   Cynthia Dunham         F5054        6/203    7:58       31:52
994   Sally Kochtanek        F2529       51/588    7:58       31:52
995   Josh McKenna           M3034      164/421    7:58       31:52
996   Mark McEachen          M4044       72/263    7:58       31:52
997   Foster Walrath         M1315        25/75    7:58       31:52
998   Christina Barton       F1619         4/45    7:59       31:53
999   Greg Lewis             M4549       86/244    7:59       31:53
1000  Maggie McCormick       F2024       13/176    7:59       31:53
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1001  Mark Woodworth         M4044       73/263    7:59       31:53
1002  Jared Maksudian        M1315        26/75    7:59       31:53
1003  Lauren Dewitt          F2529       52/588    7:59       31:54
1004  Scot Brockman          M3539      106/369    7:59       31:54
1005  Joshua Koon            M2529      131/354    7:59       31:54
1006  Adam Peete             M3034      165/421    7:59       31:54
1007  Erin Drummond          F3539       39/533    7:59       31:55
1008  Chase Pitner           M????        18/58    7:59       31:56
1009  Brian McIver           M5559       35/157    7:59       31:56
1010  Dylan Stahl            M1619        15/40    8:00       31:58
1011  Jeff Bird              M4549       87/244    8:00       31:59
1012  David Jones            M3539      107/369    8:00       31:59
1013  Ralph Hollis           M5559       36/157    8:00       31:59
1014  Bo Leitch              M4549       88/244    8:00       31:59
1015  Rosealyn Mesh          F3539       40/533    8:00       31:59
1016  Stewart Legg           M4549       89/244    8:00       32:00
1017  Emily Haines           F3034       53/630    8:00       32:00
1018  April Sifford          F3034       54/630    8:00       32:00
1019  Zach Moores            M3539      108/369    8:00       32:00
1020  Laura Bogart           F3034       55/630    8:01       32:01
1021  Angie Meyer            F3539       41/533    8:01       32:01
1022  Cody Waight            M2024       50/111    8:01       32:01
1023  Scott Bruce            M2529      132/354    8:01       32:02
1024  Michael Murray         M2529      133/354    8:01       32:02
1025  Nicholas Sanders       M3034      166/421    8:01       32:02
1026  Jessica Stewart        F2529       53/588    8:01       32:02
1027  Tom Bruce              M3539      109/369    8:01       32:03
1028  Kim Jackson            F4549       16/266    8:01       32:03
1029  Alex Aguilera          M2529      134/354    8:01       32:03
1030  Jason Brooks           M3539      110/369    8:01       32:03
1031  Bill Swearingen        M3539      111/369    8:01       32:03
1032  Nick Swanson           M1315        27/75    8:01       32:04
1033  Andy Metzler           M3034      167/421    8:01       32:04
1034  Justin Bobbett         M3034      168/421    8:01       32:04
1035  Cy Musser              M2529      135/354    8:02       32:05
1036  Jeremy Giebler         M2529      136/354    8:02       32:05
1037  Tim Davis              M3539      112/369    8:02       32:06
1038  Peter Vrooman          M4044       74/263    8:02       32:06
1039  Andrea Davis           F3034       56/630    8:02       32:06
1040  Paul Sidwell           M3539      113/369    8:02       32:06
1041  Jacquelyn Parker       F2024       14/176    8:02       32:06
1042  Luke Rebenitsch        M3034      169/421    8:02       32:07
1043  Sara Harris            F2024       15/176    8:02       32:07
1044  Holly Voigts           F3034       57/630    8:02       32:07
1045  Tim Jumps              M3539      114/369    8:02       32:07
1046  Eric Dercher           M4549       90/244    8:02       32:08
1047  Tony Becker            M4044       75/263    8:02       32:08
1048  Sean Skelly            M3034      170/421    8:03       32:09
1049  Michael Znidarsic      M2529      137/354    8:03       32:10
1050  Hank Crowder           M3034      171/421    8:03       32:10
1051  Denzyl Jackson         M1315        28/75    8:03       32:10
1052  Richard Frank          M4044       76/263    8:03       32:10
1053  Karin Woglom           F3034       58/630    8:03       32:11
1054  Kristine Sutherlin     F3034       59/630    8:03       32:11
1055  Holly Schaefer         F3539       42/533    8:03       32:11
1056  Jess Lohrey            M3034      172/421    8:03       32:12
1057  Thomas Odell           M6569         5/37    8:03       32:12
1058  Sarah Murray           F4044       20/360    8:03       32:12
1059  Kaitlin Kidwell        F2024       16/176    8:03       32:12
1060  Ross Stinemetz         M2024       51/111    8:04       32:13
1061  Mike Manning           M5559       37/157    8:04       32:13
1062  Lauren Taylor          F2529       54/588    8:04       32:13
1063  Teresa Dennehy         F4549       17/266    8:04       32:13
1064  Sara Lorenz            F3034       60/630    8:04       32:13
1065  Kelly Barth            F3034       61/630    8:04       32:14
1066  Amish Patel            M3034      173/421    8:04       32:14
1067  Joshua Barnes          M2024       52/111    8:04       32:14
1068  Amie Broesder          F3539       43/533    8:04       32:14
1069  Greg Logerwell         M4044       77/263    8:04       32:16
1070  John Sloss             M6064        16/86    8:04       32:16
1071  Christopher Bowman     M3034      174/421    8:04       32:16
1072  Marcel Des Marteau     M3034      175/421    8:05       32:17
1073  Kellen Whaley          M2529      138/354    8:05       32:17
1074  William Thompson       M1315        29/75    8:05       32:17
1075  Unknown Runner         M????        19/58    8:05       32:18
1076  Nick Emma              M4549       91/244    8:05       32:18
1077  Tracy Erwin            F3034       62/630    8:05       32:18
1078  Joslyn Dawson          F3034       63/630    8:05       32:18
1079  John Andrade           M5054       54/175    8:05       32:18
1080  Jennifer Kyle          F5559        4/152    8:05       32:19
1081  Eric Lofts             M4044       78/263    8:05       32:20
1082  Kristin Massoth        F3034       64/630    8:05       32:20
1083  Heather Cameron        F5054        7/203    8:05       32:20
1084  Troy Lavelle           M2529      139/354    8:05       32:20
1085  Charles Dyxin Iv       M3034      176/421    8:06       32:21
1086  Rick Shipley           M5054       55/175    8:06       32:21
1087  Mark Honigman          M4044       79/263    8:06       32:21
1088  Pat Weaver             M3034      177/421    8:06       32:22
1089  Brett Jensen           M3539      115/369    8:06       32:23
1090  Mary Stanley           F2529       55/588    8:06       32:23
1091  Jennifer Holzton       F3539       44/533    8:06       32:24
1092  Pete Grathoff          M4044       80/263    8:06       32:24
1093  Kevin Wilson           M4549       92/244    8:06       32:24
1094  Dave Nelson            M4549       93/244    8:06       32:24
1095  Linda Stowers          F5054        8/203    8:06       32:24
1096  Christy Goad           F3034       65/630    8:06       32:24
1097  Kristoffer Troy        M2529      140/354    8:07       32:25
1098  Nicholas Younts        M2529      141/354    8:07       32:25
1099  Ryan Heap              M3034      178/421    8:07       32:25
1100  Katie Hollenberg       F3034       66/630    8:07       32:25
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1101  Joshua Ross            M2024       53/111    8:07       32:26
1102  Samantha Foulk         F2024       17/176    8:07       32:26
1103  Lindsay Abbott         F2529       56/588    8:07       32:26
1104  Elizabeth Foster       F4044       21/360    8:07       32:26
1105  Jeremy Hubers          M3034      179/421    8:07       32:27
1106  Sara Jantsch           F2529       57/588    8:07       32:27
1107  Susie Minor            F3539       45/533    8:07       32:27
1108  Steve Attig            M3539      116/369    8:07       32:28
1109  Tim Thorpe             M4044       81/263    8:08       32:29
1110  Jenna Chase            F2529       58/588    8:08       32:30
1111  Jessica Gonzalez       F2024       18/176    8:08       32:30
1112  Daniel Hanaway         M4549       94/244    8:08       32:30
1113  Teresa Sidwell         F3539       46/533    8:08       32:31
1114  Floyd Frankel          M5559       38/157    8:08       32:31
1115  Colleen Graham         F2529       59/588    8:08       32:31
1116  Steven Cummins         M4549       95/244    8:08       32:31
1117  David Starkweather     M3034      180/421    8:08       32:32
1118  Kayley Otto            F2024       19/176    8:08       32:32
1119  Pamela Senterfitt      F5559        5/152    8:08       32:32
1120  Matt Wiley             M4044       82/263    8:08       32:32
1121  Mike Gates             M4044       83/263    8:08       32:32
1122  Nolan Young            M3539      117/369    8:08       32:32
1123  Angie Chase            F2024       20/176    8:09       32:33
1124  Heather Branstetter    F3539       47/533    8:09       32:33
1125  Mick Jewett            M2529      142/354    8:09       32:33
1126  Ben Wolkenfeld         M3034      181/421    8:09       32:33
1127  Julie Shuss            F2024       21/176    8:09       32:33
1128  Sarah Moyer            F2024       22/176    8:09       32:33
1129  Mitchell Lumley        M0110         4/81    8:09       32:33
1130  Brigid Driscoll        F2529       60/588    8:09       32:34
1131  Kyle Wolff             M2024       54/111    8:09       32:34
1132  Heidi Lowen            F3034       67/630    8:09       32:34
1133  Owen Hoevet            M4044       84/263    8:09       32:34
1134  Wesley Porter          M0110         5/81    8:09       32:34
1135  Don Froneberger        M2024       55/111    8:09       32:35
1136  James Braam            M????        20/58    8:09       32:35
1137  Lisa Martin            F2529       61/588    8:10       32:37
1138  Adam Davenport         M1112         9/67    8:10       32:37
1139  Amy Dryer              F3034       68/630    8:10       32:38
1140  Kristine Norton        F3034       69/630    8:10       32:38
1141  David Dunn             M5559       39/157    8:10       32:39
1142  Brad Dick              M6064        17/86    8:10       32:39
1143  Dennis Radford         M5559       40/157    8:10       32:39
1144  Michael Goslinga       M3034      182/421    8:10       32:39
1145  Nancy Mueller          F6064         1/59    8:10       32:40
1146  Bonnie Assmann         F2529       62/588    8:10       32:40
1147  Jason Schmitt          M3034      183/421    8:10       32:40
1148  Jon Harms              M3539      118/369    8:10       32:40
1149  Stephanie Lottmann     F3034       70/630    8:10       32:40
1150  Andy Brewer            M2529      143/354    8:10       32:40
1151  William Silver         M1315        30/75    8:10       32:40
1152  Ken Schaefer           M4044       85/263    8:10       32:40
1153  Jason Kauffman         M2529      144/354    8:11       32:41
1154  Tim Connealy           M5054       56/175    8:11       32:42
1155  Matt Schmidt           M3034      184/421    8:11       32:42
1156  Greg Lloyd             M4044       86/263    8:11       32:42
1157  Courtney Davis         F3034       71/630    8:11       32:43
1158  Ryan Mulloy            M2529      145/354    8:11       32:43
1159  Joanne Baxendale       F5559        6/152    8:11       32:43
1160  Jesse Sparks           M3034      185/421    8:11       32:43
1161  Andrew Price           M2529      146/354    8:11       32:43
1162  Ivy Hurst              F2529       63/588    8:11       32:43
1163  Dan Pearson            M4044       87/263    8:11       32:44
1164  Ashley Tebbe           F2024       23/176    8:11       32:44
1165  David Ellrich          M5559       41/157    8:11       32:44
1166  Carol Dixon            F4044       22/360    8:11       32:44
1167  Ryan Terry             M2529      147/354    8:12       32:45
1168  Alicia Herald          F2529       64/588    8:12       32:45
1169  Jenn Coleman           F3034       72/630    8:12       32:45
1170  Kara Wells             F2024       24/176    8:12       32:46
1171  Chad Boline            M4044       88/263    8:12       32:47
1172  Cornel Codrea          M4044       89/263    8:12       32:47
1173  Eddie Ibarra           M3034      186/421    8:12       32:47
1174  Amy Gill               F2529       65/588    8:12       32:48
1175  Angie Hohneke          F2529       66/588    8:12       32:48
1176  Gretchen Duncan        F3539       48/533    8:12       32:49
1177  Marty Sauls            M4549       96/244    8:13       32:49
1178  Travis Mansfield       M3034      187/421    8:13       32:49
1179  Kate Beebe             F2529       67/588    8:13       32:49
1180  Joshua McKenzie        M3034      188/421    8:13       32:49
1181  Paige Moran            F3034       73/630    8:13       32:49
1182  Amber Harris           F3034       74/630    8:13       32:49
1183  Kyle Schluben          M0110         6/81    8:13       32:49
1184  Kathy Calvert          F5054        9/203    8:13       32:50
1185  Renee Valentine        F4044       23/360    8:13       32:50
1186  Jimmy Cote             M3034      189/421    8:13       32:50
1187  Bob Schluben           M4044       90/263    8:13       32:50
1188  Bill Bergmann          M4044       91/263    8:13       32:51
1189  Jodi Jacobi            F3539       49/533    8:13       32:51
1190  Christopher Short      M3034      190/421    8:13       32:51
1191  Manal Siam             F2529       68/588    8:13       32:52
1192  Bruce Moores           M????        21/58    8:13       32:52
1193  Kyle Louder            F5054       10/203    8:13       32:52
1194  Jim Christensen        M7074         4/21    8:14       32:53
1195  Joseph Topi            M2529      148/354    8:14       32:53
1196  Leon Biggs             M4044       92/263    8:14       32:53
1197  Gary Foltz             M6064        18/86    8:14       32:53
1198  Eric Gierschick        M5054       57/175    8:14       32:54
1199  Kimberly Peete         F3034       75/630    8:14       32:54
1200  Sarah Walsh            F????         6/56    8:14       32:54
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1201  William Mitchelson     M5054       58/175    8:14       32:55
1202  Melissa Gudde          F3539       50/533    8:14       32:55
1203  Tiffany Schweer        F3034       76/630    8:14       32:55
1204  Trenice Noelker        F3539       51/533    8:14       32:56
1205  Joe Rysko              M4044       93/263    8:15       32:57
1206  Joshua Linnell         M3034      191/421    8:15       32:57
1207  Kimberly Alspach       F4549       18/266    8:15       32:57
1208  Jacob Linnell          M2529      149/354    8:15       32:57
1209  Sara English           F3034       77/630    8:15       32:58
1210  Amy Schlong            F3539       52/533    8:15       32:58
1211  Lindsey Friesen        F2529       69/588    8:15       32:58
1212  Anita Olshanski        F6064         2/59    8:15       32:58
1213  Tim Prato              M3034      192/421    8:15       32:58
1214  Jason Taylor           M4044       94/263    8:15       32:58
1215  Alex Stump             M1619        16/40    8:15       32:59
1216  Lauren Calovich        F2529       70/588    8:15       32:59
1217  Kevin Smilor           M2529      150/354    8:15       32:59
1218  Kathy Gates            F3034       78/630    8:15       32:59
1219  Will Franken           M4549       97/244    8:15       32:59
1220  Jack Hodes             M1315        31/75    8:15       32:59
1221  Lauren Buffa           F1619         5/45    8:15       33:00
1222  Kyle Yeagley           M2024       56/111    8:16       33:01
1223  Kyndal McCloud         F2024       25/176    8:16       33:01
1224  Daniel White           M2529      151/354    8:16       33:01
1225  Christin Bagby         F5054       11/203    8:16       33:01
1226  Jay Lubarsky           M5054       59/175    8:16       33:01
1227  Andrew Mettman         M2529      152/354    8:16       33:01
1228  Chris McCloud          M5054       60/175    8:16       33:02
1229  Tracy Gullett          M3539      119/369    8:16       33:02
1230  Leighann McDonald      F4044       24/360    8:16       33:02
1231  Allison Otte           F3034       79/630    8:16       33:02
1232  Patricia Forella       F2529       71/588    8:16       33:02
1233  Katy Burns             F2529       72/588    8:16       33:03
1234  Robert Byrnes          M5054       61/175    8:16       33:03
1235  Chari Young            F4044       25/360    8:16       33:03
1236  Andrew Limbocker       M3034      193/421    8:16       33:03
1237  Elizabeth Arnold       F3034       80/630    8:16       33:03
1238  Jon Coleman            M4044       95/263    8:16       33:03
1239  John Haake             M2529      153/354    8:16       33:04
1240  Katrina Gerber         F4044       26/360    8:16       33:04
1241  Jeff Gaffney           M2529      154/354    8:17       33:05
1242  Becky Lowery           F4549       19/266    8:17       33:05
1243  Jeff Greenstein        M3539      120/369    8:17       33:05
1244  Devon Schmidt          M1315        32/75    8:17       33:06
1245  Mollie Lee             F2529       73/588    8:17       33:07
1246  Jeff Hicks             M4549       98/244    8:17       33:07
1247  Deb Brogden            F????         7/56    8:17       33:07
1248  Steve Moore            M4549       99/244    8:17       33:07
1249  Bob Duren              M4549      100/244    8:17       33:07
1250  Laurie Bomba           F4044       27/360    8:17       33:07
1251  Peter Mekonnen         M3539      121/369    8:17       33:07
1252  Tom Moore              M5054       62/175    8:17       33:07
1253  John Larson            M5054       63/175    8:17       33:08
1254  Jeannine Rankin        F5054       12/203    8:17       33:08
1255  Ashley Freund          F2529       74/588    8:17       33:08
1256  James Wilson           M4044       96/263    8:18       33:09
1257  Mike Lynch             M5054       64/175    8:18       33:09
1258  Lesle Griessel         F3034       81/630    8:18       33:09
1259  Jeff Vanek             M3539      122/369    8:18       33:09
1260  Kathleen Schuler       F4044       28/360    8:18       33:10
1261  Benedict Humburg       M1112        10/67    8:18       33:10
1262  Kaylin Mayse           F3539       53/533    8:18       33:11
1263  Lisa Tucker            F3539       54/533    8:18       33:11
1264  Joshua Stiff           M1315        33/75    8:18       33:11
1265  Unknown Runner         M????        22/58    8:18       33:11
1266  Blake Smith            M1112        11/67    8:18       33:11
1267  Makayla Bullock        F2529       75/588    8:18       33:12
1268  Mark Holland           M3539      123/369    8:18       33:12
1269  David Bodling          M5559       42/157    8:19       33:13
1270  Creighton Miller       M2024       57/111    8:19       33:13
1271  Mary Lee/stanislav     F3539       55/533    8:19       33:13
1272  Robin Morrill          F3034       82/630    8:19       33:14
1273  Gena Lindsay           F2529       76/588    8:19       33:15
1274  Samuel Elliott         M2529      155/354    8:19       33:15
1275  Taimoor Nana           M3034      194/421    8:19       33:15
1276  Dewanda Lacy           F2529       77/588    8:19       33:16
1277  Dennis Ridenour        M3034      195/421    8:19       33:16
1278  Jeff Lacy              M2529      156/354    8:19       33:16
1279  Rachel Fowler          F3034       83/630    8:19       33:16
1280  Katy Bakken            F1315         7/89    8:19       33:16
1281  Dennis Stuhlman        M1619        17/40    8:20       33:17
1282  Jennifer Spellman      F????         8/56    8:20       33:17
1283  Justin Dunn            M3539      124/369    8:20       33:17
1284  Rachel Stephens        F3034       84/630    8:20       33:18
1285  Unknown Runner         M????        23/58    8:20       33:18
1286  Kim Jones              F4044       29/360    8:20       33:18
1287  Lindsay Ryan           F2024       26/176    8:20       33:18
1288  Traci Feezell          F3034       85/630    8:20       33:18
1289  Thomas King            M1112        12/67    8:20       33:18
1290  Ryan Wymore            M3034      196/421    8:20       33:18
1291  Brian Gwin             M5054       65/175    8:20       33:18
1292  Charles Hernandez      M3539      125/369    8:20       33:18
1293  Sharon Fagan           F5559        7/152    8:20       33:19
1294  Arl Altman             M6569         6/37    8:20       33:19
1295  Ben Angelo             M3034      197/421    8:20       33:19
1296  Thomas Nero            M5054       66/175    8:20       33:20
1297  Karen Nelson           F3034       86/630    8:20       33:20
1298  Kilmeny Connor         F4549       20/266    8:21       33:21
1299  James Fulton           M3539      126/369    8:21       33:21
1300  Cori Ingram            F3539       56/533    8:21       33:21
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1301  Amelia Gerrity         F4044       30/360    8:21       33:22
1302  Lyle Shapland          M4549      101/244    8:21       33:22
1303  Brandon Kraus          M2529      157/354    8:21       33:22
1304  Jamie Miller Miller    F2529       78/588    8:21       33:22
1305  Travis Kreutzer        M3034      198/421    8:21       33:23
1306  Michael Mantz          M5559       43/157    8:21       33:23
1307  Erica Reading          F3034       87/630    8:21       33:23
1308  Tyler Ball             M2529      158/354    8:21       33:23
1309  Brent Pankau           M2529      159/354    8:21       33:23
1310  Willard Barry          M3539      127/369    8:21       33:24
1311  Kelly Cox              F3034       88/630    8:21       33:24
1312  Robert Beltrame        M3539      128/369    8:21       33:24
1313  Corey Baker            F2024       27/176    8:21       33:24
1314  Michael Elliott        M2529      160/354    8:22       33:26
1315  Mikaela Martinez       F2529       79/588    8:22       33:26
1316  Shawn Allen            M3034      199/421    8:22       33:26
1317  Hallie Hermelink       F2529       80/588    8:22       33:28
1318  Rochele Padilla        F4044       31/360    8:22       33:28
1319  Meghan Mueller         F2529       81/588    8:22       33:28
1320  Stephen Losey          M3539      129/369    8:22       33:28
1321  Anna Allen             F5559        8/152    8:22       33:28
1322  Laurie Smith           F5054       13/203    8:22       33:28
1323  Robert Brogden         M5054       67/175    8:23       33:29
1324  Susan Lewark           F3034       89/630    8:23       33:29
1325  Brian Sparks           M3034      200/421    8:23       33:29
1326  Amy Molloy             F3034       90/630    8:23       33:30
1327  Benjamin Basel         M1112        13/67    8:23       33:30
1328  Jamie Plunkett         M3034      201/421    8:23       33:30
1329  Sanjaya Gupta          M3539      130/369    8:23       33:31
1330  Claudia Basel          F4549       21/266    8:23       33:31
1331  Matthew Needham        M4549      102/244    8:23       33:31
1332  Kati Purmort           F3539       57/533    8:23       33:32
1333  Matt Moore             M5559       44/157    8:23       33:32
1334  Jennifer Dennis        F3034       91/630    8:23       33:32
1335  Grant Dennis           M3034      202/421    8:23       33:32
1336  Bill Geiger            M6569         7/37    8:24       33:33
1337  Jessica Stone          F2529       82/588    8:24       33:33
1338  Nick Nourie            M3539      131/369    8:24       33:34
1339  Lynne Leigh            F4549       22/266    8:24       33:34
1340  Kayla Maguire          F2529       83/588    8:24       33:35
1341  Joseph Matson          M3034      203/421    8:24       33:35
1342  Sarah Pederson         F3539       58/533    8:24       33:35
1343  Steve Burton           M2024       58/111    8:24       33:35
1344  Trish Williams         F4549       23/266    8:24       33:36
1345  Molly Walsh            F3034       92/630    8:24       33:36
1346  Ashley Wright          F3034       93/630    8:24       33:36
1347  Kori Belton            F3034       94/630    8:24       33:36
1348  Dan Myers              M5559       45/157    8:24       33:36
1349  Josh Millan            M2529      161/354    8:24       33:36
1350  Ben Boline             M1619        18/40    8:24       33:36
1351  Jennifer McNiel        F2529       84/588    8:25       33:37
1352  Dakota Simmons         M1112        14/67    8:25       33:37
1353  Hannah Black           F1315         8/89    8:25       33:37
1354  Scott Merfen           M3539      132/369    8:25       33:37
1355  Nadia Odell            F2529       85/588    8:25       33:38
1356  Chris Covert           M5054       68/175    8:25       33:38
1357  Greg White             M5054       69/175    8:25       33:38
1358  Jeremiah Estes         M3034      204/421    8:25       33:38
1359  Todd Stiff             M4044       97/263    8:25       33:39
1360  Trish Headley          F5054       14/203    8:25       33:39
1361  James Duckworth        M2529      162/354    8:25       33:39
1362  Wendy Hulsing          F3539       59/533    8:25       33:39
1363  Saul Jimenez           M1315        34/75    8:25       33:40
1364  Carly Groff            F3034       95/630    8:26       33:41
1365  Bradley Akins          M2529      163/354    8:26       33:41
1366  Kim Zahner             F2529       86/588    8:26       33:41
1367  Adam Sabaliauskas      M2529      164/354    8:26       33:41
1368  Jeff Tucker            M4044       98/263    8:26       33:42
1369  Joseph Sands           M3539      133/369    8:26       33:42
1370  Bruce Dunwiddie        M3539      134/369    8:26       33:42
1371  Emma Kelly             F1112         5/72    8:26       33:42
1372  Mark Miller            M3539      135/369    8:26       33:42
1373  Kristin Hammett        F3034       96/630    8:26       33:43
1374  Pat Daniels            M7074         5/21    8:26       33:43
1375  Kevin Ornduff          M2024       59/111    8:26       33:44
1376  Kasie Sly              F3539       60/533    8:27       33:45
1377  Elena Owens            F3539       61/533    8:27       33:45
1378  Bill White             M3539      136/369    8:27       33:45
1379  Leah Taylor            F3034       97/630    8:27       33:46
1380  Ron Koch               M3539      137/369    8:27       33:46
1381  Josh Parish            M3539      138/369    8:27       33:46
1382  Andrew Huber           M3034      205/421    8:27       33:46
1383  Bentley Messner        F3034       98/630    8:27       33:46
1384  Addison Klopp          M2529      165/354    8:27       33:47
1385  David Tallmadge        M3034      206/421    8:27       33:47
1386  Diane Asmann           F5054       15/203    8:27       33:47
1387  Laura Lund             F2529       87/588    8:27       33:47
1388  Matt Edwards           M3539      139/369    8:27       33:48
1389  Sebastian Smith        M0110         7/81    8:27       33:48
1390  Mark Rahija            M4549      103/244    8:28       33:49
1391  Unknown Runner         M????        24/58    8:28       33:49
1392  Bryan Brown            M2024       60/111    8:28       33:49
1393  Mary Parr              F5054       16/203    8:28       33:50
1394  Sharon Wiederanders    F3539       62/533    8:28       33:50
1395  Haylie Colby           F2529       88/588    8:28       33:50
1396  Melanie Davison        F2529       89/588    8:28       33:50
1397  Justin Banes           M2529      166/354    8:28       33:51
1398  Catherine Mahoney      F3034       99/630    8:28       33:51
1399  Valerie Weber          F3034      100/630    8:28       33:51
1400  Bryan Clark            M2024       61/111    8:28       33:51
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1401   katelyn Pirnie        F2529       90/588    8:28       33:51
1402  Melissa Villegas       F3034      101/630    8:28       33:52
1403  Megan Berlin           F4044       32/360    8:28       33:52
1404  William Frede          M6064        19/86    8:29       33:53
1405  Paul Hase              M2529      167/354    8:29       33:53
1406  Jeff Young             M4549      104/244    8:29       33:53
1407  Garrett White          M2529      168/354    8:29       33:54
1408  Tj Moore               M3539      140/369    8:29       33:54
1409  Cortney Mendenhall     F3034      102/630    8:29       33:54
1410  Leeann King            F4044       33/360    8:29       33:54
1411  John Passanisi         M4044       99/263    8:29       33:54
1412  Debra Thompson         F5054       17/203    8:29       33:55
1413  Alicia Crass           F2024       28/176    8:29       33:55
1414  Aaron Crass            M2024       62/111    8:29       33:55
1415  Todd Chandler          M4044      100/263    8:29       33:55
1416  David Westra           M4549      105/244    8:29       33:55
1417  Richard Drake          M5559       46/157    8:29       33:55
1418  Unknown Runner         M????        25/58    8:29       33:56
1419  Tracey Graves          F2024       29/176    8:29       33:56
1420  Katie Sellens          F3034      103/630    8:29       33:56
1421  Jeremy Jesse           M3034      207/421    8:29       33:56
1422  Mark Huschka           M6064        20/86    8:30       33:57
1423  Pat Flax               M2529      169/354    8:30       33:57
1424  Justin Moore           M3539      141/369    8:30       33:57
1425  Dave Shandler          M3034      208/421    8:30       33:57
1426  Jim Gates              M3539      142/369    8:30       33:57
1427  Brian Otto             M3034      209/421    8:30       33:57
1428  Mike Hicks             M3034      210/421    8:30       33:58
1429  James Suptic           M3034      211/421    8:30       33:58
1430  Michael Hagerman       M3034      212/421    8:30       33:58
1431  Marc Saighman          M3034      213/421    8:30       33:59
1432  Bryce Pittman          M5559       47/157    8:30       33:59
1434  Jerry Schaefer         M4549      106/244    8:30       33:59
1435  Jean McGuire           F5054       18/203    8:30       33:59
1436  Hannah Schaefer        F1315         9/89    8:30       34:00
1437  Brian Fowler           M5054       70/175    8:30       34:00
1438  Marcus Moilanen        M3034      214/421    8:30       34:00
1439  Vera McCoy             F4549       24/266    8:30       34:00
1440  Travis Davenport       M1112        15/67    8:30       34:00
1441  Jeff Smikahl           M3539      143/369    8:30       34:00
1442  David Dickerson        M4044      101/263    8:31       34:01
1443  Allyson Gray           F3034      104/630    8:31       34:01
1444  William Humburg        M0110         8/81    8:31       34:01
1445  Glenda Seeger          F3539       63/533    8:31       34:01
1446  Terry Jones            M5559       48/157    8:31       34:01
1447  John Allen             M6064        21/86    8:31       34:02
1448  Wade Bronson           M3034      215/421    8:31       34:02
1449  Jim King               M4549      107/244    8:31       34:03
1450  Whitney Scott          F2024       30/176    8:31       34:04
1451  Courtnay Bradley       F3539       64/533    8:31       34:04
1452  Pam Young              F4044       34/360    8:31       34:04
1453  Jeff Holden            M3034      216/421    8:31       34:04
1454  Jeffry Curry           M3539      144/369    8:31       34:04
1455  Randy Quick            M5054       71/175    8:31       34:04
1456  Dale Youngs            M4549      108/244    8:31       34:04
1457  Jodi Martin            F3034      105/630    8:32       34:05
1458  Nicholas Musselman     M3034      217/421    8:32       34:05
1459  Darrin Head            M1619        19/40    8:32       34:05
1460  Ryan Scott             M2024       63/111    8:32       34:05
1461  Beth Crawford          F2529       91/588    8:32       34:06
1462  Barbie O'Toole         F4549       25/266    8:32       34:06
1463  Anessa Veatch Langsfor F3539       65/533    8:32       34:06
1464  Kathy Cobb             F4044       35/360    8:32       34:06
1465  Jennifer Riley         F3034      106/630    8:32       34:06
1466  Lisa Kalell            F4549       26/266    8:32       34:06
1467  Jennifer Schuessler    F3034      107/630    8:32       34:06
1468  Karen Choun            F3034      108/630    8:32       34:06
1469  John Brandt Jr.        M3539      145/369    8:32       34:06
1470  Eric Herrs             M4044      102/263    8:32       34:06
1471  Jessie Brooks          F2529       92/588    8:32       34:06
1472  Johna Robeson          F2024       31/176    8:32       34:07
1473  Gary Penland           M5559       49/157    8:32       34:07
1474  Jeff Turanojefft       M4044      103/263    8:32       34:07
1475  Casey McGraw           M3034      218/421    8:32       34:08
1476  Andrew Tippin          M2529      170/354    8:32       34:08
1477  Nick Hunt              M3034      219/421    8:32       34:08
1478  Clay Masters           M4549      109/244    8:32       34:08
1479  Rachel McGraw          F3034      109/630    8:32       34:08
1480  Ryann Gillen           F2529       93/588    8:32       34:08
1481  Kali Buchanan          F2529       94/588    8:33       34:09
1482  Kim Accurso            F3539       66/533    8:33       34:09
1483  Ralph Miller           M5559       50/157    8:33       34:09
1484  Rachel Tharp           F2529       95/588    8:33       34:09
1485  Sara Wergin            F2529       96/588    8:33       34:09
1486  Joe Dollerschell       M5559       51/157    8:33       34:10
1487  Chris Koke             M3539      146/369    8:33       34:10
1488  Karen Staker           F4044       36/360    8:33       34:10
1489  John Vance             M3539      147/369    8:33       34:10
1490  Daniel Staker          M4044      104/263    8:33       34:11
1491  Vanessa Henry          F2024       32/176    8:33       34:11
1492  Monica Schrag          F4549       27/266    8:33       34:11
1493  Benjamin Harp          M2529      171/354    8:33       34:11
1494  Graham Jobson          M3539      148/369    8:33       34:11
1495  Kerry Schmittling      F3034      110/630    8:33       34:12
1496  Joni Bramson           M2529      172/354    8:33       34:12
1497  Kolby Lee              M2529      173/354    8:33       34:12
1498  Gary Smith             M6569         8/37    8:33       34:12
1499  Bryan Purtle           M5559       52/157    8:33       34:12
1500  Jason Heine            M2529      174/354    8:33       34:12
1501  Haley Valentine        F1315        10/89    8:34       34:13
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1502  Zachary Smith          M2024       64/111    8:34       34:13
1503  Kurt Krasick           M2024       65/111    8:34       34:14
1504  Nina Mansfield         F3034      111/630    8:34       34:14
1505  Matthew Johnson        M1315        35/75    8:34       34:14
1506  John Weber             M4549      110/244    8:34       34:15
1507  David Obrien           M4549      111/244    8:34       34:15
1508  Erin Flanagan          F2529       97/588    8:34       34:15
1509  Jeff Humburg           M4044      105/263    8:34       34:15
1510  Mitchell Loeb          M2024       66/111    8:34       34:15
1511  Phillip Charlton       M4044      106/263    8:34       34:16
1512  Becky Nash             F2529       98/588    8:34       34:16
1513  Melissa Dorris         F4044       37/360    8:34       34:16
1514  Karli Lockard          F2529       99/588    8:34       34:16
1515  Nate Smith             M3539      149/369    8:35       34:17
1516  Eric Wilson            M3539      150/369    8:35       34:17
1517  Lucas Seiden           M2529      175/354    8:35       34:17
1518  Nathan Reitz           M3539      151/369    8:35       34:17
1519  Abigail Chappell       F2024       33/176    8:35       34:17
1520  Philip Zerwas          M4044      107/263    8:35       34:18
1521  Chris West             M3539      152/369    8:35       34:18
1522  Mark Ramach            M3034      220/421    8:35       34:18
1523  Lily Caudill           F1619         6/45    8:35       34:18
1524  Kevin Lynch            M3034      221/421    8:35       34:18
1525  Melissa Hunter         F4044       38/360    8:35       34:18
1526  Jennifer Kempf         F2529      100/588    8:35       34:19
1527  Paul McKinney          M2529      176/354    8:35       34:19
1528  Jeff Head              M4044      108/263    8:35       34:19
1529  Marcus Zehnder         M4044      109/263    8:35       34:20
1530  Zac Braselton          M3034      222/421    8:35       34:20
1531  Ben Harris             M2024       67/111    8:35       34:20
1532  Stuart Sherrow         M4549      112/244    8:36       34:21
1533  Michael Evans          M3539      153/369    8:36       34:21
1534  David Bangert          M2529      177/354    8:36       34:21
1535  Emma Robinson          F1112         6/72    8:36       34:22
1536  William Lang           M4549      113/244    8:36       34:22
1537  Ilya Tapakh            F2529      101/588    8:36       34:22
1538  Hunt Bascom            M2529      178/354    8:36       34:23
1539  Rob Mullinnix          M4044      110/263    8:36       34:23
1540  Edward Sullivan        M3539      154/369    8:36       34:24
1541  Lauren Bennett         F2529      102/588    8:36       34:24
1542  Emily Bourgeois        F2024       34/176    8:36       34:24
1543  Amy Hall               F5054       19/203    8:37       34:25
1544  Derek Kohler           M????        27/58    8:37       34:25
1545  Chau Smith             F6064         3/59    8:37       34:26
1546  Hilary Graves          F3034      112/630    8:37       34:26
1547  Kelley Cunningham      F2529      103/588    8:37       34:26
1548  Shelby Winslow         F1315        11/89    8:37       34:26
1549  Kim Axtel              F3539       67/533    8:37       34:26
1550  Macgyver Newton        M1315        36/75    8:37       34:26
1551  Lindsay Johnson        F2529      104/588    8:37       34:27
1552  Jessica Jack           F2529      105/588    8:37       34:27
1553  Joe Micek              M3539      155/369    8:37       34:27
1554  Anna Ramach            F3034      113/630    8:37       34:27
1555  Lizzy Horsley          F2529      106/588    8:37       34:28
1556  Austin Sackman         M1315        37/75    8:37       34:28
1557  Carie Schuster         F3034      114/630    8:37       34:28
1558  Dominika Frackowiak    F3034      115/630    8:38       34:29
1559  Kelly Ryan             M5054       72/175    8:38       34:29
1560  Modesta King           F3539       68/533    8:38       34:29
1561  Susan Dillard          F5054       20/203    8:38       34:29
1562  Sarav Karunanithi      M3539      156/369    8:38       34:29
1563  Cecilia Jones          F3034      116/630    8:38       34:29
1564  Scott Lee              M2529      179/354    8:38       34:30
1565  Charles Genisio        M4044      111/263    8:38       34:30
1566  Pat Struzzo            M3034      223/421    8:38       34:30
1567  Teresa Mora            F3539       69/533    8:38       34:31
1568  Shane Zuniga           M1619        20/40    8:38       34:31
1569  Alicia Vandersluis     F3539       70/533    8:38       34:32
1570  Paige Bangert          F2024       35/176    8:38       34:32
1571  Drew Sanders           M1315        38/75    8:38       34:32
1572  Stacy Bolin            F4044       39/360    8:39       34:33
1573  Sarah Wilson           F3034      117/630    8:39       34:34
1574  Julie Meyer            F3539       71/533    8:39       34:35
1575  Codi Kallstrom         M2529      180/354    8:39       34:35
1576  Blake Ferrel           M2529      181/354    8:39       34:35
1577  Michael Mitchell       M5559       53/157    8:39       34:35
1578  Denise Bury            F5559        9/152    8:39       34:35
1579  Jennifer Guhde         F2529      107/588    8:39       34:35
1580  Jennifer Cooper        F3539       72/533    8:39       34:35
1581  Severine Tournadre     F3539       73/533    8:39       34:36
1582  Scott Boswell          M2529      182/354    8:39       34:36
1583  Russell Comley         M2529      183/354    8:39       34:36
1584  Michelle Staub         F2529      108/588    8:39       34:36
1585  Scott Willson          M4549      114/244    8:39       34:36
1586  Robert Schroeder       M4549      115/244    8:39       34:36
1587  Joe Jimenez            M3539      157/369    8:39       34:36
1588  Amanda Sutton          F2529      109/588    8:40       34:37
1589  Cassie McDaniel        F3539       74/533    8:40       34:37
1590  James Villegas         M3034      224/421    8:40       34:37
1591  John Lopez             M4549      116/244    8:40       34:37
1592  Dante Williams         M4549      117/244    8:40       34:38
1593  Erica Crist            F3034      118/630    8:40       34:38
1594  James Beard            M4044      112/263    8:40       34:38
1595  Dani Durand            F????         9/56    8:40       34:39
1596  Justin McBee           M3034      225/421    8:40       34:39
1597  Tyler Crawford         M2529      184/354    8:40       34:39
1598  Molly Adams            F3539       75/533    8:40       34:39
1599  Andrew Meyer           M2529      185/354    8:40       34:39
1600  Darel Downer           M5054       73/175    8:40       34:39
1601  John Jantsch           M5054       74/175    8:40       34:40
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1602  Jerry Leeper           M5054       75/175    8:40       34:40
1603  Austin Kincaid         M????        28/58    8:40       34:40
1604  David Dent             M6569         9/37    8:41       34:41
1605  Cindy Michalek         F4044       40/360    8:41       34:41
1606  Mark Bracker           M4549      118/244    8:41       34:41
1607  Christina Blackshire   F4044       41/360    8:41       34:42
1608  James Lloyd            M6064        22/86    8:41       34:42
1609  Stephen Limpic         M4044      113/263    8:41       34:42
1610  Gregory Hull           M4549      119/244    8:41       34:42
1611  Ingrid Larson          F3034      119/630    8:41       34:42
1612  Rick Fite              M5054       76/175    8:41       34:42
1613  Hannah Gafney          F2529      110/588    8:41       34:42
1614  Rafael Cervantes       M3539      158/369    8:41       34:43
1615  Mark Petersen          M5559       54/157    8:41       34:43
1616  Jim Scales             M4549      120/244    8:41       34:43
1617  Ryan Roberts           M3034      226/421    8:41       34:43
1618  Nathan Strickland      M2529      186/354    8:41       34:44
1619  Joe Blasi              M2529      187/354    8:41       34:44
1620  Mike Martin            M3539      159/369    8:41       34:44
1621  Carolyn Adams          F4044       42/360    8:41       34:44
1622  Linda Schellpeper      F3034      120/630    8:42       34:45
1623  Amy Ellis              F3539       76/533    8:42       34:45
1624  Kim McEnaney           F3034      121/630    8:42       34:45
1625  Michael Williams       M3539      160/369    8:42       34:46
1626  Andrew Lang            M2024       68/111    8:42       34:46
1627  Leslie Ward            F3034      122/630    8:42       34:47
1628  Alicia Henk            F5054       21/203    8:42       34:47
1629  Robert Berger          M2529      188/354    8:42       34:47
1630  Ashley Gillard         F2529      111/588    8:42       34:47
1631  John Meckes            M3539      161/369    8:42       34:47
1632  David Shores           M????        29/58    8:42       34:48
1633  Amy Stoll              F3539       77/533    8:43       34:49
1634  Robert Potter          M5054       77/175    8:43       34:49
1635  Margaret Rowe          F2529      112/588    8:43       34:49
1636  Mike Byars             M4044      114/263    8:43       34:49
1637  Callo Jones            F2024       36/176    8:43       34:50
1638  Misti Jones            F5054       22/203    8:43       34:50
1639  Robert Dye             M6064        23/86    8:43       34:51
1640  Rob Harvey             M4549      121/244    8:43       34:51
1641  Charles Johnson        M3034      227/421    8:43       34:51
1642  Johan Kallstrom        M3034      228/421    8:43       34:51
1643  Danielle Powell        F2529      113/588    8:43       34:52
1644  Rebecca Schubkegel     F2529      114/588    8:44       34:53
1645  Casey Clark            F2024       37/176    8:44       34:53
1646  Jamie Muller           F3034      123/630    8:44       34:53
1647  Ragen Alstrom          F3034      124/630    8:44       34:53
1648  Melissa Meurer         F2529      115/588    8:44       34:54
1649  Elena Larson           F2529      116/588    8:44       34:54
1650  Jim Gampper            M5054       78/175    8:44       34:54
1651  Joseph Lembke          M3539      162/369    8:44       34:55
1652  Matt Kuhn              M3539      163/369    8:44       34:55
1653  Jeanelle Dollerschell  F5559       10/152    8:44       34:55
1654  Scott Cozad            M5559       55/157    8:44       34:55
1655  Skye Cozad             M1112        16/67    8:44       34:55
1656  Joey Palcher           M2529      189/354    8:44       34:56
1657  Lynn Alexander         F3034      125/630    8:45       34:57
1658  Jessica Elszasz        F2529      117/588    8:45       34:57
1659  Ed Grisnik             M5054       79/175    8:45       34:57
1660  Isabell Grisnik        F1315        12/89    8:45       34:57
1661  Colleen Grantham       F5559       11/152    8:45       34:57
1662  John Derry             M4044      115/263    8:45       34:57
1663  Craig McVea            M4549      122/244    8:45       34:57
1664  Donna Romans           F6064         4/59    8:45       34:57
1665  Jackson McVea          M1112        17/67    8:45       34:58
1666  Tyler Brundige         M4044      116/263    8:45       34:58
1667  David Steinmetz        M4549      123/244    8:45       34:59
1668  Kolleen O'Brien        F3539       78/533    8:45       34:59
1669  Benjamin Brouse        M2529      190/354    8:45       34:59
1670  Michael Ely            M5559       56/157    8:45       34:59
1671  Clay Steinmetz         M1112        18/67    8:45       35:00
1672  Ryan O'Rear            M3539      164/369    8:45       35:00
1673  Holly Villasi          F3034      126/630    8:46       35:01
1674  Kevin Harshberger      M5054       80/175    8:46       35:01
1675  Brian Snyder           M4549      124/244    8:46       35:01
1676  Joe Panegasser         M4044      117/263    8:46       35:02
1677  Jon Pyle               M4549      125/244    8:46       35:02
1678  Leighanne Scott        F4549       28/266    8:46       35:02
1679  Dan Nold               M5559       57/157    8:46       35:02
1680  Amber Munoz            F4044       43/360    8:46       35:02
1681  Scot Elston            M3539      165/369    8:46       35:03
1682  Darlene Winfrey        F3034      127/630    8:46       35:03
1683  Tamera Higgins         F4549       29/266    8:46       35:03
1684  Kerri Dean             F3539       79/533    8:46       35:03
1685  Christopher McCoy      M3539      166/369    8:46       35:04
1686  John Goodman           M5559       58/157    8:46       35:04
1687  Kylie Shoemaker        F2024       38/176    8:47       35:05
1688  Leana Massey           F3034      128/630    8:47       35:05
1689  Greg Heishman          M5054       81/175    8:47       35:05
1690  Adam Olivas            M2529      191/354    8:47       35:05
1691  Katie Huang            F2529      118/588    8:47       35:06
1692  Mark Allen             M3539      167/369    8:47       35:06
1693  Stephanie Bland        F2529      119/588    8:47       35:06
1694  Charles Sharp          M6064        24/86    8:47       35:06
1695  Victoria Shatto        F4044       44/360    8:47       35:06
1696  Tori Maisch            F5054       23/203    8:47       35:06
1697  Erin King              F2529      120/588    8:47       35:06
1698  Lisa Lippelgoos        F4044       45/360    8:47       35:07
1699  Stephanie Hurlock      F2529      121/588    8:47       35:07
1700  Chris Rankin           M4549      126/244    8:47       35:07
1701  Noah Boydston          M2529      192/354    8:47       35:07

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 17/60



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - 2012 - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1702  Taylor Hill            M2529      193/354    8:47       35:07
1703  Elaine Ebb             F3539       80/533    8:47       35:07
1704  Kurt Morin             M2024       69/111    8:47       35:07
1705  Keith Odell            M3034      229/421    8:47       35:08
1706  Jill Meyer             F4044       46/360    8:47       35:08
1707  Chris Nicely           M4549      127/244    8:47       35:08
1708  Anna Collene           F3539       81/533    8:47       35:08
1709  Jennifer Danker        F3539       82/533    8:48       35:09
1710  Denise Sarver          F4044       47/360    8:48       35:09
1711  Emmett Pearce          M0110         9/81    8:48       35:09
1712  Jason Noelker          M4044      118/263    8:48       35:09
1713  Matthew Tillman        M2024       70/111    8:48       35:09
1714  Stacie Wiechman        F4044       48/360    8:48       35:10
1715  Mark Buchta            M4044      119/263    8:48       35:10
1716  Allison Kramer         F3034      129/630    8:48       35:10
1717  Grant Lackamp          M2529      194/354    8:48       35:10
1718  Jeremy Hollowell       M3539      168/369    8:48       35:11
1719  Tara Hudson            F3034      130/630    8:48       35:11
1720  Tom Greaves            M4044      120/263    8:48       35:11
1721  Kati Carr              F3539       83/533    8:48       35:12
1722  Marie Phelan           F2529      122/588    8:48       35:12
1723  Shannon Beecham        M3539      169/369    8:48       35:12
1724  Frank McCabe           M4044      121/263    8:48       35:12
1725  Scot Squires           M4044      122/263    8:48       35:12
1726  Erin Rivera            F????        10/56    8:49       35:13
1727  Chadd Rivera           M2529      195/354    8:49       35:13
1728  Jim Weida              M5559       59/157    8:49       35:13
1729  Barbara Haden          F5559       12/152    8:49       35:13
1730  Roger Hackett          M5054       82/175    8:49       35:14
1731  John McLaughlin        M3034      230/421    8:49       35:14
1732  Garret Whiteman        M2024       71/111    8:49       35:14
1733  Shelley Seibolt        F4549       30/266    8:49       35:14
1734  Richard Monroe         M4549      128/244    8:49       35:15
1735  Daniel Tokar           M3034      231/421    8:49       35:15
1736  Nancy Curran Curran    F4044       49/360    8:49       35:15
1737  David Chitwood         M4549      129/244    8:49       35:16
1738  Jody McKnight          F4044       50/360    8:49       35:16
1739  Peter Sattelmair       M3034      232/421    8:49       35:16
1740  Caleb Champ            M2529      196/354    8:49       35:16
1741  Laurie Champ           F2529      123/588    8:49       35:16
1742  Kena Wolf              F4044       51/360    8:49       35:16
1743  Jennifer Riggs         F3539       84/533    8:49       35:16
1744  Abby Hicks             F2529      124/588    8:50       35:17
1745  Garrett Schultz        M1315        39/75    8:50       35:17
1746  Todd Oakes             M3539      170/369    8:50       35:17
1747  Mark Harding           M3539      171/369    8:50       35:17
1748  Ed Douglas             M6064        25/86    8:50       35:17
1749  Stephanie Eversgerd    F????        11/56    8:50       35:18
1750  Hugo Aravena           M3539      172/369    8:50       35:18
1751  Ashley Dent            F2024       39/176    8:50       35:18
1752  Josh Howard            M2529      197/354    8:50       35:18
1753  Jade Stone             F3539       85/533    8:50       35:18
1754  Jamil Jones            M1315        40/75    8:50       35:18
1755  Walt Strobel           M3539      173/369    8:50       35:18
1756  Jacquelyn Repphun      F3034      131/630    8:50       35:18
1757  Eric Repphun           M3539      174/369    8:50       35:19
1758  Brian Ney              M3034      233/421    8:50       35:20
1759  Kerrie Lonard          F3539       86/533    8:50       35:20
1760  Trina Nold             F5559       13/152    8:50       35:20
1761  Kati Thomas            F4044       52/360    8:50       35:20
1762  Unknown Runner         M????        30/58    8:51       35:21
1763  Luke Stanker           M3034      234/421    8:51       35:21
1764  Craig Nelson           M3034      235/421    8:51       35:21
1765  Mandy Tallmadge        F2024       40/176    8:51       35:21
1766  Gail Howe              F3539       87/533    8:51       35:21
1767  Jamie Porter           F3034      132/630    8:51       35:21
1768  Minh Le                M4044      123/263    8:51       35:21
1769  Sonia Kania            F4044       53/360    8:51       35:21
1770  Michael Garcia         M4044      124/263    8:51       35:21
1771  Guillermo Martinez     M5559       60/157    8:51       35:22
1772  Steven Wance           M5559       61/157    8:51       35:22
1773  Greg Griswell          M4044      125/263    8:51       35:23
1774  Michael Robinson       M4549      130/244    8:51       35:23
1775  Thomas Sbisa           M2024       72/111    8:51       35:23
1776  Randal Stout           M4549      131/244    8:51       35:23
1777  Ralph Kelley           M5054       83/175    8:51       35:23
1778  Rafael Chelli          M3034      236/421    8:51       35:24
1779  Heather Timmons        F1315        13/89    8:51       35:24
1780  Joseph Eisenach        M5559       62/157    8:51       35:25
1781  Brittany Williams      F2529      125/588    8:52       35:25
1782  Mike Brickey           M5054       84/175    8:52       35:25
1783  Grace Gullett          F1112         7/72    8:52       35:25
1784  David Normile          M5054       85/175    8:52       35:25
1785  Jared Blanscet         M3034      237/421    8:52       35:25
1786  Susan Thompson         F5054       24/203    8:52       35:26
1787  Dave Wagner            M6064        26/86    8:52       35:27
1788  Jeff Owen              M4044      126/263    8:52       35:27
1789  Andres Gonzalez        M3539      175/369    8:52       35:28
1790  Adib Khorram           M2529      198/354    8:52       35:28
1791  Unknown Runner         M????        31/58    8:52       35:28
1792  Randy McMillen         M3034      238/421    8:52       35:28
1793  Heather Jones          F3539       88/533    8:52       35:28
1794  Clint Easton           M3539      176/369    8:52       35:28
1795  Amber Palmer           F2024       41/176    8:53       35:29
1796  Chris Marcano          M3539      177/369    8:53       35:29
1797  Nichole Schussler      F2529      126/588    8:53       35:29
1798  Emily Ferrall          F2529      127/588    8:53       35:29
1799  Stephanie Burkhead     F3034      133/630    8:53       35:29
1800  Dan Van Becelaere      M3034      239/421    8:53       35:29
1801  Dan Bright             M3034      240/421    8:53       35:30
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1802  Mike Crellin           M4549      132/244    8:53       35:30
1803  Todd Ceselski          M3539      178/369    8:53       35:30
1804  Sarah Knudsen          F3034      134/630    8:53       35:30
1805  Brooke Boynton         F2529      128/588    8:53       35:30
1806  Jeff Dorris            M5054       86/175    8:53       35:30
1807  Ryan Hunter            M3034      241/421    8:53       35:31
1808  Cara Davidson          F2024       42/176    8:53       35:31
1809  Daniel Deckert         M2529      199/354    8:53       35:31
1810  Valerie Bell           F1619         7/45    8:53       35:31
1811  Karen Dovel            F4044       54/360    8:53       35:31
1812  Amy Heath              F3539       89/533    8:53       35:31
1813  Gwen Thomasson         F4044       55/360    8:53       35:32
1814  Lisa Miller            F4549       31/266    8:53       35:32
1815  Steve Flinn            M5054       87/175    8:53       35:32
1816  Pamela Hall            F4044       56/360    8:53       35:33
1817  Meghan McCluskey       F2529      129/588    8:54       35:33
1818  John Knepper           M3539      179/369    8:54       35:33
1819  Cheri Frank            F3539       90/533    8:54       35:34
1820  Shayla McElyea         F1619         8/45    8:54       35:34
1821  Shauna Greenfield      F3034      135/630    8:54       35:35
1822  Dail Blake             M4549      133/244    8:54       35:35
1823  Danielle Nguyen        F3034      136/630    8:54       35:35
1824  Jane Anderson          F5559       14/152    8:54       35:36
1825  Erin Stolfus           F3539       91/533    8:54       35:36
1826  Jonathan Hausman       M2529      200/354    8:54       35:36
1827  Danny Place            M2529      201/354    8:55       35:37
1828  Amy Boddy              F4549       32/266    8:55       35:37
1829  Keith Slyter           M4044      127/263    8:55       35:38
1830  Glee Peters            F5559       15/152    8:55       35:38
1831  Jennifer Berry         F3539       92/533    8:55       35:38
1832  Trisha Sueppel         F4549       33/266    8:55       35:38
1833  Dennis Collins         M4549      134/244    8:55       35:38
1834  Debbie Tucker          F3539       93/533    8:55       35:38
1835  Kim Fette              F4044       57/360    8:55       35:38
1836  Joshua Stewart         M3539      180/369    8:55       35:38
1837  Kevin Franke           M3034      242/421    8:55       35:39
1838  Suzi Kilbride          F6569         1/28    8:55       35:39
1839  Patrick Vientos        M2529      202/354    8:55       35:39
1840  Angela Lovell          F3539       94/533    8:55       35:39
1841  Josh Loeffert          M3034      243/421    8:55       35:40
1842  Brad Millard           M3539      181/369    8:55       35:40
1843  Melissa Heider         F3539       95/533    8:55       35:40
1844  Connor Morris          M1315        41/75    8:55       35:40
1845  Jessica Cowell         F2529      130/588    8:55       35:40
1846  Laura Haught           F3034      137/630    8:56       35:41
1847  Richard Poulsen        M4044      128/263    8:56       35:41
1848  Derek Blau             M2529      203/354    8:56       35:41
1849  Matt Kirkwood          M2529      204/354    8:56       35:42
1850  Kevin Morin            M2529      205/354    8:56       35:42
1851  Kelly Posten           M2529      206/354    8:56       35:43
1852  Ruth Brackney          F4044       58/360    8:56       35:44
1853  Darci Schartz          F3034      138/630    8:56       35:44
1854  Adam Jones             M3034      244/421    8:56       35:44
1855  Tina Rush              F2529      131/588    8:57       35:45
1856  Rebecca Foster         F3034      139/630    8:57       35:45
1857  Brian Schaller         M4044      129/263    8:57       35:45
1858  Carrie Blanscet        F3034      140/630    8:57       35:45
1859  Ashlee Swearingen      F3539       96/533    8:57       35:45
1860  Austin Ray             M2529      207/354    8:57       35:46
1861  Zachary Dunning        M2024       73/111    8:57       35:46
1862  Grace Bullington       F1619         9/45    8:57       35:46
1863  Jeffrey Davis          M4549      135/244    8:57       35:46
1864  Megan Tebo             F2024       43/176    8:57       35:46
1865  Chris Freeman          M3034      245/421    8:57       35:47
1866  Robert Pyle            M4044      130/263    8:57       35:48
1867  Kaitlyn Balough        F2529      132/588    8:58       35:49
1868  Sarah Ruhlman          F2024       44/176    8:58       35:49
1869  Joe Ruhlman            M2024       74/111    8:58       35:49
1870  Jeff Lanza             M5559       63/157    8:58       35:49
1871  Michelle Stueve        F2529      133/588    8:58       35:50
1872  Mayela Esser           F3539       97/533    8:58       35:50
1873  Matt Keenan            M5054       88/175    8:58       35:50
1874  Erika Hunt             F3034      141/630    8:58       35:51
1875  Scott Wiley            M4549      136/244    8:58       35:51
1876  Diana Youngdahl        F4549       34/266    8:58       35:52
1877  Zach Luea              M3539      182/369    8:58       35:52
1878  Brad Gilson            M2529      208/354    8:58       35:52
1879  Scout Thomasson        F1619        10/45    8:58       35:52
1880  Sean Shatto            M3539      183/369    8:59       35:53
1881  Cindy Engle            F3539       98/533    8:59       35:53
1882  Brian Lyle             M4044      131/263    8:59       35:53
1883  Christian Small        M1315        42/75    8:59       35:53
1884  Nikc Martinez          M2529      209/354    8:59       35:53
1885  Robin Chevalier        F4549       35/266    8:59       35:53
1886  Ethan Vrooman          M1112        19/67    8:59       35:54
1887  Rick Fulton            M6064        27/86    8:59       35:54
1888  Claire Wilhelm         F1112         8/72    8:59       35:54
1889  Megan Swanson          F1315        14/89    8:59       35:55
1890  Stephen Davidson       M3034      246/421    8:59       35:55
1891  Jason Parker           M3034      247/421    8:59       35:55
1892  Sherri Swanson         F4549       36/266    8:59       35:55
1893  Elizabeth Govea        F3034      142/630    8:59       35:55
1894  Kimberly Nagel         F4044       59/360    8:59       35:55
1895  Amy Washington         F4044       60/360    8:59       35:56
1896  Michele Valdivia       F2529      134/588    8:59       35:56
1897  Lisa Smith             F4044       61/360    8:59       35:56
1898  Jennifer Richmond      F3539       99/533    8:59       35:56
1899  Clinon Coyle           M3539      184/369    9:00       35:57
1900  Whitney Watson         F2529      135/588    9:00       35:58
1901  Joshua Beverlin        M2529      210/354    9:00       35:58
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1902  Connie Piekarski       F6064         5/59    9:00       35:58
1903  Suzie Turner           F6569         2/28    9:00       35:58
1904  Celeste Fenwick        F3034      143/630    9:00       35:59
1905  Madisyn Burbridge      F1315        15/89    9:00       35:59
1906  Michael Kolb           M3034      248/421    9:00       35:59
1907  Terri Lindsay          F5559       16/152    9:00       35:59
1908  Tom Sullivan           M4549      137/244    9:00       35:59
1909  Kerry Poolman          F4044       62/360    9:00       35:59
1910  Elizabeth Quick        F2529      136/588    9:00       35:59
1911  Robin Dorathy          F3539      100/533    9:00       35:59
1912  David Warm             M5559       64/157    9:00       36:00
1913  Brian Burbridge        M4044      132/263    9:01       36:01
1914  Travis Gunter          M3034      249/421    9:01       36:02
1915  Taylor Dunn            F2529      137/588    9:01       36:02
1916  Bob Kearney            M5559       65/157    9:01       36:02
1917  Jason Carney           M2529      211/354    9:01       36:02
1918  Brian Larson           M3034      250/421    9:01       36:02
1919  Josh Scruggs           M3034      251/421    9:01       36:02
1920  Jason Nonnemaker       M2529      212/354    9:01       36:03
1921  Mary Nero              F2529      138/588    9:01       36:03
1922  Rachel Ritter          F2529      139/588    9:01       36:03
1923  Stacey Shanks          F2529      140/588    9:01       36:04
1924  Breanne Hylton         F2529      141/588    9:01       36:04
1925  Lindsay Tokar          F3034      144/630    9:01       36:04
1926  Kevin Lampo            M4549      138/244    9:01       36:04
1927  Jay Baker              M3539      185/369    9:01       36:04
1928  Blake Debray           M2529      213/354    9:02       36:05
1929  Jeff Zeltwanger        M3034      252/421    9:02       36:05
1930  Jennifer Zeltwanger    F3539      101/533    9:02       36:05
1931  Rebecca Bartels        F3539      102/533    9:02       36:05
1932  Shellie Galley         F4549       37/266    9:02       36:06
1933  Matthew Oates          M2529      214/354    9:02       36:06
1934  Raymond Lee            M5054       89/175    9:02       36:06
1935  Katherine Poulose      F1315        16/89    9:02       36:06
1936  Tami Martens           F2529      142/588    9:02       36:07
1937  Jared Morris           M2024       75/111    9:02       36:07
1938  Jessica Schubel        F3034      145/630    9:02       36:07
1939  Nick Falcone           M3034      253/421    9:02       36:07
1940  Kelly Hill             F2529      143/588    9:02       36:07
1941  Tracie Schmidt         F3539      103/533    9:02       36:07
1942  Kathryn Hicks          F3539      104/533    9:02       36:07
1943  Nicole Shepard         F3539      105/533    9:02       36:08
1944  Lindsay Silsby         F2529      144/588    9:02       36:08
1945  James Morris           M6064        28/86    9:03       36:09
1946  Alex McCreight         M0110        10/81    9:03       36:09
1947  Warren Booton          M3034      254/421    9:03       36:09
1948  Jeff Anderson          M3034      255/421    9:03       36:09
1949  Claudia Remboldt       F3539      106/533    9:03       36:10
1950  Cassie Gifford         F2529      145/588    9:03       36:10
1951  Jenny Huls             F????        12/56    9:03       36:10
1952  Shannon Marcano        F3539      107/533    9:03       36:11
1953  Cody Riggin            M3034      256/421    9:03       36:11
1954  Tanner Gifford         M2529      215/354    9:03       36:12
1955  Adam Andreoli          M2529      216/354    9:03       36:12
1956  Herb Catausan          M3034      257/421    9:03       36:12
1957  Carrie Moore           F5054       25/203    9:03       36:12
1958  Matt Go                M3034      258/421    9:03       36:12
1959  John Dodd              M5559       66/157    9:03       36:12
1960  Sarah Hanna            F3034      146/630    9:04       36:13
1961  Jennifer Simpson       F2529      146/588    9:04       36:13
1962  Abraham Poulose        M4549      139/244    9:04       36:13
1963  Ben Hicks              M3034      259/421    9:04       36:13
1964  Heidi Hicks            F3034      147/630    9:04       36:13
1965  Zach Scheible          M1315        43/75    9:04       36:13
1966  Brian Quissell         M3539      186/369    9:04       36:14
1967  Whitney Kane           F2529      147/588    9:04       36:14
1968  Ben Mullinnix          M1112        20/67    9:04       36:14
1969  Lori Maher             F4549       38/266    9:04       36:14
1970  Spencer Numer          M2529      217/354    9:04       36:14
1971  Susan Kahmann-Miller   F4044       63/360    9:04       36:14
1972  Deborah McArthur       F3539      108/533    9:04       36:14
1973  Mac McArthur           M0110        11/81    9:04       36:15
1974  Carl Boehning          M5559       67/157    9:04       36:15
1975  Chad Benson            M3539      187/369    9:04       36:15
1976  Katie Paynter          F3034      148/630    9:04       36:16
1977  Pj Smith               F6064         6/59    9:04       36:16
1978  Janet Taylor           F5054       26/203    9:04       36:16
1979  Joseph Landwehr        M6569        10/37    9:04       36:16
1980  Nathan Rawlins         M2529      218/354    9:05       36:17
1981  Kelly Hawkins          F3539      109/533    9:05       36:17
1982  Jason Miller           M3539      188/369    9:05       36:17
1983  Kristine Holladay      F3034      149/630    9:05       36:17
1984  Anthony Giordono       M2529      219/354    9:05       36:17
1985  Nick Schmidt           M1112        21/67    9:05       36:17
1986  Duane Pettis           M6064        29/86    9:05       36:17
1987  Abigail Miller         F3539      110/533    9:05       36:18
1988  Rachel Aust            F3539      111/533    9:05       36:19
1989  Don McArthur           M3539      189/369    9:05       36:19
1990  James Thomas           M5054       90/175    9:05       36:19
1991  Karl Snyder            M4549      140/244    9:05       36:20
1992  Jane Glawe             F4044       64/360    9:05       36:20
1993  Kristin Van Becelaere  F3034      150/630    9:05       36:20
1994  Grant Larson           M4044      133/263    9:06       36:21
1995  Jeff Swift             M5054       91/175    9:06       36:21
1996  Keely Hammontree       F2529      148/588    9:06       36:21
1997  Bob Wall               M5054       92/175    9:06       36:21
1998  Daniel Scott           M4549      141/244    9:06       36:21
1999  Lisa Caplan            F5054       27/203    9:06       36:22
2000  Charley Sexton         M3539      190/369    9:06       36:22
2001  John Anderson          M3539      191/369    9:06       36:22

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 20/60



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - 2012 - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2002  Kelly Morin            F3034      151/630    9:06       36:23
2003  David Ficklin          M4549      142/244    9:06       36:23
2004  Chris Sharp            M3539      192/369    9:06       36:23
2005  Stacy Ford             F3539      112/533    9:06       36:24
2006  Jason Lukasek          M3539      193/369    9:06       36:24
2007  Diann Dayton           F4549       39/266    9:06       36:24
2008  Brandon Perkins        M3539      194/369    9:07       36:25
2009  Kathleen Johnson       F4044       65/360    9:07       36:25
2010  Joy Klick              F3034      152/630    9:07       36:25
2011  Michael Moore          M5054       93/175    9:07       36:25
2012  Jennifer Kearns        F3034      153/630    9:07       36:25
2013  Kimberly Jarrett       F4044       66/360    9:07       36:25
2014  Michael Tracy          M5054       94/175    9:07       36:26
2015  Christina Newham       F3539      113/533    9:07       36:26
2016  Dustin Sharpnack       M4044      134/263    9:07       36:26
2017  Cathy Sharpnack        F3034      154/630    9:07       36:26
2018  Jacqueline Sessler     F3034      155/630    9:07       36:26
2019  Julie Degrandpre       F3539      114/533    9:07       36:26
2020  Oscar King             M1315        44/75    9:07       36:26
2021  Paige Poolman          F1112         9/72    9:07       36:27
2022  Brett Moraine          M3539      195/369    9:07       36:27
2023  Katie Wooldridge       F3034      156/630    9:07       36:27
2024  Anna Day               F2024       45/176    9:07       36:27
2025  Damon Randolph         M3539      196/369    9:07       36:27
2026  Scott Irey             M4044      135/263    9:07       36:27
2027  Ellie Stigall          F1112        10/72    9:07       36:27
2028  Matt Huls              M????        32/58    9:07       36:28
2029  Amy Rabe               F4044       67/360    9:07       36:28
2030  Clark Hay              M7074         6/21    9:07       36:28
2031  Garry Eckert           M4044      136/263    9:08       36:29
2032  Logan Weber            F1112        11/72    9:08       36:29
2033  Thomas McIntyre        M2024       76/111    9:08       36:29
2034  Lucas Schubert         M2024       77/111    9:08       36:29
2035  Grace Silverio         F3539      115/533    9:08       36:29
2036  Shwan Jones            M3539      197/369    9:08       36:29
2037  Jason Merryfield       M3034      260/421    9:08       36:29
2038  Erica Stock            F2529      149/588    9:08       36:29
2039  Keara Miller           F1619        11/45    9:08       36:30
2040  Don Stevens            M5559       68/157    9:08       36:30
2041  Steven Weilert         M5054       95/175    9:08       36:30
2042  Kelsey Logan           F2024       46/176    9:08       36:31
2043  Jose Ozuna             M????        33/58    9:08       36:31
2044  Michael Walker         M4044      137/263    9:08       36:31
2045  Doug Elstun            M4044      138/263    9:08       36:32
2046  Christina Bechtel      F3034      157/630    9:08       36:32
2047  Christine Brush        F3034      158/630    9:08       36:32
2048  Steve Griffith         M6064        30/86    9:09       36:33
2049  Joe Schoonover         M4044      139/263    9:09       36:33
2050  Luke Zubeck            M2024       78/111    9:09       36:33
2051  Anna Suarez            F4044       68/360    9:09       36:33
2052  Chase Ensz             M1619        21/40    9:09       36:33
2053  Derek Oest             M4549      143/244    9:09       36:33
2054  Kristi Dodds           F3539      116/533    9:09       36:33
2055  Jaime Mukherjee        F3034      159/630    9:09       36:33
2056  Ellie Hobbs            F????        13/56    9:09       36:34
2057  Ramya Venugopalan      F2529      150/588    9:09       36:34
2058  Ken Swindell           M5559       69/157    9:09       36:34
2059  Elsie Robinson         F4549       40/266    9:09       36:34
2060  Martha West            F3539      117/533    9:09       36:35
2061  Sarah Kennedy          F3034      160/630    9:09       36:35
2062  Alison Gifford         F2529      151/588    9:09       36:36
2063  Douglas Juhasz         M3539      198/369    9:09       36:36
2064  Stephanie Mortallaro   F3539      118/533    9:09       36:36
2065  Nichole Hawks          F2024       47/176    9:09       36:36
2066  Katherine Maher        F3539      119/533    9:09       36:36
2067  Jonna Kuhlman          F4549       41/266    9:10       36:37
2068  Courtney Cataliti      F3034      161/630    9:10       36:37
2069  Lacey Middleton        F2529      152/588    9:10       36:37
2070  Lindsay Martin         F3034      162/630    9:10       36:37
2071  Brenda Swinney         F5054       28/203    9:10       36:37
2072  Timothy Nesbitt        M3539      199/369    9:10       36:38
2073  Anne Rotermund         F3034      163/630    9:10       36:38
2074  Chris Weber            M3539      200/369    9:10       36:38
2075  Matthew Sullivan       M0110        12/81    9:10       36:38
2076  Weston White           M2024       79/111    9:10       36:38
2077  Julia Taylor           F3034      164/630    9:10       36:39
2078  Mickey Mothersbaugh    M3034      261/421    9:10       36:39
2079  Braden Padget          M3034      262/421    9:10       36:39
2080  John Snyder            M3034      263/421    9:10       36:39
2081  Jonpaul Sauer          M4044      140/263    9:10       36:39
2082  Janice Jacoby          F3539      120/533    9:10       36:39
2083  Dane Blanchard         M2529      220/354    9:10       36:39
2084  Julie Bremenkamp       F4044       69/360    9:10       36:40
2085  Jenessa Henderson      F2529      153/588    9:10       36:40
2086  Sara Riedesel          F3539      121/533    9:11       36:41
2087  Michael Adriano        M1619        22/40    9:11       36:41
2088  Kaye Johnson           F4549       42/266    9:11       36:41
2089  Amy Gowens             F2529      154/588    9:11       36:42
2090  Margaret Carlyle       F2529      155/588    9:11       36:42
2091  Kelly Cooper           F4044       70/360    9:11       36:42
2092  Bob Berry              M4549      144/244    9:11       36:42
2093  Maegan Cornelius       F2529      156/588    9:11       36:43
2094  Tonya Lepert           F3034      165/630    9:11       36:43
2095  Sara Byrd              F2024       48/176    9:11       36:43
2096  Eric Byrd              M2529      221/354    9:11       36:43
2097  Sophie Brandt          F0110         3/81    9:11       36:44
2098  Jack Lawver            M1315        45/75    9:11       36:44
2099  Cathy Curless          F5559       17/152    9:11       36:44
2100  Kristin Raven          F4044       71/360    9:11       36:44
2101  Natalie Brandt         F0110         4/81    9:11       36:44
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2102  Rylie Lawver           F1315        17/89    9:11       36:44
2103  Krista Stigall         F4044       72/360    9:12       36:45
2104  Adria Hunter           F3034      166/630    9:12       36:45
2105  Becky Kenton           F2529      157/588    9:12       36:45
2106  Teri Tock              F4549       43/266    9:12       36:45
2107  Paul Aubrey            M4044      141/263    9:12       36:45
2108  Frank Marshall         M6064        31/86    9:12       36:46
2109  Katie Binfet           F2024       49/176    9:12       36:46
2110  Katherine Hellige      F2529      158/588    9:12       36:46
2111  Darren Bruner          M3539      201/369    9:12       36:47
2112  Penny Butler           F2529      159/588    9:12       36:47
2113  Zachary Brown          M3034      264/421    9:12       36:47
2114  Russell Gardner        M2529      222/354    9:12       36:48
2115  Giovanna Proctor       F4044       73/360    9:13       36:49
2116  Samantha Walker        F2529      160/588    9:13       36:49
2117  Cole Campbell          M2529      223/354    9:13       36:49
2118  Brigham Joy            M3034      265/421    9:13       36:50
2119  Julie Richards         F3539      122/533    9:13       36:50
2120  Mary Santucci          F2529      161/588    9:13       36:51
2121  Lynne Belew            F4044       74/360    9:13       36:52
2122  Carie Allen            F3539      123/533    9:13       36:52
2123  Elizabeth Crowley      F2024       50/176    9:13       36:52
2124  Richard Hunt           M4044      142/263    9:13       36:52
2125  Tj Kiblen              M2024       80/111    9:14       36:53
2126  Kenneth Pilsl          M3539      202/369    9:14       36:54
2127  Andre Putman Ii        M1619        23/40    9:14       36:54
2128  Kaitlin Strobbe        F1619        12/45    9:14       36:54
2129  Patrick Mann           M3034      266/421    9:14       36:55
2130  Justen McKee           M3539      203/369    9:14       36:55
2131  Janae Nelson           F2529      162/588    9:14       36:55
2132  Derek Young            M3034      267/421    9:14       36:55
2133  Jennefer Weil          F3034      167/630    9:14       36:55
2134  Samantha Cornell       F2024       51/176    9:14       36:56
2135  Matthew Baker          M3034      268/421    9:14       36:56
2136  Donald Roth            M7074         7/21    9:14       36:56
2137  Muthu Kadavasal        M3034      269/421    9:14       36:56
2138  Scott Cook             M4549      145/244    9:14       36:56
2139  Jason George           M3539      204/369    9:15       36:57
2140  Paul Bowman            M3034      270/421    9:15       36:57
2141  Gwen Jones             F3034      168/630    9:15       36:57
2142  Mary Jo Lang           F5559       18/152    9:15       36:58
2143  David Daniels          M5054       96/175    9:15       36:58
2144  Christina Larson       F3034      169/630    9:15       36:58
2145  Michael Donovan        M5054       97/175    9:15       36:58
2146  Georgia Gilman         F5054       29/203    9:15       36:58
2147  Peggy Tuley            F6064         7/59    9:15       36:59
2148  Susan Robinette        F6569         3/28    9:15       36:59
2149  Emily Luea             F3034      170/630    9:15       36:59
2150  Ben Barrick            M2529      224/354    9:15       37:00
2151  Alyson Barrick         F2529      163/588    9:15       37:00
2152  Ashley Spence          F2529      164/588    9:15       37:00
2153  Dawn Brown             F4044       75/360    9:15       37:00
2154  Lance Carey            M4549      146/244    9:16       37:01
2155  Shiven Shah            M2529      225/354    9:16       37:01
2156  Joe Andrade            M3539      205/369    9:16       37:01
2157  Alicia Richardson      F3034      171/630    9:16       37:01
2158  Jami Crownover         F3034      172/630    9:16       37:01
2159  Amanda Koester         F3034      173/630    9:16       37:01
2160  Jenni Fox              F2529      165/588    9:16       37:02
2161  Grant Runde            M1315        46/75    9:16       37:02
2162  Sherry Hoover          F3034      174/630    9:16       37:02
2163  Fred Sherman           M4549      147/244    9:16       37:02
2164  John Nero              M2529      226/354    9:16       37:02
2165  Gabe Braselton         M3034      271/421    9:16       37:02
2166  April Black            F4044       76/360    9:16       37:03
2167  Rachel Adams           F2529      166/588    9:16       37:03
2168  Michael Adams          M1619        24/40    9:16       37:03
2169  Brandi Pendleton       F2529      167/588    9:16       37:03
2170  Cheryl Bennett         F5054       30/203    9:16       37:03
2171  Kelly Williams         F3034      175/630    9:16       37:03
2172  Raquel Lopez           F2024       52/176    9:16       37:03
2173  Bruce Adams            M6064        32/86    9:16       37:03
2174  Jason Tosch            M2529      227/354    9:16       37:04
2175  Paula Johnson          F4044       77/360    9:16       37:04
2176  Megan Mann             F2529      168/588    9:17       37:05
2177  Lisa Hall              F3539      124/533    9:17       37:05
2178  Martha Sager           F3034      176/630    9:17       37:05
2179  Jessica Halla          F1315        18/89    9:17       37:05
2180  Donna Mandelbaum       F3539      125/533    9:17       37:05
2181  Brittany Moroney       F2529      169/588    9:17       37:06
2182  Tom Nickson            M5559       70/157    9:17       37:06
2183  Erin Shaffer           F3034      177/630    9:17       37:07
2184  Angie Gutierrez        F2529      170/588    9:17       37:07
2185  Cathy Moyer            F4549       44/266    9:17       37:07
2186  John Blaser            M5559       71/157    9:17       37:07
2187  Heather Alton          F3539      126/533    9:17       37:08
2188  Christine Fawley       F4549       45/266    9:17       37:08
2189  Vanessa Bastian        F2529      171/588    9:18       37:09
2190  Paul Rosenboom         M2529      228/354    9:18       37:10
2191  Dean Tuley             M6064        33/86    9:18       37:10
2192  Richard Campbell       M4044      143/263    9:18       37:11
2193  Amber Gerth            F2529      172/588    9:18       37:11
2194  Rameshwar Narine       M4044      144/263    9:18       37:12
2195  Leslie Karr            F4044       78/360    9:18       37:12
2196  Christy Claeys         F3539      127/533    9:18       37:12
2197  Andrea Pedee           F3034      178/630    9:18       37:12
2198  Christine George       F3539      128/533    9:18       37:12
2199  Vanessa Spartan        F2529      173/588    9:19       37:13
2200  Jeff Pinson            M4044      145/263    9:19       37:13
2201  Mark Maguire           M5054       98/175    9:19       37:13
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2202  Zoe Pedziwiatr         F2024       53/176    9:19       37:13
2203  Ryan Dryer             M3034      272/421    9:19       37:14
2204  Anitra Addis           F3539      129/533    9:19       37:14
2205  Sarah Yeagley          F2529      174/588    9:19       37:14
2206  Minniesha Allison      F2024       54/176    9:19       37:14
2207  Kyle Wright            F3034      179/630    9:19       37:14
2208  Renee Simcox           F4044       79/360    9:19       37:14
2209  Erin Shumate           F3034      180/630    9:19       37:14
2210  Pam Wirken             F3539      130/533    9:19       37:15
2211  Paul Snider            M2529      229/354    9:19       37:15
2212  Alison Reece           F5054       31/203    9:19       37:15
2213  Robin Snider           F2529      175/588    9:19       37:16
2214  Michael Walker         M4044      146/263    9:19       37:16
2215  Estrella Payton        F2529      176/588    9:19       37:16
2216  Michelle McNitt        F2529      177/588    9:19       37:16
2217  David Gunderman        M4044      147/263    9:19       37:16
2218  Michelle Ross          F3034      181/630    9:20       37:17
2219  Ginger Brand           F5054       32/203    9:20       37:17
2220  Mandy Myers            F2529      178/588    9:20       37:17
2221  Nick Crofoot           M3539      206/369    9:20       37:17
2222  Michael French         M2529      230/354    9:20       37:17
2223  Tom Clear              M5054       99/175    9:20       37:18
2224  Ray Mogensen           M6569        11/37    9:20       37:18
2225  Joshua Arndt           M2529      231/354    9:20       37:18
2226  Daniel Fowler          M5559       72/157    9:20       37:19
2227  Shelby Rhoads          F1619        13/45    9:20       37:19
2228  Brendan Sullivan       M1112        22/67    9:20       37:19
2229  Nathan Reece           M3034      273/421    9:20       37:19
2230  Rita Truelove          F5054       33/203    9:20       37:19
2231  Jill Spencer           F3034      182/630    9:20       37:20
2232  Shannon O'Bryan        F3034      183/630    9:20       37:20
2233  Alyssa Akers           F3539      131/533    9:20       37:20
2234  Savanna Westhusing     F2529      179/588    9:20       37:20
2235  Matthew Jones          M3539      207/369    9:21       37:22
2236  Nicole Root            F2529      180/588    9:21       37:22
2237  Katie Fager            F2529      181/588    9:21       37:22
2238  Jan Woodside           F6064         8/59    9:21       37:22
2239  Sarah Weigand          F3034      184/630    9:21       37:22
2240  Matt McNitt            M2529      232/354    9:21       37:22
2241  Jill Kessler           F2529      182/588    9:21       37:22
2242  Stella Knight          F4549       46/266    9:21       37:22
2243  Caleb Burlack          M1315        47/75    9:21       37:23
2244  Unknown Runner         M????        34/58    9:21       37:23
2245  Julie Fleming          F2529      183/588    9:21       37:23
2246  Jason Sanders          M4044      148/263    9:21       37:23
2247  Betsey Potts           F2529      184/588    9:21       37:23
2248  Jaymie Huffman         F3034      185/630    9:21       37:23
2249  Nicole Hofmann         F2529      185/588    9:21       37:23
2250  Allison McCeish        F2529      186/588    9:21       37:24
2251  Johnna Anderson        F2529      187/588    9:21       37:24
2252  Allie Engel            F2529      188/588    9:21       37:24
2253  Michael Binder         M3539      208/369    9:21       37:24
2254  Drew Watts             M2529      233/354    9:21       37:24
2255  Chad Boeger            M3539      209/369    9:22       37:25
2256  Jay Green              M4044      149/263    9:22       37:25
2257  Jon Ament              M4549      148/244    9:22       37:25
2258  Mari Platt             F3539      132/533    9:22       37:25
2259  Kathy Mosher           F4044       80/360    9:22       37:25
2260  Karen Ament            F4044       81/360    9:22       37:25
2261  Nancy Battmer          F5054       34/203    9:22       37:25
2262  Morgan Hadel           F1112        12/72    9:22       37:25
2263  Gary Granger           M2024       81/111    9:22       37:26
2264  Ben Musfeldt           M2529      234/354    9:22       37:26
2265  Brian Steadman         M2529      235/354    9:22       37:26
2266  Steve Klein            M3539      210/369    9:22       37:26
2267  Anna Crusha            F3034      186/630    9:22       37:26
2268  Will Curran            M1112        23/67    9:22       37:26
2269  Jonetta Stewart        F4044       82/360    9:22       37:26
2270  Stephanie Rader        F4549       47/266    9:22       37:27
2271  Sarah Hunter           F2024       55/176    9:22       37:27
2272  Abby Remund            F3034      187/630    9:22       37:28
2273  Laura Lechner          F3034      188/630    9:22       37:28
2274  London Porter          F0110         5/81    9:22       37:28
2275  Carla Lien             F3034      189/630    9:22       37:28
2276  Sarah Guild            F3034      190/630    9:22       37:28
2277  Kaitlin Haas           F2529      189/588    9:22       37:28
2278  Jason Johnson          M3539      211/369    9:22       37:28
2279  Rachelle Bartel        F4044       83/360    9:22       37:28
2280  Dave Zieber            M6064        34/86    9:23       37:29
2281  Nathan Meshau          M1112        24/67    9:23       37:29
2282  Aiden Baldridge        M0110        13/81    9:23       37:29
2283  Kellie Jones           F4044       84/360    9:23       37:29
2284  Jenny Swafford         F4549       48/266    9:23       37:29
2285  Beth Johnson           F4044       85/360    9:23       37:30
2286  Emily Ball             F1315        19/89    9:23       37:30
2287  Brian Madigan          M3034      274/421    9:23       37:30
2288  Ted Ball               M4044      150/263    9:23       37:30
2289  Rachael Zimmerman      F3539      133/533    9:23       37:30
2290  Simon Zimmerman        M0110        14/81    9:23       37:30
2291  Kim Binder             F3539      134/533    9:23       37:31
2292  Mitch McCoun           M4549      149/244    9:23       37:32
2293  Lauren Lavezzi         F3034      191/630    9:23       37:32
2294  Lisa Yansura           F2024       56/176    9:23       37:32
2295  Caylin Kusmin          F????        14/56    9:24       37:33
2296  Starl Goos             F3034      192/630    9:24       37:33
2297  Becky Ziegler          F5559       19/152    9:24       37:34
2298  Jill Reitz             F3034      193/630    9:24       37:34
2299  Ashley Harding         F3539      135/533    9:24       37:34
2300  Rogers Strickland      M6064        35/86    9:24       37:34
2301  Meg Moore              F3539      136/533    9:24       37:34
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2302  Barbara Kusnierkiewicz F2529      190/588    9:24       37:34
2303  Ashley Shipman         F3539      137/533    9:24       37:35
2304  Terry Strang           M6569        12/37    9:24       37:35
2305  Jodi Talia             F3539      138/533    9:24       37:36
2306  Marcy Porter           F4044       86/360    9:24       37:36
2307  Amanda Holt            F3034      194/630    9:24       37:36
2308  Sue Higgins            F5054       35/203    9:24       37:36
2309  Megan Ladwig           F3034      195/630    9:24       37:36
2310  Mark McGavran          M3539      212/369    9:25       37:38
2311  Noah Husman            M2529      236/354    9:25       37:38
2312  Kimberly Warner        F4549       49/266    9:25       37:38
2313  Lisa McGavran          F2529      191/588    9:25       37:38
2314  Kyle Rodriguez         M2529      237/354    9:25       37:40
2315  Teresa Hagedorn        F5054       36/203    9:25       37:40
2316  Anne Nickson           F2529      192/588    9:26       37:41
2317  Mike Hahn              M4549      150/244    9:26       37:41
2318  Margie Modglin         F5054       37/203    9:26       37:41
2319  Jeff Aebersold         M4044      151/263    9:26       37:41
2320  Paul Kirtley           M3539      213/369    9:26       37:41
2321  Aubrey Mickey          F2529      193/588    9:26       37:41
2322  Cindy Kirtley          F3539      139/533    9:26       37:41
2323  Lori Moyer             F4549       50/266    9:26       37:41
2324  Rachel Williams        F1619        14/45    9:26       37:41
2325  Misty Jennings         F3034      196/630    9:26       37:42
2326  Marie Ridge            F3034      197/630    9:26       37:42
2327  Zach Sediqzad          M????        35/58    9:26       37:42
2328  Julie Lozier           F2529      194/588    9:26       37:43
2329  Pamela Jackson         F3539      140/533    9:26       37:43
2330  Mollie Krantz          F2529      195/588    9:26       37:43
2331  Maddie Kramer          F2529      196/588    9:26       37:43
2332  Sumit Mukherjee        M3034      275/421    9:26       37:44
2333  Melinda Wulf           F3034      198/630    9:26       37:44
2334  Harvey Powell          M5054      100/175    9:27       37:45
2335  Stephanie Manning      F3034      199/630    9:27       37:45
2336  Katie Rich             F3034      200/630    9:27       37:45
2337  Jason Berry            M2529      238/354    9:27       37:45
2338  Toby Highfill          M3034      276/421    9:27       37:45
2339  Chandra Reynolds       F5559       20/152    9:27       37:45
2340  Nick Hilger            M6569        13/37    9:27       37:46
2341  Steve Bennett          M????        36/58    9:27       37:46
2342  Matthew Hall           M3539      214/369    9:27       37:46
2343  Jack Ramza             M1112        25/67    9:27       37:46
2344  Greg Bullington        M5559       73/157    9:27       37:47
2345  Adam Von Spreecken     M2529      239/354    9:27       37:47
2346  Suzanne McCanles       F4044       87/360    9:27       37:47
2347  Jeanne Peacock         F3034      201/630    9:27       37:47
2348  Kendra Cusick          F4044       88/360    9:27       37:48
2349  Jennifer Kennedy       F2529      197/588    9:27       37:48
2350  Jerry Hartenbower      M5054      101/175    9:28       37:49
2351  Lou Moreno             M6064        36/86    9:28       37:49
2352  Sherry Hembree         F3539      141/533    9:28       37:49
2353  Angela Ray             F3034      202/630    9:28       37:50
2354  Rose Pearl             F5054       38/203    9:28       37:50
2355  Zoe Warren             F2529      198/588    9:28       37:51
2356  Craig Paddock          M4044      152/263    9:28       37:51
2357  Ryan Burkhurst         M1619        25/40    9:28       37:51
2358  Anna Wolfe             F2024       57/176    9:28       37:51
2359  Mary Buessing          F3539      142/533    9:28       37:51
2360  Clinton Newton         M4044      153/263    9:28       37:51
2361  Stephen Beerbaur       F2529      199/588    9:28       37:51
2362  Katy Thein             F2529      200/588    9:28       37:51
2363  James Richardson       M4044      154/263    9:28       37:52
2364  Staci Reuter           F3034      203/630    9:28       37:52
2365  Mike Reynolds          M5559       74/157    9:28       37:52
2366  Jennifer Colborn       F2024       58/176    9:28       37:52
2367  Scott Thein            M3034      277/421    9:28       37:52
2368  Lisa Ann Bailey        F4549       51/266    9:29       37:53
2369  Megan Buck Bhakta      F3034      204/630    9:29       37:53
2370  James Baxendale        M6569        14/37    9:29       37:53
2371  Dan Wall               M????        37/58    9:29       37:53
2372  Theresa Seck           F3034      205/630    9:29       37:54
2373  Betsy Wiley            F5054       39/203    9:29       37:54
2374  Chad Zimmerman         M3539      215/369    9:29       37:54
2375  Edward Conlon          M3539      216/369    9:29       37:54
2376  Sydney Zimmerman       F1315        20/89    9:29       37:54
2377  Brandi Thomas          F3034      206/630    9:29       37:55
2378  Dusty Anderson         F3034      207/630    9:29       37:55
2379  Jonathan Horwitz       M3539      217/369    9:29       37:55
2380  Mallory Pirie          F2529      201/588    9:29       37:55
2381  Amelia Vega            F3034      208/630    9:29       37:56
2382  Jeff Koetting          M3034      278/421    9:29       37:56
2383  Marcie Wibright        F3539      143/533    9:30       37:57
2384  Cydney Gurgens         F4044       89/360    9:30       37:57
2385  Dwayne Adams           M0110        15/81    9:30       37:57
2386  Chanda Fanolio         F3539      144/533    9:30       37:57
2387  Chris Carpenter        M2024       82/111    9:30       37:57
2388  Kirk Gurske            M4044      155/263    9:30       37:58
2389  Kristin Kelly          F2024       59/176    9:30       37:58
2390  Rebecca Worden         F3539      145/533    9:30       37:58
2391  Amanda Britton         F2024       60/176    9:30       37:58
2392  Jane Borcherding       F4549       52/266    9:30       37:58
2393  William Penn           M5054      102/175    9:30       37:59
2394  Kwame Smith            M3034      279/421    9:30       37:59
2395  Erin McMillan          F3034      209/630    9:30       37:59
2396  Kendall Buller         M4549      151/244    9:30       37:59
2397  Jennifer Heins         F3034      210/630    9:30       37:59
2398  Brian Garvey           M3034      280/421    9:30       37:59
2399  Ryan Dusenberry        M3034      281/421    9:30       37:59
2400  Peggy Roberts          F4044       90/360    9:30       38:00
2401  Brian Basel            M5559       75/157    9:30       38:00
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2402  Tiffany Hellen         F3539      146/533    9:30       38:00
2403  John Patch             M6064        37/86    9:30       38:00
2404  Jason Patch            M3034      282/421    9:31       38:01
2405  Melissa Bagley         F3539      147/533    9:31       38:01
2406  Allen Davison          M5559       76/157    9:31       38:01
2407  Bridgit Oakes          F3539      148/533    9:31       38:02
2408  Grant McHugh           M0110        16/81    9:31       38:02
2409  Tina Waterbury         F4549       53/266    9:31       38:02
2410  Colin Sherman          M1112        26/67    9:31       38:02
2411  Matt Wilson            M3034      283/421    9:31       38:02
2412  Paul Wright            M4044      156/263    9:31       38:02
2413  Megan Lovelace         F3539      149/533    9:31       38:02
2414  John Southard          M6064        38/86    9:31       38:02
2415  Amie Wilson            F3034      211/630    9:31       38:02
2416  Lindsay Wasserman      F3539      150/533    9:31       38:03
2417  Meghan Moore           F3539      151/533    9:31       38:03
2418  Erin Veglahn           F2529      202/588    9:31       38:03
2419  Kourtney Czuczejko     M3034      284/421    9:31       38:03
2420  Samuel Hallock         M3034      285/421    9:31       38:03
2421  Kendall Tomes          M????        38/58    9:31       38:04
2422  Kris Sherer            F4549       54/266    9:31       38:04
2423  Steven Long            M3034      286/421    9:31       38:04
2424  Andy Fromm             M4044      157/263    9:31       38:04
2425  Julie McBride          F4044       91/360    9:32       38:05
2426  Jim Sharp              M3034      287/421    9:32       38:05
2427  Amanda Emerson         F2024       61/176    9:32       38:05
2428  Thomas McHugh          M4549      152/244    9:32       38:05
2429  Zach Williams          M1619        26/40    9:32       38:06
2430  Aaron Lovell           M4549      153/244    9:32       38:06
2431  Jon Nelson             M4549      154/244    9:32       38:06
2432  Michelle Tribbey       F3539      152/533    9:32       38:06
2433  Rachel Hetrick         F2529      203/588    9:32       38:06
2434  Kathleen Van Becelaere F4549       55/266    9:32       38:07
2435  Kimberly Robben        F2529      204/588    9:32       38:07
2436  Sally King             F3539      153/533    9:32       38:07
2437  Paul Villasi           M3539      218/369    9:32       38:08
2438  Susan Ramza            F5054       40/203    9:32       38:08
2439  Rocco Hesse            M0110        17/81    9:32       38:08
2440  Billy Barnes           M1619        27/40    9:32       38:08
2441  Christopher Banks      M4044      158/263    9:32       38:08
2442  Scott Ensz             M5054      103/175    9:32       38:08
2443  Randall Tharp          M5054      104/175    9:33       38:09
2444  Tara Norwood           F3034      212/630    9:33       38:09
2445  Sara Scott             F2529      205/588    9:33       38:09
2446  Jim Hesse              M4044      159/263    9:33       38:09
2447  Della Taylor           F5054       41/203    9:33       38:09
2448  Sara McMillan          F2529      206/588    9:33       38:09
2449  Karen Beaudet          F2529      207/588    9:33       38:10
2450  Peggy Martin           F5054       42/203    9:33       38:10
2451  Laura Betz             F3539      154/533    9:33       38:10
2452  Holly Williams         F2024       62/176    9:33       38:10
2453  Maggie Weldon          F2024       63/176    9:33       38:10
2454  Jorge Taracido         M6064        39/86    9:33       38:10
2455  Elizabeth Fuller       F2024       64/176    9:33       38:10
2456  Dave Merriman          M4549      155/244    9:33       38:10
2457  Carolyn Barnes         F5054       43/203    9:33       38:10
2458  Donna Johnston         F4549       56/266    9:33       38:10
2459  Andrew Skaff           M3034      288/421    9:33       38:11
2460  Teri Sciara            F4044       92/360    9:33       38:11
2461  Nickie Pullen          F2529      208/588    9:33       38:11
2462  Karen Welton           F3539      155/533    9:33       38:11
2463  Matt Killion           M3539      219/369    9:33       38:11
2464  Stefanie Schwentker    F2529      209/588    9:34       38:13
2465  Becky Adkison          F3539      156/533    9:34       38:13
2466  Larry Schultz          M6064        40/86    9:34       38:14
2467  Eric Pope              M2529      240/354    9:34       38:14
2468  Megan Scheiderer       F3034      213/630    9:34       38:14
2469  Jay Carlson            M4549      156/244    9:34       38:15
2470  Stephen Dumont         M3539      220/369    9:34       38:15
2471  Molly Skelsey          F3539      157/533    9:34       38:15
2472  Heather Freund         M4044      160/263    9:34       38:16
2473  Sam Freund             M0110        18/81    9:34       38:16
2474  Rebecca Miles          F3539      158/533    9:35       38:17
2475  Chris Wiedmeyer        F3539      159/533    9:35       38:17
2476  Anne Zumbrunnen        F3034      214/630    9:35       38:17
2477  Julie Tapp             F3034      215/630    9:35       38:17
2478  Ashley Vittetoe        F2529      210/588    9:35       38:17
2479  Neda Carnes            F3034      216/630    9:35       38:17
2480  Heather Oberrieder     F4044       93/360    9:35       38:17
2481  Annie Marascuilo-Cox   F3034      217/630    9:35       38:18
2482  Stephanie Clark        F3034      218/630    9:35       38:18
2483  Kelcie Klockenga       F2024       65/176    9:35       38:18
2484  Melissa Woody          F3034      219/630    9:35       38:18
2485  Burton Taylor          M3034      289/421    9:35       38:18
2486  Ashley Peters          F2024       66/176    9:35       38:19
2487  Jennifer Samyn         F3539      160/533    9:35       38:19
2488  Kim Letcher            F4549       57/266    9:35       38:19
2489  Mindy Hellbusch        F3034      220/630    9:35       38:19
2490  Ella Yates             F0110         6/81    9:35       38:19
2491  Jarrod McMains         M2529      241/354    9:35       38:20
2492  Kaleigh Nold           F2529      211/588    9:36       38:21
2493  Bill Oshel             M5559       77/157    9:36       38:21
2494  Brandy Moore           F3539      161/533    9:36       38:21
2495  Sara Gilson            F5054       44/203    9:36       38:21
2496  Liz McMains            F2529      212/588    9:36       38:21
2497  Kristina Miller        F4044       94/360    9:36       38:21
2498  Bill Wright            M7074         8/21    9:36       38:22
2499  Toni Cabezas           F2024       67/176    9:36       38:22
2500  Nancy Balke            F4549       58/266    9:36       38:22
2501  Shelley Ericcson       F4044       95/360    9:36       38:22
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2502  Kimberly Bulloc        F4549       59/266    9:36       38:22
2503  Elizabeth Petersen     F2024       68/176    9:36       38:23
2504  Sarah Beverlin         F2529      213/588    9:36       38:23
2505  Terri Schramka         F2529      214/588    9:36       38:23
2506  Shelley Finnell        F4044       96/360    9:36       38:24
2507  Christine Dare         F4549       60/266    9:36       38:24
2508  Haylan Thurman         F????        15/56    9:36       38:24
2509  Monica Marak           F3539      162/533    9:37       38:25
2510  Bobbie Hibbler         M4549      157/244    9:37       38:25
2511  Ali McNitt             F2024       69/176    9:37       38:25
2512  Jack Agnello           M1315        48/75    9:37       38:25
2513  Lisa Brewer            F3034      221/630    9:37       38:25
2514  Angie Keiser           F2529      215/588    9:37       38:26
2515  Dan Gordon             M2024       83/111    9:37       38:27
2516  Jessica Muller         F????        16/56    9:37       38:27
2517  Andy Estes             M5559       78/157    9:37       38:28
2518  Jason Scroggins        M3539      221/369    9:37       38:28
2519  Sheila Dziura          F3539      163/533    9:37       38:28
2520  Alison Matthews        F2529      216/588    9:38       38:29
2521  Lamont James           M4549      158/244    9:38       38:29
2522  Jim Lockerby           M6064        41/86    9:38       38:29
2523  Heather Lembke         F3034      222/630    9:38       38:29
2524  Monica Merriman        F1619        15/45    9:38       38:29
2525  Lou Ann Adams          F5559       21/152    9:38       38:29
2526  Heather Miller         F2529      217/588    9:38       38:30
2527  Renea Simpson          F3539      164/533    9:38       38:30
2528  Casey Jumps            M1315        49/75    9:38       38:31
2529  Erica Carper           F4044       97/360    9:38       38:31
2530  Mekenzie Wright        F1315        21/89    9:38       38:31
2531  Dan Masker             M3034      290/421    9:38       38:31
2532  Jodi Testa             F4044       98/360    9:38       38:31
2533  Adrienne Harmon        F2529      218/588    9:38       38:31
2534  Tim Sharp              M3034      291/421    9:38       38:31
2535  Sarah Mahurin          F3034      223/630    9:38       38:31
2536  Katie Zuperku          F3034      224/630    9:38       38:31
2537  Lauren Reece           F3034      225/630    9:38       38:32
2538  Morgan Kenney          F2024       70/176    9:38       38:32
2539  Cary Renner            M4549      159/244    9:38       38:32
2540  Mike Ballou            M3539      222/369    9:38       38:32
2541  Brent Merfen           M3539      223/369    9:38       38:32
2542  Mike Horn              M4044      161/263    9:38       38:32
2543  Jana Merfen            F3034      226/630    9:38       38:32
2544  Chris Bosco            M3539      224/369    9:38       38:32
2545  Jay Halla              M4549      160/244    9:38       38:33
2546  Shellie Brandt         F4044       99/360    9:39       38:33
2547  Chris Dolt             M2529      242/354    9:39       38:33
2548  Alison Lute            F3034      227/630    9:39       38:33
2549  David Cooper           M5559       79/157    9:39       38:33
2550  Aimee Pedersen         F3539      165/533    9:39       38:34
2551  Allie Brandt           F1112        13/72    9:39       38:34
2552  Rebecca Enslow         F2529      219/588    9:39       38:34
2553  Kelly Harmon           F2529      220/588    9:39       38:34
2554  Jeff Larson            M3034      292/421    9:39       38:34
2555  Rita Binfet            F5054       45/203    9:39       38:34
2556  Kaylee Douglas         F2024       71/176    9:39       38:35
2557  Alicia Sweany          F2529      221/588    9:39       38:36
2558  Jennifer Stocks        F3539      166/533    9:39       38:36
2559  Juaquin Orosco         M4044      162/263    9:40       38:37
2560  Melanie Vandenberg     F3539      167/533    9:40       38:37
2561  Sarah Sinovic          F2529      222/588    9:40       38:37
2562  Alicia Kirkpatrick     F2529      223/588    9:40       38:38
2563  Kevin Sanford          M2529      243/354    9:40       38:38
2564  Brad Thompson          M3539      225/369    9:40       38:38
2565  Bradley Poos           M0110        19/81    9:40       38:39
2566  Javier Najera          M1315        50/75    9:40       38:39
2567  William Wardlaw        M2529      244/354    9:40       38:40
2568  Ken Radino             M2529      245/354    9:41       38:41
2569  Timothy Swanson        M2529      246/354    9:41       38:41
2570  Susan Sherman          F4549       61/266    9:41       38:41
2571  Joshua Lang            M3539      226/369    9:41       38:41
2572  Anthony Gutierrez      M2529      247/354    9:41       38:41
2573  Abel Mojica            M4044      163/263    9:41       38:41
2574  James Lawrence         M3034      293/421    9:41       38:41
2575  Anne Anderson          F3034      228/630    9:41       38:42
2576  Tim Anderson           M3034      294/421    9:41       38:42
2577  Ellyn Hollis           F5054       46/203    9:41       38:42
2578  Jen Anderson           F3539      168/533    9:41       38:42
2579  Jakcie Worthington     F3539      169/533    9:41       38:43
2580  Carey Kramer           M3539      227/369    9:41       38:43
2581  Cambre Leathers        F3034      229/630    9:41       38:43
2582  Bianca Pankau          F3034      230/630    9:41       38:43
2583  Amy Flynn              F3539      170/533    9:41       38:43
2584  Janie Einerson         F3034      231/630    9:41       38:43
2585  Thomas Flynn           M3539      228/369    9:41       38:44
2586  Tyler Shannon          M2529      248/354    9:41       38:44
2587  Stefanie Musser        F2529      224/588    9:41       38:44
2588  Janet Holloway         F3539      171/533    9:41       38:44
2589  David Boone            M3539      229/369    9:42       38:45
2590  Meagan Russell         F3034      232/630    9:42       38:45
2591  Allison Cannon         F2529      225/588    9:42       38:45
2592  Charlie Fromm          M1112        27/67    9:42       38:45
2593  Julie Leacock          F3034      233/630    9:42       38:45
2594  Davita McGoldrick      F3034      234/630    9:42       38:45
2595  Blake Waterworth       M2529      249/354    9:42       38:45
2596  Phil Wilt              M4549      161/244    9:42       38:46
2597  Britney Waterworth     F2024       72/176    9:42       38:46
2598  Laura Schnoebelen      F4044      100/360    9:42       38:46
2599  Steven Brothers        M2529      250/354    9:42       38:46
2600  Michelle Enochs        F3034      235/630    9:42       38:46
2601  Ericka Cherrito        F3034      236/630    9:42       38:46
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2602  Gregory Northern       M3034      295/421    9:42       38:46
2603  Megan Wilt             F1619        16/45    9:42       38:46
2604  Amanda Mills           F2529      226/588    9:42       38:47
2605  Scott Alton            M3034      296/421    9:42       38:47
2606  Lauren Nickson         F1619        17/45    9:42       38:47
2607  Kristin Walker         F3034      237/630    9:42       38:47
2608  Erika Geisbrecht       F3539      172/533    9:42       38:47
2609  Brandon Teel           M3034      297/421    9:42       38:48
2610  Gayla Benson           F4549       62/266    9:42       38:48
2611  Jason Tajchman         M3539      230/369    9:42       38:48
2612  Jo Prieto              F4549       63/266    9:42       38:48
2613  Cynthia Teel           F2529      227/588    9:42       38:48
2614  John Morin             M6064        42/86    9:42       38:48
2615  Rachel Walker          F2024       73/176    9:43       38:49
2616  Kathleen Purduski      F5559       22/152    9:43       38:49
2617  Zach Mendenhall        M2529      251/354    9:43       38:49
2618  Audrey Preston         F4549       64/266    9:43       38:49
2619  Justin Unell           M3034      298/421    9:43       38:51
2620  Caitlin O'Neal         F2529      228/588    9:43       38:51
2621  Rob Scott              M2529      252/354    9:43       38:51
2622  Kim Leary              F3034      238/630    9:43       38:51
2623  Rachel Thomas-Kai      F2529      229/588    9:43       38:51
2624  Kate Palcher           F2529      230/588    9:43       38:51
2625  Taylor Willett         F1112        14/72    9:43       38:52
2626  James Overlease        M3539      231/369    9:43       38:52
2627  Eric Sauer             M2024       84/111    9:43       38:52
2628  Laura Kirkpatrick      F5054       47/203    9:43       38:52
2629  Megan Beaird           F2024       74/176    9:44       38:53
2630  Olivia Overlease       F0110         7/81    9:44       38:53
2631  Juan Meza              M4549      162/244    9:44       38:53
2632  Micah Soyland          M3034      299/421    9:44       38:53
2633  Kathi Bock             M4549      163/244    9:44       38:54
2634  Alissa Wehmueller      F????        17/56    9:44       38:54
2635  James Kirkpatrick      M5559       80/157    9:44       38:54
2636  Shannon Tucking        F3539      173/533    9:44       38:54
2637  Courtney Stuhlman      F3539      174/533    9:44       38:55
2638  Courtney Cox           F3539      175/533    9:44       38:55
2639  Corey Clinefelter      M3034      300/421    9:44       38:55
2640  Jj Cantrell Walker     F3539      176/533    9:44       38:55
2641  Angie Clinefelter      F3034      239/630    9:44       38:55
2642  Mindy Campbell         F4044      101/360    9:44       38:55
2643  Emily Watts            F1619        18/45    9:44       38:55
2644  Jennifer Watkins       F2529      231/588    9:44       38:55
2645  Todd Haley             M4044      164/263    9:44       38:56
2646  Matthew Quinn          M3034      301/421    9:44       38:56
2647  Lindsey Dankleff       F2529      232/588    9:44       38:56
2648  Karen Ninemire         F3034      240/630    9:44       38:56
2649  Walt Wolf              M3034      302/421    9:44       38:56
2650  Angie Heer             F3034      241/630    9:44       38:56
2651  Brett Malik            M4044      165/263    9:45       38:57
2652  Misty Simone           F3034      242/630    9:45       38:57
2653  David Rothgeb          M4044      166/263    9:45       38:58
2654  Nicole Wallen          F3034      243/630    9:45       38:58
2655  Caleb Daniel           M1315        51/75    9:45       38:58
2656  Hannah Sojka           F1619        19/45    9:45       38:58
2657  Joseph Rader           M????        39/58    9:45       38:58
2658  Marilei Rothgeb        F4044      102/360    9:45       38:58
2659  Shannon Marmon         F4044      103/360    9:45       38:58
2660  Kyle Moore             M2024       85/111    9:45       38:58
2661  Megan Williams         F1619        20/45    9:45       38:58
2662  Sam Moore              M3539      232/369    9:45       38:59
2663  Melissa Jones          F3539      177/533    9:45       38:59
2664  Gina Gleason           F4549       65/266    9:45       39:00
2665  Anne Miller            F3539      178/533    9:45       39:00
2666  Elaine Davis           F3034      244/630    9:45       39:00
2667  Megan Kenna            F2024       75/176    9:45       39:00
2668  Joe Terry              M2529      253/354    9:46       39:01
2669  Erika Kauffman         F3539      179/533    9:46       39:01
2670  Matt Taranto           M4549      164/244    9:46       39:01
2671  Valerie Blevins        F4549       66/266    9:46       39:01
2672  Hunter Christophersen  M3539      233/369    9:46       39:01
2673  Nancy White            F4549       67/266    9:46       39:02
2674  Bobbi Weians           F3539      180/533    9:46       39:02
2675  Kelsey Evans           F2024       76/176    9:46       39:02
2676  Ashtyn Stutzman        F1112        15/72    9:46       39:02
2677  Melissa West           F3034      245/630    9:46       39:02
2678  Kendall Burr           F4044      104/360    9:46       39:02
2679  Amy Czeschin           F3034      246/630    9:46       39:03
2680  Hannah Carter          F2024       77/176    9:46       39:03
2681  Janelle Lantz          F3034      247/630    9:46       39:03
2682  Ron Cole               M4044      167/263    9:46       39:03
2683  Jacqueline Ivey        F4044      105/360    9:46       39:03
2684  Grace Finley           F2024       78/176    9:46       39:03
2685  Tammy Scheible         F4549       68/266    9:46       39:04
2686  Evan Horowitz          M2529      254/354    9:46       39:04
2687  Martin Smith           M5054      105/175    9:46       39:04
2688  Sandy Sanchez          F1619        21/45    9:46       39:04
2689  Olga Canas             F2529      233/588    9:46       39:04
2690  Kathleen Mallett       F3034      248/630    9:47       39:05
2691  Ronald Achelpohl       M5054      106/175    9:47       39:05
2692  Drew Reynolds          M2529      255/354    9:47       39:05
2693  Emily Craver           F3034      249/630    9:47       39:05
2694  Missy Curry            F4044      106/360    9:47       39:06
2695  Traci Wolf             F3034      250/630    9:47       39:06
2696  Gavin Schmidt          M1315        52/75    9:47       39:06
2697   ed  schlittenhardt    M3539      234/369    9:47       39:06
2698  Caye Yurchak           F4044      107/360    9:47       39:07
2699  Laurel Sherman         F1315        22/89    9:47       39:07
2700  Krisha Newham          F3539      181/533    9:47       39:07
2701  Jason Chandler         M3539      235/369    9:47       39:07
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2702  Junior Padilla         F2529      234/588    9:47       39:08
2703  Lance Gorsuch          M4044      168/263    9:47       39:08
2704  Cortnee McIlwee        F2529      235/588    9:48       39:09
2705  Linda Crosthwait       F5054       48/203    9:48       39:09
2706  Kristy Blomquist       F2529      236/588    9:48       39:10
2707  Chris Fink             M4044      169/263    9:48       39:11
2708  Christine Reynolds     F3539      182/533    9:48       39:11
2709  Bill Blaise            M5054      107/175    9:48       39:11
2710  Jason King             M3034      303/421    9:48       39:11
2711  Jen Rutledge           F3539      183/533    9:48       39:11
2712  Heather Henning        F3034      251/630    9:48       39:11
2713  Joel Henning           M3034      304/421    9:48       39:12
2714  Meagan Kelleher        F2529      237/588    9:48       39:12
2715  Anton Foss             M????        40/58    9:48       39:12
2716  Becky Wenger           F2529      238/588    9:49       39:13
2717  Erin O'Connor          F3034      252/630    9:49       39:13
2718  Emily Donohue          F3034      253/630    9:49       39:13
2719  Jamie Stubbe           F3034      254/630    9:49       39:13
2720  Pam Morris             F4549       69/266    9:49       39:14
2721  Lisa Donnelly          F3034      255/630    9:49       39:14
2722  Douglas Boudreau       M4044      170/263    9:49       39:14
2723  Carrie Martin          F2529      239/588    9:49       39:14
2724  Sabine Dessieux        F3034      256/630    9:49       39:14
2725  Emily Meierotto        F3539      184/533    9:49       39:14
2726  Amy Napier             F4044      108/360    9:49       39:15
2727  Roxie Hendricks        F5559       23/152    9:49       39:15
2728  Catherine Billington   F5559       24/152    9:49       39:15
2729  Angela Shutt           F4044      109/360    9:49       39:15
2730  Christy Lonergan       F4549       70/266    9:49       39:15
2731  Sasha Boulware         F3539      185/533    9:49       39:15
2732  Emily Knop             F3539      186/533    9:49       39:15
2733  Tonya Cape             F4044      110/360    9:49       39:15
2734  Christine Comrie       F2529      240/588    9:49       39:16
2735  Amy Castillo           F4044      111/360    9:49       39:16
2736  Mel Martinez Baldridge F3539      187/533    9:49       39:16
2737  Ciara Bernskoetter     F2024       79/176    9:49       39:16
2738  Kathleen Rooney        F5054       49/203    9:49       39:16
2739  Jodie Musgrave         F4044      112/360    9:49       39:16
2740  Lisa Tran              F2529      241/588    9:50       39:17
2741  Tam Tran               M2024       86/111    9:50       39:17
2742  Jared Furman           F3539      188/533    9:50       39:17
2743  Janis McKenzie         F3539      189/533    9:50       39:17
2744  Judy Schmidt           F5054       50/203    9:50       39:17
2745  Dan McCullough         M3539      236/369    9:50       39:18
2746  Amy McCullough         F3539      190/533    9:50       39:19
2747  Tara Ammeen            F3034      257/630    9:50       39:19
2748  Amanda Bergman         F3034      258/630    9:50       39:19
2749  Courtney Shaw          F3539      191/533    9:50       39:19
2750  Adam Farley            M2529      256/354    9:50       39:19
2751  Amy Beasley            F3034      259/630    9:50       39:20
2752  Kelly Kirkwood         F2024       80/176    9:50       39:20
2753  Tamara Cole            F3539      192/533    9:50       39:20
2754  Steven Brandjord       M2529      257/354    9:50       39:20
2755  Emily Brandjord        F2529      242/588    9:51       39:21
2756  Kerre Markus           F3539      193/533    9:51       39:21
2757  Anthia White           M3539      237/369    9:51       39:21
2758  John Johnston          M5559       81/157    9:51       39:21
2759  Kenneth Pellman Jr     M6064        43/86    9:51       39:21
2760  Jennifer Buso          F3034      260/630    9:51       39:21
2761  Jamie Mason            F5054       51/203    9:51       39:21
2762  Stuart Hoy             M2529      258/354    9:51       39:22
2763  Tara Lytle             F3034      261/630    9:51       39:22
2764  Kathleen Bichelmeyer   F3539      194/533    9:51       39:22
2765  Bridget McKenna        F2529      243/588    9:51       39:22
2766  Avery Krahenbill       F0110         8/81    9:51       39:23
2767  Kristel Keen           F3034      262/630    9:51       39:23
2768  Matthew Brocato        M1619        28/40    9:51       39:23
2769  Tommy Zidar            M1619        29/40    9:51       39:23
2770  Janae Jensen           F3034      263/630    9:51       39:23
2771  Jacqueline Summers     F2024       81/176    9:51       39:24
2772  Michelle Strauss       F3034      264/630    9:51       39:24
2773  Charlie Strauss        M3539      238/369    9:51       39:24
2774  Thach Le               M3539      239/369    9:52       39:25
2775  Karen Wlkerson         F????        18/56    9:52       39:25
2776  Michael Brown          M2529      259/354    9:52       39:25
2777  Amy Scheuerman         F3034      265/630    9:52       39:25
2778  Janee Stump            F3539      195/533    9:52       39:26
2779  Emily Arnold           F2529      244/588    9:52       39:27
2780  Jennifer Tymeson       F3539      196/533    9:52       39:28
2781  Haidee Clauer          F1112        16/72    9:52       39:28
2782  Leah Karchin           F2529      245/588    9:52       39:28
2783  Todd Clauer            M4044      171/263    9:52       39:28
2784  Teresa Thomas          F4044      113/360    9:53       39:29
2785  Sara Kelly             F2529      246/588    9:53       39:29
2786  Brad Sollars           M3034      305/421    9:53       39:29
2787  Rachel Galyean         F2529      247/588    9:53       39:29
2788  Mike Owens             M4044      172/263    9:53       39:29
2789  Joni Schwan            F3539      197/533    9:53       39:30
2790  Jacob Winslow          M1112        28/67    9:53       39:30
2791  Jennifer Morrison      F4044      114/360    9:53       39:31
2792  Gregory Elliott        M2529      260/354    9:53       39:31
2793  Philip Gillott         M3034      306/421    9:53       39:31
2794  Abby Welker            F2024       82/176    9:53       39:31
2795  Andrea Baker           F????        19/56    9:53       39:31
2796  Heather Birt           F3539      198/533    9:53       39:32
2797  Paula Noble            F2024       83/176    9:53       39:32
2798  Heatheryn Parker       F3539      199/533    9:53       39:32
2799  Mike Coffey            M4549      165/244    9:53       39:32
2800  Sarah Davis            F2529      248/588    9:53       39:32
2801  Louis Rhodes           M5054      108/175    9:54       39:33
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2802  Anya Arnold            F3034      266/630    9:54       39:33
2803  Jessica Arenholz       F3034      267/630    9:54       39:34
2804  Tiffany Schweer        F3034      268/630    9:54       39:34
2805  Theresa Sonderman      F3034      269/630    9:54       39:34
2806  Christopher Monse      M2024       87/111    9:54       39:34
2807  Amanda Doss            F2529      249/588    9:54       39:34
2808  John Huff              M3034      307/421    9:54       39:34
2809  Sara Wyss              F1315        23/89    9:54       39:35
2810  Victor Abundis III     M3539      240/369    9:54       39:35
2811  Linda Bruce            F5559       25/152    9:54       39:35
2812  Lan Li                 F5559       26/152    9:54       39:35
2813  Alissa Potocnik        F3539      200/533    9:54       39:35
2814  Silvia Polaino Orts    F3034      270/630    9:54       39:35
2815  Jennifer Preis         F2529      250/588    9:54       39:36
2816  Cassandra Ruzicka      F2529      251/588    9:54       39:36
2817  Becky Beyer            F5054       52/203    9:55       39:37
2818  Heather Mrowinski      F3034      271/630    9:55       39:37
2819  Matthew Kaiser         M3539      241/369    9:55       39:37
2820  Austin Acord           M1315        53/75    9:55       39:37
2821  Niki Plunkett          F????        20/56    9:55       39:37
2822  Stacy Bachali          F4044      115/360    9:55       39:37
2823  Alan Gaylin            M5559       82/157    9:55       39:37
2824  Robert Mrowinski III   M3539      242/369    9:55       39:38
2825  Elysse Brymer          F2024       84/176    9:55       39:38
2826  Gina Loporto           F????        21/56    9:55       39:38
2827  Jennifer Disalvo       F2529      252/588    9:55       39:38
2828  Jessica Tolnai         F2024       85/176    9:55       39:38
2829  John Haverty           M3539      243/369    9:55       39:38
2830  Chris Feld             M4044      173/263    9:55       39:38
2831  Kaitlyn Gibb           F2024       86/176    9:55       39:38
2832  Brad Pearce            M3034      308/421    9:55       39:39
2833  Patricia Ortiz         F4044      116/360    9:55       39:39
2834  Gary King              M4549      166/244    9:55       39:39
2835  Ryan West              M2529      261/354    9:55       39:39
2836  Joshua Bachman         M2529      262/354    9:55       39:40
2837  James Hickey           M3034      309/421    9:55       39:40
2838  Michael Moseley        M3539      244/369    9:55       39:40
2839  Dan Michalek           M4549      167/244    9:56       39:41
2840  Keith Schussler        M5559       83/157    9:56       39:41
2841  Kate Golubski          F3034      272/630    9:56       39:41
2842  Renee Hollowell        F3034      273/630    9:56       39:42
2843  Stewart Hooper         M4549      168/244    9:56       39:43
2844  Ryan Bellassai         M2529      263/354    9:56       39:43
2845  Danny O'Connor         M3539      245/369    9:56       39:43
2846  Dave King              M5559       84/157    9:56       39:43
2847  John Feehan            M5054      109/175    9:56       39:44
2848  Sarah Wittman          F2529      253/588    9:56       39:44
2849  Roger Pfortmiller      M6569        15/37    9:57       39:45
2850  Leeann Ruhnke          F3034      274/630    9:57       39:45
2851  Jim Lourentzos         M6064        44/86    9:57       39:45
2852  Toni Sayers            F5054       53/203    9:57       39:45
2853  Amanda Gates           F3034      275/630    9:57       39:46
2854  Eric Medved            M2024       88/111    9:57       39:46
2855  Eric Price             M4549      169/244    9:57       39:47
2856  Tyler Alt              M3034      310/421    9:57       39:47
2857  Meghan Alt             F2529      254/588    9:57       39:47
2858  Brenda Green           F4549       71/266    9:57       39:47
2859  Matt Klauser           M2529      264/354    9:57       39:47
2860  Grace Cantrell         F0110         9/81    9:57       39:47
2861  Erica Young            F3539      201/533    9:57       39:48
2862  James Pilgrim          M2529      265/354    9:57       39:48
2863  Reggie Maggard         M3034      311/421    9:57       39:48
2864  Brandi Coyle           F3034      276/630    9:57       39:48
2865  Jessie Vorndran        F3034      277/630    9:57       39:48
2866  Megan Klauser          F2529      255/588    9:57       39:48
2867  Alycia Campbell        F3034      278/630    9:57       39:48
2868  Bob Butler             M5054      110/175    9:58       39:49
2869  Ashley Doty            F2529      256/588    9:58       39:49
2870  Olivia Sabates         F1112        17/72    9:58       39:51
2871  Amanda Reid            F2529      257/588    9:58       39:51
2872  Christina Knoeber      F2529      258/588    9:58       39:52
2873  Erica Minton           F2529      259/588    9:58       39:52
2874  Alicia Brooks          F3034      279/630    9:58       39:52
2875  Jessica Jensen         F3034      280/630    9:59       39:53
2876  David Britton          M5559       85/157    9:59       39:53
2877  Naoki Miki             M4549      170/244    9:59       39:53
2878  Clif McClelland        M3034      312/421    9:59       39:53
2879  Jill Haley             F3034      281/630    9:59       39:53
2880  Kaleena Bauck          F2529      260/588    9:59       39:54
2881  Claire January         F2024       87/176    9:59       39:54
2882  John Haley             M3034      313/421    9:59       39:54
2883  Malinda Gorombey       F3034      282/630    9:59       39:54
2884  Bob Mallett            M3539      246/369    9:59       39:54
2885  Mary Swingle           F2529      261/588    9:59       39:54
2886  Brad Boeshaar          M2529      266/354    9:59       39:54
2887  Dani Cantrell          F3539      202/533    9:59       39:55
2888  Bridget Suarez         F4044      117/360    9:59       39:55
2889  Lisa Stahr             F3034      283/630    9:59       39:55
2890  Stephanie Alewel       F4549       72/266    9:59       39:55
2891  Joseph Bolander        M3539      247/369    9:59       39:56
2892  Robin Lamb             F4549       73/266   10:00       39:57
2893  Caroline Howard        F2529      262/588   10:00       39:57
2894  Lisa Stahr             F3034      284/630   10:00       39:57
2895  James Frizier          M5054      111/175   10:00       39:57
2896  Spencer Cupp           M0110        20/81   10:00       39:57
2897  Kinsey Dalton          F1112        18/72   10:00       39:57
2898  Deana Allen            F4044      118/360   10:00       39:57
2899  Christy Rodriguez      F3034      285/630   10:00       39:57
2900  Mark Finnigan          M4044      174/263   10:00       39:57
2901  Sarah Baldwin          F2529      263/588   10:00       39:57
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2902  Donn Harrison          M4044      175/263   10:00       39:58
2903  Lorem Schieber         M3034      314/421   10:00       39:58
2904  Kelli Wong             F3034      286/630   10:00       39:58
2905  Deegan Rodriguez       M1112        29/67   10:00       39:58
2906  Kirra Karam            F2529      264/588   10:00       39:58
2907  Nick Meli              M2529      267/354   10:00       39:58
2908  Kris Pace              F3539      203/533   10:00       39:59
2909  Anandakrishnan Venkate M3034      315/421   10:00       39:59
2910  Megan Povirk           F????        22/56   10:00       39:59
2911  Jacob Uhrig            M2024       89/111   10:00       39:59
2912  Charles Edwards        M5559       86/157   10:00       39:59
2913  Matt Shields           M3539      248/369   10:00       39:59
2914  Matt Fabal             M4549      171/244   10:00       40:00
2915  Adam Keithley          M3539      249/369   10:00       40:00
2916  Kelly Buckley          F3034      287/630   10:00       40:00
2917  Kerry Underwwod        F3539      204/533   10:01       40:01
2918  Lori Miller            F4044      119/360   10:01       40:01
2919  Michael Arndt          M5559       87/157   10:01       40:01
2920  Marites Shields        F3539      205/533   10:01       40:02
2921  Trey Morgan            M2529      268/354   10:01       40:02
2922  Shaleece Keithley      F3539      206/533   10:01       40:02
2923  John Vannice           M3034      316/421   10:01       40:03
2924  Staci Thomposon        F3034      288/630   10:01       40:03
2925  Heather Sulzen         F2529      265/588   10:01       40:03
2926  Kerry Armknecht        F3034      289/630   10:01       40:04
2927  Lucy Kostner           F0110        10/81   10:01       40:04
2928  Kenneth Brancaccio     M5559       88/157   10:01       40:04
2929  Mary Carey             F4044      120/360   10:01       40:04
2930  Eric Steele            M3539      250/369   10:01       40:04
2931  David Sindelar         M6064        45/86   10:01       40:04
2932  Jessica Hale           F2529      266/588   10:01       40:04
2933  Heather Morrison       F3034      290/630   10:02       40:05
2934  Paul Sanders           M2529      269/354   10:02       40:05
2935  Jeff Webb              M4044      176/263   10:02       40:05
2936  Isiah Crown            M1112        30/67   10:02       40:05
2937  Megan Murphy           F2529      267/588   10:02       40:05
2938  Jeremy Manfredi        M3034      317/421   10:02       40:06
2939  Nicole Jeffries        F2024       88/176   10:02       40:06
2940  Trisha Long            F2529      268/588   10:02       40:06
2941  Margaret Solis         F4549       74/266   10:02       40:06
2942  Tamara Manfredi        F2529      269/588   10:02       40:07
2943  Rachel Strong          F2529      270/588   10:02       40:08
2944  Andy Cox               M3539      251/369   10:02       40:08
2945  Ben Allers             M6064        46/86   10:02       40:08
2946  Kathryn Robards        F2024       89/176   10:02       40:08
2947  Nichole Brouse         F2529      271/588   10:02       40:08
2948  Julia Burr             F4549       75/266   10:02       40:08
2949  Erin Lee               F3034      291/630   10:03       40:09
2950  Lauren Williams        F2529      272/588   10:03       40:09
2951  Jarett Atkins          M2529      270/354   10:03       40:09
2952  Jeanette Peterson      F2529      273/588   10:03       40:10
2953  Keith Howell           M3034      318/421   10:03       40:10
2954  Jill Cochran           F4549       76/266   10:03       40:11
2955  Lindsey Bachman        M2529      271/354   10:03       40:11
2956  Michael Guhl           M3034      319/421   10:03       40:12
2957  Angela Freese          F4549       77/266   10:03       40:12
2958  Matt Van Becelaere     M3539      252/369   10:03       40:12
2959  Mary Schmitz           F3539      207/533   10:03       40:12
2960  Brian Roberts          M3539      253/369   10:04       40:13
2961  Susan Glaspie          F5054       54/203   10:04       40:13
2962  Lisa Keen              F4044      121/360   10:04       40:13
2963  Sarah Hadley           F3539      208/533   10:04       40:13
2964  Haley Keen             F1315        24/89   10:04       40:13
2965  Sarah Lamer            F3034      292/630   10:04       40:13
2966  Brandi Torre           F2529      274/588   10:04       40:13
2967  Joe Vasquez            M4549      172/244   10:04       40:13
2968  Brinly Roth            F2529      275/588   10:04       40:14
2969  Rebecca Colton         F5559       27/152   10:04       40:15
2970  Rob Lamer              M3539      254/369   10:04       40:15
2971  Jenny Pecis            F2529      276/588   10:04       40:15
2972  Ben Black              M2529      272/354   10:04       40:16
2973  Suzie Carpenter        F3539      209/533   10:05       40:18
2974  Stephanie Twigg        F2024       90/176   10:05       40:18
2975  Todd Spangler          M3034      320/421   10:05       40:18
2976  Liz Markie             F2529      277/588   10:05       40:18
2977  Marcia Espinosa        F3034      293/630   10:05       40:19
2978  Niorn Nicholas         F3539      210/533   10:05       40:19
2979  Max Geiman             M7074         9/21   10:05       40:19
2980  Jodi Minehan           F4044      122/360   10:05       40:19
2981  Katie Cupp             F3034      294/630   10:05       40:19
2982  Bob Wasserman          M6064        47/86   10:05       40:20
2983  Donell Cherry          F3034      295/630   10:05       40:20
2984  Terry Masters          M6064        48/86   10:05       40:20
2985  Jack Hruska            M2529      273/354   10:06       40:21
2986  Wendy Miller           F3539      211/533   10:06       40:21
2987  Cortney Cooper         F4044      123/360   10:06       40:21
2988  Greg Wu                M3034      321/421   10:06       40:22
2989  Matthew Petersen       M2529      274/354   10:06       40:22
2990  Darlene Burruss        F5054       55/203   10:06       40:22
2991  Holly Sanders          F2529      278/588   10:06       40:22
2992  Sara Hertz Wu          F3034      296/630   10:06       40:22
2993  Katie Valentine        F4044      124/360   10:06       40:22
2994  Kristina Bernal        F3539      212/533   10:06       40:23
2995  Tim Racer              M4044      177/263   10:06       40:23
2996  Mary Hayter            F5054       56/203   10:06       40:24
2997  John Thornton          M4549      173/244   10:06       40:24
2998  Tim Van Zandt          M4549      174/244   10:06       40:24
2999  Mike Brotz             M????        41/58   10:06       40:24
3000  Jennifer Hildebrand    F3034      297/630   10:06       40:25
3001  Lori Baran             F3034      298/630   10:07       40:25
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3002  Mara Gullett           F0110        11/81   10:07       40:25
3003  Heather Killman        F3034      299/630   10:07       40:25
3004  Mark Killman           M4549      175/244   10:07       40:26
3005  Doris Vorndran         F4549       78/266   10:07       40:26
3006  Jenny Caulk            F3034      300/630   10:07       40:26
3007  Joy Ludlam             F2529      279/588   10:07       40:26
3008  Matthew Clayton        M2529      275/354   10:07       40:26
3009  Jaclyn Unruh           F2024       91/176   10:07       40:26
3010  Heidi Williams         F4549       79/266   10:07       40:27
3011  Bennie Mondragon       M3539      255/369   10:07       40:27
3012  Daniel Plecki          M4549      176/244   10:07       40:27
3013  Jamie Trubiroha        F3034      301/630   10:07       40:27
3014  Phil Kelsey            M7074        10/21   10:07       40:28
3015  Kim Borregard          F2529      280/588   10:07       40:28
3016  Tracey Craig           F5054       57/203   10:07       40:28
3017  Jaime O'Connor         F3539      213/533   10:07       40:28
3018  Kimberly Povirk        F4549       80/266   10:08       40:29
3019  Joleen McNett          F3034      302/630   10:08       40:29
3020  Weston Heide           M3539      256/369   10:08       40:29
3021  Terry Lock             M4549      177/244   10:08       40:29
3022  Andrea Ashby           M3539      257/369   10:08       40:30
3023  Brooke Haley           F1112        19/72   10:08       40:30
3024  Joshua Strickland      M2529      276/354   10:08       40:30
3025  Anna Heide             F0110        12/81   10:08       40:30
3026  Megan Foresee          F????        23/56   10:08       40:30
3027  Ryan Pilsl             F1112        20/72   10:08       40:30
3028  Dale Smith             M4044      178/263   10:08       40:30
3029  Thomas Meyer           M4549      178/244   10:08       40:31
3030  Kirsten Kauth          F1112        21/72   10:08       40:31
3031  Paula Oshel            F4044      125/360   10:08       40:31
3032  Meghan O'Connor        F3034      303/630   10:08       40:31
3033  Douglass Easton        M6064        49/86   10:08       40:31
3034  Kamra Gebhardt         F3034      304/630   10:08       40:31
3035  David Allen            M4549      179/244   10:08       40:31
3036  Jenni Glass            F3034      305/630   10:08       40:31
3037  Tina Warford           F4044      126/360   10:08       40:32
3038  Rob Haggard            M4549      180/244   10:08       40:32
3039  Darryn Meshau          M4044      179/263   10:09       40:33
3040  Johnna Mobley          F2529      281/588   10:09       40:33
3041  Annie Sargent          F2529      282/588   10:09       40:33
3042  Ryan Rainville         M3539      258/369   10:09       40:33
3043  John Yourdon           M3539      259/369   10:09       40:33
3044  Jennifer Burns         F3539      214/533   10:09       40:33
3045  Ronette Schaller       F4549       81/266   10:09       40:33
3046  Unknown Runner         M????        42/58   10:09       40:33
3047  Paul Massard           M2529      277/354   10:09       40:34
3048  Susie Menifee          F3034      306/630   10:09       40:34
3049  Dennis Gillen          M5559       89/157   10:09       40:34
3050  Grace Gillen           F0110        13/81   10:09       40:34
3051  Hayley McCoun          F1619        22/45   10:09       40:34
3052  Adrienne Dopf          F3034      307/630   10:09       40:34
3053  Leasa Carrington       F4549       82/266   10:09       40:35
3054  Ray Coleman            M2529      278/354   10:09       40:35
3055  Michelle Logston       F2024       92/176   10:09       40:35
3056  Megan Murphy           F4044      127/360   10:09       40:36
3057  Sarah Breuer           F3034      308/630   10:09       40:36
3058  Megan Gripka           F3034      309/630   10:09       40:36
3059  Michelle Chrisjohn     F2529      283/588   10:09       40:36
3060  Mitch Martin           M1112        31/67   10:10       40:37
3061  Alyssa Watts           F1315        25/89   10:10       40:38
3062  Christy Khan           F3539      215/533   10:10       40:38
3063  Thomas O'Neill         M2529      279/354   10:10       40:38
3064  Kevin Knapp            M2529      280/354   10:10       40:39
3065  Lisa Taylor            F2024       93/176   10:10       40:39
3066  Lindsey Lumley         F2529      284/588   10:10       40:39
3067  Brett Wildoner         M4549      181/244   10:10       40:40
3068  Seth Wildoner          M1112        32/67   10:10       40:40
3069  Alton Hagen            F6064         9/59   10:10       40:40
3070  Kristi Walton          F4044      128/360   10:10       40:40
3071  Brad Plumb             M5559       90/157   10:10       40:40
3072  Tiffany Chugg          F4044      129/360   10:10       40:40
3073  Jon Molloy             M3034      322/421   10:10       40:40
3074  Brandon Gibbs          M2529      281/354   10:11       40:41
3075  Nicole Woods           F3034      310/630   10:11       40:41
3076  Karalyn Gibbs          F2529      285/588   10:11       40:41
3077  Whitney Stanley        F3539      216/533   10:11       40:41
3078  Unknown Runner         M????        43/58   10:11       40:42
3079  Lisa Johnson           F4549       83/266   10:11       40:42
3080  Lea Ann Hodson         F4044      130/360   10:11       40:42
3081  Corinne Jurgensmeyer   F4044      131/360   10:11       40:42
3082  Tess Bethmann          F3539      217/533   10:11       40:42
3083  Julia Jurgensmeyer     F0110        14/81   10:11       40:43
3084  Sarah Luna             F2529      286/588   10:11       40:43
3085  Katie Sabo             F2529      287/588   10:11       40:43
3086  Lynn Sander            F2529      288/588   10:11       40:43
3087  Annette Regan          F4044      132/360   10:11       40:44
3088  Carrie Malik           F4549       84/266   10:11       40:44
3089  Jillian Humke          F0110        15/81   10:12       40:45
3090  Kate Van Gorden        F3034      311/630   10:12       40:45
3091  Vince Alagna           M5559       91/157   10:12       40:45
3092  Mike Tuma              M5054      112/175   10:12       40:45
3093  Janet O'Connor         F4044      133/360   10:12       40:45
3094  Amanda Luna            F2024       94/176   10:12       40:46
3095  Naomi Carter           F2024       95/176   10:12       40:46
3096  Jody Curry             F5054       58/203   10:12       40:47
3097  Kendall Jacobs         F1112        22/72   10:12       40:47
3098  Michael Turner         M5559       92/157   10:12       40:47
3099  Kelly Dove             F2529      289/588   10:12       40:48
3100  Jackie Land            F1619        23/45   10:13       40:49
3101  Jake Schell            M2529      282/354   10:13       40:49
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3102  Jenny Martin           F2529      290/588   10:13       40:49
3103  Gina Sexson            F2529      291/588   10:13       40:49
3104  Kristen Snyder         F3034      312/630   10:13       40:49
3105  Stacy Lybarger         F4549       85/266   10:13       40:50
3106  Julie Brunson          F2529      292/588   10:13       40:50
3107  Deanna Tribble         F4549       86/266   10:13       40:50
3108  Cyril Ritter           M5559       93/157   10:13       40:50
3109  Elise Finn             F1112        23/72   10:13       40:50
3110  Francesca Mauro        F1112        24/72   10:13       40:50
3111  Stephanie Ruble        F2529      293/588   10:13       40:50
3112  Darren Whiteside       M4044      180/263   10:13       40:51
3113  Jani Walter            F????        24/56   10:13       40:51
3114  Heather Rhodes         F4044      134/360   10:13       40:52
3115  Bradley Hays           M3539      260/369   10:13       40:52
3116  Jennifer Hake          F3034      313/630   10:13       40:52
3117  Gina Stutzman          F4549       87/266   10:13       40:53
3118  Unknown Runner         M????        44/58   10:14       40:53
3119  Daniel Chelius         M3034      323/421   10:14       40:53
3120  John Pipkin            M3539      261/369   10:14       40:53
3121  Jeff Rosen             M4044      181/263   10:14       40:53
3122  Jamie Wiegel           F3034      314/630   10:14       40:53
3123  Brian Blanner          M2529      283/354   10:14       40:53
3124  Steven Watts           M4044      182/263   10:14       40:54
3125  Katy Gondring          F3034      315/630   10:14       40:54
3126  Margaret Carlson       F3539      218/533   10:14       40:54
3127  Margaret Richards      F3034      316/630   10:14       40:54
3128  David Katz             M1619        30/40   10:14       40:55
3129  Nicholas Katz          M2024       90/111   10:14       40:55
3130  Tatsiana Khvitsko      F2024       96/176   10:14       40:55
3131  Alexa Gomez            F0110        16/81   10:14       40:55
3132  George Gomez           M4044      183/263   10:14       40:55
3133  Teri Spencer           F3539      219/533   10:14       40:55
3134  Darrell Spencer        M4549      182/244   10:14       40:55
3135  Matt Reaves            M4044      184/263   10:14       40:55
3136  Stephanie Clippard     F3539      220/533   10:14       40:55
3137  Tyler Clippard         M0110        21/81   10:14       40:56
3138  Terry Bray             M4549      183/244   10:14       40:56
3139  Ross Wolford           M6064        50/86   10:14       40:56
3140  Krista Walburn         F2024       97/176   10:15       40:57
3141  Crystal Shireman       F2529      294/588   10:15       40:57
3142  Sharon Anderson        F5559       28/152   10:15       40:57
3143  Steve Walburn          M5054      113/175   10:15       40:57
3144  Nickie Fields          F3539      221/533   10:15       40:57
3145  Brooke Walker          F3539      222/533   10:15       40:57
3146  Julie Strick           F2529      295/588   10:15       40:58
3147  Sophie Fraysier        F4549       88/266   10:15       40:58
3148  Melissa Forristal      F5054       59/203   10:15       40:58
3149  Christine Harding      F5559       29/152   10:15       40:58
3150  Liz Keller             F2529      296/588   10:15       40:59
3151  Frances Douthat        F4549       89/266   10:15       40:59
3152  Jolene Hodge           F5054       60/203   10:15       40:59
3153  Aziz Giga              M6064        51/86   10:15       40:59
3154  Courtney Nichols       F2529      297/588   10:15       41:00
3155  Elizabeth Herring      F4549       90/266   10:15       41:00
3156  Carolyn Bitz           F????        25/56   10:15       41:00
3157  Pqm Lanza              F4549       91/266   10:15       41:00
3158  Kristine McVea         F5054       61/203   10:16       41:01
3159  Christine Arnet        F3034      317/630   10:16       41:01
3160  Megan Kendall          F3034      318/630   10:16       41:01
3161  Amy Sandy              F3539      223/533   10:16       41:01
3162  Terri Johnson          F4549       92/266   10:16       41:02
3163  Darrell Kearns         M3539      262/369   10:16       41:03
3164  August Johnson         M2529      284/354   10:16       41:03
3165  Moira Newbanks         F5054       62/203   10:16       41:03
3166  Natalie Bone           F3034      319/630   10:16       41:03
3167  Leeann Hearl           F4549       93/266   10:16       41:03
3168  Ali Flick              F2529      298/588   10:16       41:04
3169  Angela Allen           F3539      224/533   10:16       41:04
3170  Tina Long              F4044      135/360   10:16       41:04
3171  Barry Ledford          M3034      324/421   10:16       41:04
3172  Phillip Windholz       M2529      285/354   10:16       41:04
3173  Karie Sedlak           F2529      299/588   10:16       41:04
3174  Benjamin Hobbs         M4044      185/263   10:17       41:06
3175  C J Osborn             M4549      184/244   10:17       41:06
3176  Jill O'Leary           F4044      136/360   10:17       41:06
3177  Phillip Roth           M3539      263/369   10:17       41:06
3178  Linda Mohr             F4549       94/266   10:17       41:07
3179  Brett Anderson         M2529      286/354   10:17       41:07
3180  Lynn O'Toole           F3539      225/533   10:17       41:07
3181  Ann Nelson             F7579          1/6   10:17       41:08
3182  Faunlee Van Ness-Goole F3539      226/533   10:17       41:08
3183  Anna Goble             F4549       95/266   10:18       41:09
3184  Melanie Sanders        F3034      320/630   10:18       41:09
3185  Jessica Johnston       F3034      321/630   10:18       41:09
3186  Bruce Fry              M6064        52/86   10:18       41:10
3187  Jeremy Jones           M2529      287/354   10:18       41:10
3188  Buffy Hobbs            F????        26/56   10:18       41:11
3189  Bethany Leiker         F2529      300/588   10:18       41:11
3190  Molly Bernskoetter     F3034      322/630   10:18       41:11
3191  Ian Boschert           M3034      325/421   10:18       41:11
3192  Missy Barnett          F2024       98/176   10:18       41:11
3193  Brandee Ballou         F3539      227/533   10:18       41:11
3194  Kelsey Coady           F2529      301/588   10:18       41:12
3195  Marcia Cates           F3034      323/630   10:18       41:12
3196  Erica Heitmann         F3034      324/630   10:18       41:12
3197  Stephanie Lawson       F3539      228/533   10:19       41:13
3198  Karen Morris           F4549       96/266   10:19       41:13
3199  Cody Hickman           M3539      264/369   10:19       41:13
3200  Jessica Lyons          F2529      302/588   10:19       41:13
3201  Jennifer Payne         F3034      325/630   10:19       41:13
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3202  Michael Kruse          M2529      288/354   10:19       41:13
3203  Maureen Clarke         F5559       30/152   10:19       41:14
3204  Sara Condreay          F2529      303/588   10:19       41:14
3205  Shannon Curry          F2024       99/176   10:19       41:14
3206  Madalyn Ivy            F1315        26/89   10:19       41:15
3207  Tim Weimholt           M2024       91/111   10:19       41:15
3208  Molly White            F2529      304/588   10:19       41:16
3209  Anastasia Watson       F3034      326/630   10:19       41:16
3210  Catherine Hanna        F3034      327/630   10:19       41:16
3211  Mark Frutiger          M3034      326/421   10:19       41:16
3212  Cj Westmoreland        M1112        33/67   10:19       41:16
3213  Jeremy Rowan           M3539      265/369   10:19       41:16
3214  Chelsea Tittone        F2024      100/176   10:20       41:17
3215  Sarah Newman           F3539      229/533   10:20       41:17
3216  Julie Wegener          F2529      305/588   10:20       41:17
3217  Tila Rowan             F2529      306/588   10:20       41:17
3218  Eric Rolfe             M2529      289/354   10:20       41:17
3219  Madeleine Ball         F1112        25/72   10:20       41:17
3220  Doug Roberts           M3539      266/369   10:20       41:17
3221  Derek Jacobs           M4044      186/263   10:20       41:18
3222  Dan Runde              M5054      114/175   10:20       41:18
3223  Katherine Guignon      F5054       63/203   10:20       41:18
3224  Traver Bjornlie        M4549      185/244   10:20       41:18
3225  Tatiyanna Taylor       F0110        17/81   10:20       41:19
3226  Sarah Jaremko          F3034      328/630   10:20       41:19
3227  Stacy Orf              F3034      329/630   10:20       41:19
3228  Corrine O'Neill        F2529      307/588   10:20       41:19
3229  Rebecca Pacheco        F3539      230/533   10:20       41:19
3230  Jamie Killion          F3034      330/630   10:20       41:20
3231  Karin Morgan           F5054       64/203   10:20       41:20
3232  Chris Blunt            M3034      327/421   10:21       41:21
3233  Sebastian Hunter       M3539      267/369   10:21       41:21
3234  Hillary Ledford        F2529      308/588   10:21       41:21
3235  Margo Zupan            F3539      231/533   10:21       41:22
3236  Connie Stankewsky      F5559       31/152   10:21       41:22
3237  Jamie Brunson          F2529      309/588   10:21       41:22
3238  Candice Gilbert        F2529      310/588   10:21       41:22
3239  Garrett Brucker        M2024       92/111   10:21       41:22
3240  Randy Schaller         M3034      328/421   10:21       41:22
3241  Alice Hahn             F2529      311/588   10:21       41:23
3242  Sarah Connole          F3539      232/533   10:21       41:24
3243  Jessica Cole           F3539      233/533   10:21       41:24
3244  Timothy Cole           M3539      268/369   10:21       41:24
3245  Jennifer Martin        F4044      137/360   10:21       41:24
3246  Terri Platania         F5559       32/152   10:21       41:24
3247  Corwin Root            M4044      187/263   10:22       41:25
3248  Celina Tio             F4044      138/360   10:22       41:25
3249  David Reece            M6064        53/86   10:22       41:26
3250  Rupin Pavithran        M2529      290/354   10:22       41:26
3251  Emily Wilhite          F3539      234/533   10:22       41:26
3252  Karen Sandnes          F3034      331/630   10:22       41:27
3253  Katie Abendroth        F3539      235/533   10:22       41:28
3254  Albert Yabut           M5559       94/157   10:22       41:28
3255  Rachelle Bissett       F4549       97/266   10:22       41:28
3256  Toan Nguyen            M3034      329/421   10:22       41:28
3257  Paul Caestecker        M4549      186/244   10:22       41:28
3258  Haleigh Johnson        F1619        24/45   10:22       41:28
3259  Bill Barnhart          M5559       95/157   10:22       41:28
3260  David Johnson          M5054      115/175   10:22       41:28
3261  Ashley Matthias        F2529      312/588   10:23       41:29
3262  Chase Warner           M2024       93/111   10:23       41:29
3263  Sara Rooney            F1112        26/72   10:23       41:30
3264  Brittanny Quirk        F2024      101/176   10:23       41:30
3265  Jackie Terreros        F2529      313/588   10:23       41:30
3266  Eric Adler             M5054      116/175   10:23       41:30
3267  Jennifer Moeder        F3539      236/533   10:23       41:30
3268  Daniel Lindsay         M2529      291/354   10:23       41:31
3269  Jennifer Wells         F2024      102/176   10:23       41:31
3270  Veda Matthews          F1112        27/72   10:23       41:31
3271  Steve Kraske           M5054      117/175   10:23       41:31
3272  Eric Lai               M2529      292/354   10:23       41:31
3273  Aaron Pisors           M3539      269/369   10:23       41:31
3274  Julie Fende            F3034      332/630   10:23       41:32
3275  Alan Miglionico        M4044      188/263   10:24       41:33
3276  David Disney           M5559       96/157   10:24       41:33
3277  Sophia Mauro           F1315        27/89   10:24       41:33
3278  Dolly Allen            F5054       65/203   10:24       41:33
3279  Katherine McCreight    F1315        28/89   10:24       41:33
3280  Nicole Wall            F3034      333/630   10:24       41:34
3281  Mimi Harman            F4044      139/360   10:24       41:34
3282  Christina Kuehl        F3539      237/533   10:24       41:34
3283  Sandra Presley         F3539      238/533   10:24       41:35
3284  Joel Yanda             M1315        54/75   10:24       41:35
3285  Connie Stephan         F5054       66/203   10:24       41:35
3286  Sarah Stolberg         F2529      314/588   10:24       41:35
3287  Ali Pollock            F2024      103/176   10:24       41:35
3288  Monica Eads            F3034      334/630   10:24       41:35
3289  Libby Rooney           F4044      140/360   10:24       41:35
3290  Katie Facklam          F1315        29/89   10:24       41:36
3291  Brittany Stephan       F2529      315/588   10:24       41:36
3292  Paula Labart           F6064        10/59   10:24       41:36
3293  Genevieve Des Marteau  F2529      316/588   10:24       41:36
3294  Jacqulynne Wilkinson   F????        27/56   10:25       41:37
3295  Stella Harber          F0110        18/81   10:25       41:37
3296  Mike Mayabi            M3034      330/421   10:25       41:37
3297  Kathleen Nemechek      F3539      239/533   10:25       41:38
3298  Jiao Jiao Shen         F2529      317/588   10:25       41:38
3299  Julie Harber           F4044      141/360   10:25       41:38
3300  Stacey Gilman          F4044      142/360   10:25       41:38
3301  Jenny Tucker           F4044      143/360   10:25       41:38
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3302  Stacy Rope             F4549       98/266   10:25       41:38
3303  Amy Mehaffey           F4549       99/266   10:25       41:39
3304  Stephanie Rawe         F3539      240/533   10:25       41:39
3305  Jorge Perez            M2024       94/111   10:25       41:39
3306  Jeremiah Johnson       M3034      331/421   10:25       41:39
3307  Leanette Klamm         F4044      144/360   10:25       41:39
3308  Tara Vaupell           F3539      241/533   10:25       41:39
3309  Isaac Williams         M1315        55/75   10:25       41:40
3310  Tabetha Hazels         F3539      242/533   10:26       41:41
3311  Ava White              F1315        30/89   10:26       41:41
3312  Chad Holtzman          M4044      189/263   10:26       41:41
3313  Alexis White           F1315        31/89   10:26       41:41
3314  Javier Najera          M4044      190/263   10:26       41:42
3315  Gabriel Najera         M1315        56/75   10:26       41:42
3316  Brenna Pearce          F3034      335/630   10:26       41:43
3317  Selena Van Horn        F2529      318/588   10:26       41:43
3318  Sarah Landram          F2529      319/588   10:26       41:43
3319  Shane Clark            M3034      332/421   10:26       41:43
3320  Elaine Sachen          F2529      320/588   10:26       41:43
3321  Megan Theis            F2529      321/588   10:26       41:44
3322  Rebecca Carr           F3539      243/533   10:26       41:44
3323  Michelle Vaughan       F3539      244/533   10:26       41:44
3324  Doug Newman            M4549      187/244   10:26       41:44
3325  Lynn Dustin            F3539      245/533   10:26       41:44
3326  Kim Goings             F3539      246/533   10:26       41:44
3327  Kat McNally            F2529      322/588   10:26       41:44
3328  Laura Noble            F4044      145/360   10:27       41:45
3329  Stephanie Ostrander    F4549      100/266   10:27       41:45
3330  Rod Huttmann           M5559       97/157   10:27       41:46
3331  Debbie Baker           F5054       67/203   10:27       41:46
3332  Susan Cannon           F5559       33/152   10:27       41:46
3333  Kelli Kuennen          F3539      247/533   10:27       41:46
3334  Matthew Mortenson      M3034      333/421   10:27       41:46
3335  Paul Watkins           M5054      118/175   10:27       41:46
3336  Steven Russell         M5559       98/157   10:27       41:47
3337  Mary Catherine Newman  F3539      248/533   10:27       41:47
3338  Sophia Hawkins         F2529      323/588   10:27       41:47
3339  Joanne Scurato         F4549      101/266   10:27       41:48
3340  Ken Personett          M5054      119/175   10:27       41:48
3341  Frank Masterson        M5559       99/157   10:27       41:48
3342  Andy Fosnaghr          M2529      293/354   10:27       41:48
3343  Wendy Woods            F4549      102/266   10:27       41:48
3344  Rebekah Wooldridge     F3539      249/533   10:27       41:48
3345  Madeline Williams      F2024      104/176   10:27       41:48
3346  Andrea Edwards         F2529      324/588   10:28       41:49
3347  Lyle Dewild            M2529      294/354   10:28       41:49
3348  Jenn Calovich          F2529      325/588   10:28       41:49
3349  Kim Nguyen             F3034      336/630   10:28       41:49
3350  Kay Ward               F4549      103/266   10:28       41:49
3351  Amy Lampo              F4044      146/360   10:28       41:49
3352  Rebecca Dewild         F2529      326/588   10:28       41:49
3353  Jason Tucker           M3539      270/369   10:28       41:50
3354  Lacy Brown             F2529      327/588   10:28       41:50
3355  Sara Doelling          F2529      328/588   10:28       41:50
3356  Kendall Johnson        F1315        32/89   10:28       41:50
3357  Liddy Scurato          F0110        19/81   10:28       41:50
3358  Jaidev Manghat         M2529      295/354   10:28       41:52
3359  Tracy Pearce           F4044      147/360   10:28       41:52
3360  Michael McKee          M4044      191/263   10:28       41:52
3361  Dolores Branscom       F2529      329/588   10:29       41:53
3362  Lisa Ogden             F2529      330/588   10:29       41:53
3363  Hazel Snyder           F3034      337/630   10:29       41:53
3364  Suzanne Limpic         F3539      250/533   10:29       41:53
3365  Rich Markey            M5559      100/157   10:29       41:54
3366  Jason Shoemaker        M3539      271/369   10:29       41:55
3367  Cathy Trinh            F2529      331/588   10:29       41:55
3368  Mark Fitzpatrick       M4549      188/244   10:29       41:56
3369  Craig Chatfield        M3539      272/369   10:29       41:56
3370  Michael Damico         M5559      101/157   10:29       41:56
3371  Tina St. John          F4044      148/360   10:29       41:56
3372  Ben Haddix             M1112        34/67   10:29       41:56
3373  Kurt Stansbury         M2529      296/354   10:29       41:56
3374  Maggie Stansbury       F2024      105/176   10:30       41:57
3375  Christina Murkin       F3539      251/533   10:30       41:57
3376  Paula Van Genderen     F2529      332/588   10:30       41:58
3377  Jeff Durbin            M2529      297/354   10:30       41:58
3378  Julia Alonzo           F2529      333/588   10:30       41:58
3379  Marlena Leigh          F3539      252/533   10:30       41:59
3380  Stephanie Dodson       M4044      192/263   10:30       41:59
3381  James Hohensee         M5559      102/157   10:30       41:59
3382  Michelle Oustad        F4044      149/360   10:30       41:59
3383  Alexandra Nana         F3034      338/630   10:30       41:59
3384  Jeff Basler            M3539      273/369   10:30       42:00
3385  Patty Markey           F5559       34/152   10:30       42:00
3386  Bill Griffey           M4549      189/244   10:30       42:00
3387  Amber Bauschka         F2529      334/588   10:31       42:01
3388  Erika Raines           F3539      253/533   10:31       42:02
3389  Maria Tule             F????        28/56   10:31       42:02
3390  Jill Schoeling         F5054       68/203   10:31       42:02
3391  Michael Moore          M4044      193/263   10:31       42:02
3392  Jessica Hutcherson     F3034      339/630   10:31       42:02
3393  Larissa Sadler         F2529      335/588   10:31       42:03
3394  Joey Ostermann         M1315        57/75   10:31       42:03
3395  Crystal Schlicting     F????        29/56   10:31       42:03
3396  Shelly Dorrel          F4044      150/360   10:31       42:03
3397  Carrie Harris          F4044      151/360   10:31       42:04
3398  Robin Tucker           F4549      104/266   10:31       42:04
3399  Robert Crane           M5054      120/175   10:31       42:04
3400  Deidre Eilts           F5054       69/203   10:31       42:04
3401  Patricia Farmar        F5559       35/152   10:32       42:05
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3402  Michael Gatrost        M6569        16/37   10:32       42:05
3403  Jill Tupper            F5054       70/203   10:32       42:05
3404  Dale Dorner            M5054      121/175   10:32       42:05
3405  Journey Tupper         F1112        28/72   10:32       42:06
3406  Spencer Sabates        M0110        22/81   10:32       42:06
3407  Quinton Ramirez        M3034      334/421   10:32       42:06
3408  Brooke West            F2529      336/588   10:32       42:06
3409  Sarah Perkins          F3539      254/533   10:32       42:06
3410  Ashlee Carlsen         F2529      337/588   10:32       42:07
3411  Greg Madget            M3034      335/421   10:32       42:07
3412  Cherie Brown           F6064        11/59   10:32       42:07
3413  Tom Brown              M6569        17/37   10:32       42:08
3414  Michelle Holloway      F3539      255/533   10:32       42:08
3415  Tj Martley             M2529      298/354   10:33       42:09
3416  Joe Walker             M4044      194/263   10:33       42:09
3417  Anna McCown            F2529      338/588   10:33       42:09
3418  Arturo Cabral          M4044      195/263   10:33       42:09
3419  Randy Bahr             M4044      196/263   10:33       42:09
3420  Dana Fairley           F3034      340/630   10:33       42:09
3421  Nelson Sabates         M4549      190/244   10:33       42:09
3422  Arnold Mueller         M80UP          1/5   10:33       42:10
3423  Carlotta Berry         F4549      105/266   10:33       42:10
3424  Bobby Dillard          M3034      336/421   10:33       42:10
3425  Alan Bowes             M5054      122/175   10:33       42:10
3426  Stacy Lendt            F3539      256/533   10:33       42:10
3427  Autumn Friedli         F3539      257/533   10:33       42:11
3428  Sara Speer             F3539      258/533   10:33       42:11
3429  Sarah Bolinger         F3034      341/630   10:33       42:12
3430  Jamie Miller           F3539      259/533   10:33       42:12
3431  Shayne Friedli         M3539      274/369   10:34       42:13
3432  Ashley Kendrick        F2529      339/588   10:34       42:13
3433  Christopher Roark Sr   M3539      275/369   10:34       42:14
3434  Rebecca Meyer          F3034      342/630   10:34       42:14
3435  McKenzie King          F2529      340/588   10:34       42:14
3436  Kristi Sasnett         F2529      341/588   10:34       42:14
3437  Amy Crawford           F2529      342/588   10:34       42:14
3438  James Chandlee         M5559      103/157   10:34       42:14
3439  Debbie Larson          F5559       36/152   10:34       42:15
3440  Camilla Crank          F5054       71/203   10:34       42:15
3441  Christina Donze        F3539      260/533   10:34       42:15
3442  Dan Merker             M3034      337/421   10:34       42:15
3443  Lori Koch              F4549      106/266   10:34       42:16
3444  Tyler Koch             M1112        35/67   10:34       42:16
3445  Julia Bichelmeyer      F3539      261/533   10:34       42:16
3446  Lukas Parrish          M0110        23/81   10:35       42:17
3447  Megan Kerr             F3034      343/630   10:35       42:18
3448  Josie Clough           F1315        33/89   10:35       42:18
3449  Jay Kreeger            M3539      276/369   10:35       42:18
3450  Tony Sailors           M4549      191/244   10:35       42:18
3451  Libby Byrns            F3034      344/630   10:35       42:18
3452  Aaron Rubenking        M2529      299/354   10:35       42:19
3453  Laura Thomas           F5054       72/203   10:35       42:19
3454  Vernita Beck           F6064        12/59   10:35       42:19
3455  Emilee Hill            F2024      106/176   10:35       42:20
3456  Rachael Beck           F1315        34/89   10:35       42:20
3457  Shobana Gopal          F4549      107/266   10:35       42:20
3458  Kathy Crawford         F5054       73/203   10:35       42:20
3459  Robyn Fleming          F5559       37/152   10:36       42:21
3460  Luke Thompson          M0110        24/81   10:36       42:21
3461  Tammy Thompson         F4044      152/360   10:36       42:21
3462  Tamara Gladden         F3539      262/533   10:36       42:21
3463  Rose Rosenbaum         F4549      108/266   10:36       42:21
3464  Ronna Harrison         F4549      109/266   10:36       42:22
3465  Lee Ann Yartz          F5559       38/152   10:36       42:22
3466  Jennifer Krahenbill    F3034      345/630   10:36       42:22
3467  Kathy Stegeman         F5054       74/203   10:36       42:23
3468  Tori Chapin            F????        30/56   10:36       42:23
3469  Colin Schoultz         M1315        58/75   10:36       42:23
3470  Paul Sanchez           M3034      338/421   10:36       42:23
3471  Cherrine Wheeler       F5559       39/152   10:36       42:24
3472  Ann Audas              F3539      263/533   10:37       42:25
3473  Jacqui Hair            F4044      153/360   10:37       42:26
3474  Michelle Kilker        F3034      346/630   10:37       42:26
3475  Kate McNeil            F3034      347/630   10:37       42:27
3476  Gena Borden            F3539      264/533   10:37       42:28
3477  Kerry Kinkelaar        F3034      348/630   10:38       42:29
3478  Julia Curnes           F4044      154/360   10:38       42:29
3479  Hayden Lovell          M1112        36/67   10:38       42:29
3480  Stephen Eaker          M2529      300/354   10:38       42:29
3481  Andrea Holcomb         F4044      155/360   10:38       42:30
3482  Sara Person            F3034      349/630   10:38       42:30
3483  Randy Joiner           M4044      197/263   10:38       42:30
3484  Molly Friend           F2024      107/176   10:38       42:30
3485  Joshua Arnold          M3034      339/421   10:38       42:30
3486  Kirby Hough            F2529      343/588   10:38       42:31
3487  Greg Dalirmple         M2529      301/354   10:38       42:32
3488  Brian Ferris           M3539      277/369   10:38       42:32
3489  Marlana Allaman        F3034      350/630   10:38       42:32
3490  Shannon Norwood        F4044      156/360   10:38       42:32
3491  Blake Diebler          M5054      123/175   10:39       42:34
3492  Tessa Hollrah          F3034      351/630   10:39       42:34
3493  Jodi Walker            F4044      157/360   10:39       42:34
3494  Kim Gampper            F4044      158/360   10:39       42:35
3495  Angie McCormack        F4044      159/360   10:39       42:35
3496  Ethan Cupp             M1112        37/67   10:39       42:35
3497  Rich Fickle            M5054      124/175   10:39       42:35
3498  Lisa Clough            F4549      110/266   10:39       42:35
3499  Savannah Rodriguez     F2529      344/588   10:39       42:35
3500  Brian Arbuckle         M3034      340/421   10:39       42:36
3501  Alex Drake             M1112        38/67   10:39       42:36
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3502  Holly Sorm             F3034      352/630   10:39       42:36
3503  Scott Drake            M4549      192/244   10:39       42:36
3504  Kelly Caver            F2529      345/588   10:40       42:37
3505  Christine Severe       F3539      265/533   10:40       42:37
3506  Brooke Madson          F2529      346/588   10:40       42:37
3507  Jennifer Ham           F3034      353/630   10:40       42:37
3508  Amanda Martin          F2529      347/588   10:40       42:37
3509  Kofi Sarfo             M1619        31/40   10:40       42:37
3510  Bob Buck               M3539      278/369   10:40       42:37
3511  Dawn Hartsock          F4549      111/266   10:40       42:37
3512  Beth McDaniel          F4044      160/360   10:40       42:37
3513  Phil Hayes             M5054      125/175   10:40       42:37
3514  Mark Hartsock          M4549      193/244   10:40       42:38
3515  Alana Terry            F3034      354/630   10:40       42:38
3516  Elisa Trozzolo         F3539      266/533   10:40       42:38
3517  Bryan Deleve           M3034      341/421   10:40       42:39
3518  Dania Stainbrook       F4044      161/360   10:40       42:39
3519  Jane Mosley            F4044      162/360   10:40       42:39
3520  Jana Willett           F4549      112/266   10:40       42:40
3521  Tom Dalke              M5559      104/157   10:40       42:40
3522  Amanda Williams        F2529      348/588   10:40       42:40
3523  Anna Blair             F0110        20/81   10:40       42:40
3524  Janet Morgan           F6064        13/59   10:40       42:40
3525  Isha Patel             F2529      349/588   10:41       42:41
3526  Paige Johnson          F4044      163/360   10:41       42:41
3527  John Facklam           M0110        25/81   10:41       42:41
3528  Jennifer Armstrong     F3034      355/630   10:41       42:41
3529  Kimberly Blood         F3034      356/630   10:41       42:42
3530  Janet Butkus           F4549      113/266   10:41       42:43
3531  Maryjo Melendres       F4044      164/360   10:41       42:44
3532  Allison Campbell       F4549      114/266   10:42       42:45
3533  Jennifer Thomas        F3539      267/533   10:42       42:45
3534  Rachel Anderson        F2529      350/588   10:42       42:45
3535  Jerry Wagner           M6064        54/86   10:42       42:45
3536  Larae White            F4549      115/266   10:42       42:46
3537  Payton White           F1619        25/45   10:42       42:46
3538  Ben Oprisu             M1112        39/67   10:42       42:46
3539  Mark Kelsey            M3539      279/369   10:42       42:47
3540  Rachel Werkowitch      F2024      108/176   10:42       42:47
3541  Lisa Nelson            F4549      116/266   10:42       42:48
3542  Leslie Bell            F5054       75/203   10:42       42:48
3543  Ryan Grantham          M3034      342/421   10:43       42:49
3544  Jill Smith             F4044      165/360   10:43       42:49
3545  Shannon Grantham       F2529      351/588   10:43       42:49
3546  MacKenze Gudde         F1315        35/89   10:43       42:49
3547  Grace Buehler          F1112        29/72   10:43       42:50
3548  Alaina Denney          F2529      352/588   10:43       42:50
3549  Don Bradley            M5559      105/157   10:43       42:51
3550  Terri Wilson           F4044      166/360   10:43       42:51
3551  Brian Wilson           M1315        59/75   10:43       42:51
3552  Britan Jorgensen       F1315        36/89   10:43       42:52
3553  Amber Atkins           F1315        37/89   10:43       42:52
3554  Makenna Flaugher       F1315        38/89   10:43       42:52
3555  Bill Dalton            M6064        55/86   10:44       42:53
3556  Mindy Hager            F3539      268/533   10:44       42:53
3557  Jenay Rotert           F4549      117/266   10:44       42:53
3558  Tracey Wetzel          F4044      167/360   10:44       42:54
3559  Sean Oneill            M3539      280/369   10:44       42:54
3560  Kristina Klass         F4044      168/360   10:44       42:54
3561  Lindsay Nordwald       F2529      353/588   10:44       42:54
3562  Meredith Griffin       F3034      357/630   10:44       42:54
3563  Jenica Kolbeck         F1112        30/72   10:44       42:55
3564  Susie Loehr            F3539      269/533   10:44       42:55
3565  Dan Soule              M5559      106/157   10:44       42:55
3566  Mike Moratz            M6064        56/86   10:44       42:55
3567  Katie Roder            F4044      169/360   10:44       42:56
3568  Ben Sutherlin          M3034      343/421   10:44       42:56
3569  Kelly Patterson        F3539      270/533   10:45       42:57
3570  Amy Field              F3034      358/630   10:45       42:57
3571  David Martin           M4549      194/244   10:45       42:58
3572  Peggy Bales            F5559       40/152   10:45       42:58
3573  Renee Dowis            F3539      271/533   10:45       42:58
3574  Matt McGinnis          M1619        32/40   10:45       42:58
3575  John Edmonds           M4549      195/244   10:45       42:58
3576  Dierra McGinnis        F1112        31/72   10:45       42:58
3577  Lauren Allgood         F2529      354/588   10:45       42:58
3578  Andria Weber           F3539      272/533   10:45       42:59
3579  Jennifer Bakken        F3034      359/630   10:45       42:59
3580  Zach Lang              M2024       95/111   10:45       42:59
3581  Michelle Meitler       F4044      170/360   10:45       42:59
3582  Jason Brunkan          M3539      281/369   10:45       42:59
3583  Katie Ray              F2529      355/588   10:45       42:59
3584  Todd Schwentker        M3034      344/421   10:45       42:59
3585  Chris Yates            M3539      282/369   10:45       43:00
3586  Kathryn Harth          F3034      360/630   10:46       43:01
3587  Owen Yates             M0110        26/81   10:46       43:01
3588  Kerry Wolfington       M6064        57/86   10:46       43:01
3589  Brian Jones            M4044      198/263   10:46       43:01
3590  Carrie Coogan          F????        31/56   10:46       43:02
3591  Jessie Krueger         F2529      356/588   10:46       43:02
3592  Todd Peterson          M3539      283/369   10:46       43:03
3593  Jenna Jantsch          F2529      357/588   10:46       43:03
3594  Wynn Cote              F3034      361/630   10:47       43:05
3595  Jake Brewer            M1112        40/67   10:47       43:05
3596  Mike Olsen             M4044      199/263   10:47       43:06
3597  Chris Klotz            F4549      118/266   10:47       43:06
3598  Haley Thompson         F3034      362/630   10:47       43:06
3599  Johnna Neu             F3034      363/630   10:47       43:06
3600  Mike Higgins           M5054      126/175   10:47       43:06
3601  Kathleen Isaacsen      F3539      273/533   10:47       43:06
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3602  Jeff Oprisu            M4549      196/244   10:47       43:06
3603  Samir Patel            M2529      302/354   10:47       43:07
3604  Dave Bishop            M6064        58/86   10:47       43:07
3605  Patricia Sturd         F4549      119/266   10:47       43:07
3606  John Nolen             M3539      284/369   10:47       43:08
3607  Lyndsey Padget         F3034      364/630   10:47       43:08
3608  Sarah Plese            F3034      365/630   10:47       43:08
3609  Kevin Durand           M3539      285/369   10:47       43:08
3610  Chris Boshart          M4044      200/263   10:48       43:09
3611  Lori Watson            F3539      274/533   10:48       43:09
3612  Bayley Conner          F2024      109/176   10:48       43:09
3613  Eric Self              M3539      286/369   10:48       43:09
3614  Darin Olivarez         M2529      303/354   10:48       43:10
3615  Brandy Neff            F????        32/56   10:48       43:10
3616  Kent Leitner           M5054      127/175   10:48       43:10
3617  Kayla Guest            F2529      358/588   10:48       43:11
3618  Joseph Meinhardt       M5054      128/175   10:48       43:11
3619  Lauren Jackson         F1315        39/89   10:48       43:12
3620  Justin Watkins         M1112        41/67   10:48       43:12
3621  Maryanne Gray          F4549      120/266   10:48       43:12
3622  William Watkins        M5054      129/175   10:48       43:12
3623  Jane Squires           F5559       41/152   10:48       43:12
3624  Janet Greaves          F3539      275/533   10:48       43:12
3625  Lisa Watkins           F2529      359/588   10:49       43:13
3626  Patty Ibarra           F5559       42/152   10:49       43:13
3627  Will Greaves           M0110        27/81   10:49       43:13
3628  John Lathrop           M5559      107/157   10:49       43:14
3629  Gina Calarco           F3034      366/630   10:49       43:15
3630  Jared Kleinowski       M3034      345/421   10:49       43:15
3631  Carey True             F3539      276/533   10:49       43:15
3632  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539      277/533   10:49       43:15
3633  Keith Schutte          M3539      287/369   10:49       43:16
3634  Michelle Myers         F3539      278/533   10:49       43:16
3635  Alexis Casady-Cohen    F2529      360/588   10:49       43:16
3636  Jenny Mapes            F2529      361/588   10:49       43:16
3637  Brooke Casady          F3034      367/630   10:49       43:16
3638  Mitchell Edmondson     M2529      304/354   10:49       43:16
3639  Rodney Brandau         M3034      346/421   10:49       43:16
3640  Karen Daugherty        F6064        14/59   10:50       43:17
3641  Bruce Carney           M4549      197/244   10:50       43:17
3642  Margaret Wiens         F4044      171/360   10:50       43:17
3643  Steve Harber           M3539      288/369   10:50       43:17
3644  Jessica Peterson       F2529      362/588   10:50       43:18
3645  Marielaina Carney      F4549      121/266   10:50       43:18
3646  Laura Rippel           F3034      368/630   10:50       43:18
3647  Sam Harber             M0110        28/81   10:50       43:18
3648  Jennifer Engelhardt    F3034      369/630   10:50       43:18
3649  Sarah Czeschin         F2529      363/588   10:50       43:18
3650  Kimberly Kavanaugh     F3539      279/533   10:50       43:19
3651  Palo Black             F5054       76/203   10:50       43:20
3652  Ben Rold               M3539      289/369   10:50       43:20
3653  Kelly Welch            F5054       77/203   10:50       43:20
3654  Michael Olson          M6064        59/86   10:51       43:21
3655  Tami Rold              F4044      172/360   10:51       43:21
3656  Griffin Vogler         F2529      364/588   10:51       43:21
3657  Rozanne Hohensinner    F3539      280/533   10:51       43:21
3658  Laura Roberts          F3034      370/630   10:51       43:21
3659  Jet Semrick            M0110        29/81   10:51       43:21
3660  Nathali Del Toro       F2529      365/588   10:51       43:22
3661  Kayla Schaefer         F1315        40/89   10:51       43:22
3662  Jane Van Tassel        F4549      122/266   10:51       43:23
3663  Stacey Klein           F4044      173/360   10:51       43:23
3664  Jeff Tindell           M4044      201/263   10:51       43:23
3665  Michelle Moloney       F4044      174/360   10:51       43:23
3666  Cherree Walling        F3034      371/630   10:51       43:24
3667  Laura Jones            F3034      372/630   10:51       43:24
3668  Karen Miller           F5054       78/203   10:52       43:25
3669  Joshua Edens           M2024       96/111   10:52       43:25
3670  Kevin Lindeman         M5559      108/157   10:52       43:25
3671  Michala Stoker         F3034      373/630   10:52       43:25
3672  Nicole Carroll         F3539      281/533   10:52       43:27
3673  Megan Nelson           F2529      366/588   10:52       43:27
3674  Elizabeth Henson       F3034      374/630   10:52       43:28
3675  Pam Larue              F4549      123/266   10:53       43:29
3676  Joan Dougherty         F5559       43/152   10:53       43:29
3677  John Termini           M5054      130/175   10:53       43:29
3678  Ryan Jones             M1112        42/67   10:53       43:30
3679  Don Nafzinger          M5054      131/175   10:53       43:31
3680  Kyle Mann              M2529      305/354   10:54       43:33
3681  Dustin Etherton        M4044      202/263   10:54       43:33
3682  Michelle Etherton      F3539      282/533   10:54       43:33
3683  Deborah Jackson        F4044      175/360   10:54       43:33
3684  Cindi Wiens            F4549      124/266   10:54       43:33
3685  Justin Chandler        M3539      290/369   10:54       43:34
3686  Amy Harris             F2529      367/588   10:54       43:34
3687  Sean Miller            M5054      132/175   10:54       43:34
3688  Neatha Snyder          F4549      125/266   10:54       43:35
3689  Jessie Fox             F2529      368/588   10:54       43:35
3690  Riley Stehlik          M0110        30/81   10:54       43:35
3691  Nate Harris            M3034      347/421   10:54       43:35
3692  Heather Orth           F2529      369/588   10:54       43:35
3693  Chris Hagan            M2529      306/354   10:54       43:35
3694  Jeffery Johnson        M4044      203/263   10:54       43:35
3695  Kendra Wilson          F2529      370/588   10:54       43:35
3696  Robert Geist           M4549      198/244   10:55       43:37
3697  Rolf Sternglanz        M7074        11/21   10:55       43:38
3698  Brooke Simmons         F2024      110/176   10:55       43:39
3699  Sarah Sanders          F3034      375/630   10:55       43:39
3700  Michele Klein          M3539      291/369   10:55       43:40
3701  Kasra Ramyar           M4044      204/263   10:55       43:40
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3702  Jackie Wesselschmidt   F3034      376/630   10:56       43:42
3703  Denise Chowning        F3034      377/630   10:56       43:42
3704  Julia Pilsl            F0110        21/81   10:56       43:43
3705  Karen Otto             F3034      378/630   10:56       43:43
3706  David Pilsl            M1112        43/67   10:56       43:43
3707  Barbara Shaw           F5054       79/203   10:56       43:44
3708  Amy Clevenger          F3539      283/533   10:56       43:44
3709  Gary Valentine         M4549      199/244   10:57       43:45
3710  Gordon Spiking, Jr.    M5559      109/157   10:57       43:45
3711  Matthew Johnson        M4044      205/263   10:57       43:45
3712  Mark Foster            M6064        60/86   10:57       43:45
3713  Charlene Bessetti      F2529      371/588   10:57       43:45
3714  Jeff McDaniels         M????        45/58   10:57       43:46
3715  Kyle Mullinnix         F4044      176/360   10:57       43:46
3716  Steve Thomas           M5054      133/175   10:57       43:47
3717  Tracy Holcomb          F2529      372/588   10:57       43:48
3718  Debbie Baanders        F5054       80/203   10:57       43:48
3719  Steve Mucke            M5054      134/175   10:58       43:49
3720  Aimee Pritchard        F3034      379/630   10:58       43:49
3721  John Baanders          M5054      135/175   10:58       43:50
3722  Carole Brockman        F7074         1/11   10:58       43:51
3723  Jessica Veatch So      F3034      380/630   10:58       43:51
3724  Wesley Brockmn         M4044      206/263   10:58       43:51
3725  Jaci Schuyler          F2529      373/588   10:58       43:52
3726  Feleecia Watkins       F2529      374/588   10:58       43:52
3727  Kim Keller             F2529      375/588   10:58       43:52
3728  Jennifer Boaz          F3034      381/630   10:58       43:52
3729  Steve Johnson          M5559      110/157   10:59       43:53
3730  Allison Gardner        F2529      376/588   10:59       43:53
3731  Zhen Zhen Dickinson    F0110        22/81   10:59       43:54
3732  Forrest Dickinson      M3539      292/369   10:59       43:54
3733  Ashley Soldatke        F3539      284/533   10:59       43:54
3734  Lorin Gochenhour       F????        33/56   10:59       43:55
3735  Alan Poisner           M7579          1/8   10:59       43:55
3736  Travis Soldatke        M3539      293/369   10:59       43:55
3737  Siobhan Miller         F1315        41/89   10:59       43:55
3738  Rachel Farris          F????        34/56   10:59       43:56
3739  Desire Wahlgren        M3034      348/421   10:59       43:56
3740  Steve Green            M4549      200/244   11:00       43:57
3741  Jessica Nichols        F4549      126/266   11:00       43:57
3742  Jennifer Baxter        F3034      382/630   11:00       43:57
3743  Anne Pilsl             F3539      285/533   11:00       43:57
3744  Keri Kendrick          F3034      383/630   11:00       43:57
3745  Arel Acosta            M3539      294/369   11:00       43:57
3746  Raymond Anderson       M2529      307/354   11:00       43:58
3747  Emily Falkenrath       F2529      377/588   11:00       43:58
3748  Jimmy Edwards          F3034      384/630   11:00       43:58
3749  Adam Bormann           M2529      308/354   11:00       43:59
3750  Kirstin Slepicka       F3034      385/630   11:00       43:59
3751  Chuck Summers          M6064        61/86   11:00       43:59
3752  Erin Veith             F2529      378/588   11:00       44:00
3753  Nathan Mayberry        M2529      309/354   11:01       44:01
3754  Selene Werkowitch      F3034      386/630   11:01       44:01
3755  Deb Skwarlo            F6064        15/59   11:01       44:01
3756  Gary Owens             M5054      136/175   11:01       44:02
3757  Deborah Smith          F5054       81/203   11:01       44:03
3758  Jenny Yinger           F3539      286/533   11:01       44:04
3759  Stacey Covington       F4044      177/360   11:01       44:04
3760  Scott Blair            M4044      207/263   11:01       44:04
3761  Brandi James           F3539      287/533   11:01       44:04
3762  Jessica Langdon        F3034      387/630   11:02       44:05
3763  Tonnia Shearhart       F3539      288/533   11:02       44:05
3764  Jenny Reynolds         F3034      388/630   11:02       44:06
3765  Sheryl Feutz-Harter    F6064        16/59   11:02       44:07
3766  Jim Hall               M5559      111/157   11:02       44:08
3767  Rachel Hall            F2529      379/588   11:03       44:09
3768  Scott Bultemeier       M2529      310/354   11:03       44:09
3769  Joshua Seifert         M????        46/58   11:03       44:10
3770  Keli Douglass          F3034      389/630   11:03       44:12
3771  Katherine Hataway      F2024      111/176   11:03       44:12
3772  Diane Hall             F4549      127/266   11:03       44:12
3773  Kimberlee Leech        F3539      289/533   11:04       44:13
3774  Chellie Echols         F3539      290/533   11:04       44:14
3775  Angela Bolger          F3034      390/630   11:04       44:14
3776  Jon Walker             M4044      208/263   11:04       44:14
3777  Marjan Akhlaghi        F2529      380/588   11:04       44:14
3778  Lauren Moore           F2529      381/588   11:04       44:15
3779  Firmin Snodell         M80UP          2/5   11:04       44:16
3780  Julie Owens            F3539      291/533   11:04       44:16
3781  Ryan Avery             M3539      295/369   11:05       44:18
3782  Gina Avery             F3539      292/533   11:05       44:18
3783  April Figgins Garcia   F3034      391/630   11:05       44:18
3784  Brande Dietrich        F3539      293/533   11:05       44:19
3785  Trevor Ashby           M3034      349/421   11:05       44:19
3786  Matthew McMillian      M1112        44/67   11:05       44:19
3787  Patrice Brown          F????        35/56   11:05       44:19
3788  Kelly King             F2529      382/588   11:05       44:19
3789  Brooke Sederquist      F0110        23/81   11:05       44:19
3790  Olivia Daily           F2529      383/588   11:05       44:19
3791  Denise Pener           F3539      294/533   11:05       44:19
3792  Elaine Garcia          F3539      295/533   11:05       44:20
3793  Marquita Lamer         F5559       44/152   11:05       44:20
3794  Abbey-Jo Eans          F3034      392/630   11:05       44:20
3795  Jeff Staley            M5054      137/175   11:05       44:20
3796  Melanie Prince         M3034      350/421   11:05       44:20
3797  Kathy Alagna           F5054       82/203   11:06       44:21
3798  Michael Peluso         M5559      112/157   11:06       44:21
3799  Glen Donnelly          M3034      351/421   11:06       44:21
3800  Jessica Sarff          F1112        32/72   11:06       44:21
3801  Chris Engeman          M5559      113/157   11:06       44:21
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3802  Ellen Cranford         F2529      384/588   11:06       44:22
3803  Susan Hornbeck         F2529      385/588   11:06       44:22
3804  Meagan Johnson         F3034      393/630   11:06       44:23
3805  Eric Busch             M3034      352/421   11:06       44:24
3806  Stephanie Mina         F3539      296/533   11:06       44:25
3807  Rosanna Paat           F3539      297/533   11:07       44:25
3808  Stefanie Hill          F2529      386/588   11:07       44:25
3809  Emily Padilla          F2529      387/588   11:07       44:25
3810  Alex Rossow            M3034      353/421   11:07       44:25
3811  Jonan Seifert          M1315        60/75   11:07       44:26
3812  Megan Bishop           F3034      394/630   11:07       44:26
3813  Chase Baxter           M1315        61/75   11:07       44:26
3814  Brenaa Smith           F4044      178/360   11:07       44:27
3815  Megan Stock            F3034      395/630   11:07       44:27
3816  Justin Kurtz           M3034      354/421   11:07       44:27
3817  Ashley Riles           F2529      388/588   11:07       44:27
3818  Sarah Laws             F2529      389/588   11:07       44:28
3819  Jami Snider            F3034      396/630   11:07       44:28
3820  Chandra Weekley        F2529      390/588   11:07       44:28
3821  Matt Fowler            M3034      355/421   11:08       44:29
3822  Kendra Cardin          F2529      391/588   11:08       44:29
3823  Robyn Klawuhn          F4549      128/266   11:08       44:29
3824  Lisa Quissell          F3539      298/533   11:08       44:31
3825  Zach Fisher            M3034      356/421   11:08       44:32
3826  Deb Fehl               F1619        26/45   11:09       44:33
3827  Lindsey Bush           F3034      397/630   11:09       44:33
3828  William Hoobing        M7579          2/8   11:09       44:33
3829  Russ Jenkins           M3034      357/421   11:09       44:34
3830  Tina Gibler            F2529      392/588   11:09       44:34
3831  Bryce Dane             M1315        62/75   11:09       44:35
3832  Tiffany Jenkins        F3034      398/630   11:09       44:35
3833  Harrison Heike         M1315        63/75   11:09       44:35
3834  Maria Battaglia        F2529      393/588   11:09       44:36
3835  Alejandra Alvarez      F2529      394/588   11:10       44:37
3836  Lana Mortimer          F3034      399/630   11:10       44:38
3837  Jennifer Young         F3034      400/630   11:10       44:39
3838  Enrique Andrade        M2529      311/354   11:10       44:39
3839  Lisa Renzelman         F5054       83/203   11:10       44:40
3840  Serena Burton          F3034      401/630   11:10       44:40
3841  Pamela Pirkle          F4044      179/360   11:10       44:40
3842  Elizabeth Durkin       F2529      395/588   11:11       44:41
3843   rosie Reed            M1315        64/75   11:11       44:41
3844  Tammy Milligan         F5054       84/203   11:11       44:41
3845   elizabeth  miquelon   M4044      209/263   11:11       44:42
3846  Terry Lile             F4044      180/360   11:11       44:42
3847  Jessica Alvarez        F2529      396/588   11:11       44:42
3848  Deborah Sicoli         F3539      299/533   11:11       44:42
3849  Sarah Grant            F4044      181/360   11:11       44:42
3850  M. Minor               M7074        12/21   11:11       44:43
3851  Morgan Wishard         F1619        27/45   11:12       44:45
3852  McKenna Wymore         F1315        42/89   11:12       44:45
3853  Debbie Talboy          F3034      402/630   11:12       44:46
3854  Anna Opie              F3034      403/630   11:12       44:46
3855  Kelly Bremer           F4044      182/360   11:12       44:47
3856  Stahr Ashurst          F4044      183/360   11:12       44:47
3857  Josh Conard            M2529      312/354   11:12       44:47
3858  Teresa Stromer         F5054       85/203   11:12       44:47
3859  Hawa Anderson          F2529      397/588   11:12       44:47
3860  Stephani Sitherwod     F2529      398/588   11:12       44:47
3861  Molly Taylor           F2529      399/588   11:12       44:48
3862  Jennifer Smith         F2529      400/588   11:12       44:48
3863  Sarah Wargin           F3034      404/630   11:13       44:49
3864  Unknown Runner         M????        47/58   11:13       44:49
3865  Kim Hellige            F5054       86/203   11:13       44:49
3866  Elora Thorpe           F5054       87/203   11:13       44:50
3867  Ian Massey             M3034      358/421   11:13       44:50
3868  Connie Westhoff        F4549      129/266   11:13       44:50
3869  Kelly Krotz            F4549      130/266   11:13       44:50
3870  Bridgette O'Connor     F3539      300/533   11:13       44:50
3871  Andrew Hellige         M2529      313/354   11:13       44:50
3872  Phil Dark              M3034      359/421   11:13       44:51
3873  Thy Dark               F3034      405/630   11:13       44:51
3874  Victoria Lewellen      F3539      301/533   11:14       44:54
3875  Sarah Carstensen       F3034      406/630   11:14       44:54
3876  Michelle Nickolett     F3539      302/533   11:14       44:55
3877  Lori Hadel             F4044      184/360   11:14       44:55
3878  Kimberly Barnes        F3034      407/630   11:14       44:55
3879  Edward Brucker         M7074        13/21   11:14       44:55
3880  Lisa Stang             F4044      185/360   11:14       44:56
3881  Zandra Willoughby      F3034      408/630   11:14       44:56
3882  Kelley Hesse           F4549      131/266   11:14       44:56
3883  Melinda Bradford       F4549      132/266   11:15       44:57
3884  Jennifer Hadel         F3539      303/533   11:15       44:58
3885  Ronda Sprick           F4549      133/266   11:15       44:58
3886  Sue Polys              F4549      134/266   11:15       44:58
3887  Rachelle Bishop        F4044      186/360   11:15       44:59
3888  Kellie Bloxsom-Rys     F3539      304/533   11:15       44:59
3889  Holly Johnson          F3034      409/630   11:15       44:59
3890  Lauren Parr            F2529      401/588   11:15       44:59
3891  Jennifer Stehlik       F4044      187/360   11:15       45:00
3892  Theresa Sweeney        F2529      402/588   11:15       45:00
3893  Douglas Lewis          M3539      296/369   11:15       45:00
3894  Aiden Lewis            M0110        31/81   11:15       45:01
3895  Mark Nelson            M6064        62/86   11:16       45:01
3896  Rachel Rottinghaus     F3034      410/630   11:16       45:01
3897  Jennifer Lang          F3034      411/630   11:16       45:01
3898  Michelle Chapman       F4044      188/360   11:16       45:01
3899  Jamie Logan            F2529      403/588   11:16       45:01
3900  Joseph Barton          M2529      314/354   11:16       45:01
3901  Amy Hughes             F4044      189/360   11:16       45:02
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3902  William Martin         M1112        45/67   11:16       45:02
3903  Kara Strollo           F2529      404/588   11:16       45:02
3904  Emily Hughes           F1112        33/72   11:16       45:03
3905  Kathy Rasmussen        F4044      190/360   11:16       45:03
3906  Whitney Robinson       F2024      112/176   11:16       45:03
3907  Andrea Hay             F2024      113/176   11:16       45:03
3908  Dennis Heffernan       M7074        14/21   11:17       45:05
3909  Diane Romito           F3539      305/533   11:17       45:05
3910  Ashley Mahoney         F2529      405/588   11:17       45:05
3911  Kelly Lager            F3034      412/630   11:17       45:06
3912  Aidan Scurato          M1112        46/67   11:17       45:07
3913  Michael Semrick        M4044      210/263   11:17       45:07
3914  Sharon Hopfinger       F3539      306/533   11:17       45:08
3915  Jennifer Kelley        F4044      191/360   11:18       45:09
3916  Katie Jett             F3034      413/630   11:18       45:10
3917  Andrew Sneed           M0110        32/81   11:18       45:11
3918  Mya Young              F0110        24/81   11:18       45:11
3919  Susan Young            F4044      192/360   11:18       45:11
3920  John Martin            M0110        33/81   11:18       45:11
3921  Paul Gieringer         M5559      114/157   11:18       45:11
3922  Carol Jantsch          F5054       88/203   11:18       45:12
3923  Jacqueline Rodriguez   F2529      406/588   11:18       45:12
3924  Elizabeth Haden        F2529      407/588   11:18       45:12
3925  Jeffrey Boos           M4044      211/263   11:18       45:12
3926  Kelly Artis            F3539      307/533   11:18       45:12
3927  Dan Brown              M3539      297/369   11:19       45:13
3928  Denise Andrews         F4549      135/266   11:19       45:13
3929  Madisen Hane           F1112        34/72   11:19       45:14
3930  Jessica Bobal          F3034      414/630   11:19       45:14
3931  Kelly Murphy           F5054       89/203   11:19       45:14
3932  Douglas Moon           M4044      212/263   11:19       45:14
3933  Craig Scurato          M4549      201/244   11:19       45:14
3934  Todd Kurimsky          M4044      213/263   11:19       45:15
3935  Louis Joline           M7579          3/8   11:19       45:15
3936  Sara Lintecum          F????        36/56   11:19       45:15
3937  Sarah Kallal           F3034      415/630   11:19       45:15
3938  Kevin Hughes           M0110        34/81   11:19       45:15
3939  Michele Peterson       F4044      193/360   11:19       45:15
3940  Monica Saunders        F4044      194/360   11:19       45:16
3941  Joey Schultz           M0110        35/81   11:19       45:16
3942  Lauren Pence           F3034      416/630   11:19       45:16
3943  Hilary Schowengerdt    F3539      308/533   11:20       45:17
3944  Brandon Fleischmann    M2529      315/354   11:20       45:17
3945  Jamie Oswald           F3539      309/533   11:20       45:17
3946  Roxanne Elliott        F2529      408/588   11:20       45:17
3947  Karla Murakami         F4044      195/360   11:20       45:18
3948  Thomas Shepard         M6569        18/37   11:20       45:18
3949  Kristy Hane            F3539      310/533   11:20       45:18
3950  Cooper Wilcox          M0110        36/81   11:20       45:18
3951  Jessica Judy           F2529      409/588   11:20       45:20
3952  Julie Czir             F3034      417/630   11:20       45:20
3953  Shannon Kraft          F3539      311/533   11:20       45:20
3954  Veronica Scates        F4044      196/360   11:21       45:21
3955  Henry Claytor          M3539      298/369   11:21       45:21
3956  Jeremiah Fiegl         M3034      360/421   11:21       45:22
3957  Taylor Matthews        M1315        65/75   11:21       45:22
3958  Stephen Euler          M5559      115/157   11:21       45:22
3959  Jodi Stoafer           F4549      136/266   11:21       45:23
3960  Jennifer Mullane       F2529      410/588   11:21       45:24
3961  Stefani Miller         F5054       90/203   11:21       45:24
3962  Danielle Brucker       F1619        28/45   11:21       45:24
3963  Rob Hendon             M4549      202/244   11:22       45:25
3964  Kara Hendon            F3539      312/533   11:22       45:26
3965  Emily Owen             F2529      411/588   11:22       45:27
3966  Emily Petersen         F2529      412/588   11:22       45:28
3967  Ellie Stopulos         F2024      114/176   11:22       45:28
3968  Kelsi Kendall          F2024      115/176   11:23       45:30
3969  Kayla Ferrell          F2024      116/176   11:23       45:31
3970  Lisa Boehnlein         F2529      413/588   11:23       45:31
3971  Deidre Patton          F5559       45/152   11:23       45:32
3972  Coleen Hotop           F4044      197/360   11:24       45:33
3973  Ella Heide             F0110        25/81   11:24       45:33
3974  Chandler Levalley      F1619        29/45   11:24       45:33
3975  Kelly Heide            F3539      313/533   11:24       45:33
3976  Kim Levalley           F5054       91/203   11:24       45:33
3977  Sherri Martin          F4044      198/360   11:24       45:34
3978  Lee Risley             M2529      316/354   11:24       45:34
3979  Christine Corkle       F3034      418/630   11:24       45:35
3980  Will Oprisu            M1112        47/67   11:24       45:35
3981  Mike Hendricks         M5559      116/157   11:24       45:35
3982  Jennifer Oprisu        F4549      137/266   11:24       45:36
3983  Shawn Cain             M3539      299/369   11:24       45:36
3984  Cecilio Webb           M3539      300/369   11:25       45:37
3985  Austin Webb            M0110        37/81   11:25       45:37
3986  Tina Womack            F5054       92/203   11:25       45:37
3987  Shannon Glass          F3539      314/533   11:25       45:37
3988  Tracey Weatherly       F4549      138/266   11:25       45:37
3989  Heather Elmore         F3539      315/533   11:25       45:37
3990  Joan Redhair           F5054       93/203   11:25       45:38
3991  Bob Weatherly          M5054      138/175   11:25       45:39
3992  Beth Dasilva           F3034      419/630   11:25       45:40
3993  Monakisha Jones        F3034      420/630   11:26       45:41
3994  Jason McCandless       M2024       97/111   11:26       45:41
3995  Crystal Howard         F3034      421/630   11:26       45:42
3996  Carrie Rosetti         F3539      316/533   11:26       45:42
3997  Sam Hull               F4044      199/360   11:26       45:42
3998  Carl Jones             M4549      203/244   11:26       45:42
3999  Rachael Lanoue         F2529      414/588   11:27       45:46
4000  Aaron Boyle            M3539      301/369   11:27       45:46
4001  Robin Paul             F4044      200/360   11:27       45:46
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4002  Donald Vaughn          M5559      117/157   11:27       45:46
4003  Nichole Wood           F2529      415/588   11:27       45:46
4004  Juli Yocum             F3539      317/533   11:27       45:46
4005  Bret Lampson           F3034      422/630   11:27       45:47
4006  Anna Davis             F3539      318/533   11:27       45:47
4007  Josie Ballard          F1315        43/89   11:27       45:48
4008  Jon Wheeler            M3539      302/369   11:28       45:49
4009  Timothy Burke          M4044      214/263   11:28       45:49
4010  Yiken Jongerius        F1315        44/89   11:28       45:49
4011  Claire Schreiber       F1315        45/89   11:28       45:49
4012  Eddie Phommarath       M2529      317/354   11:28       45:51
4013  Chris Hawkins          F3034      423/630   11:28       45:51
4014  Donna Brooks           F4044      201/360   11:28       45:52
4015  Lara Swarens           F4044      202/360   11:29       45:53
4016  George Belzer          M7074        15/21   11:29       45:53
4017  Kelsey Smith           F2024      117/176   11:29       45:54
4018  Zoe Garcia             F1315        46/89   11:29       45:55
4019  Guerra Guerra          F1315        47/89   11:29       45:56
4020  Kassie Stanton         F2024      118/176   11:29       45:56
4021  Kara Koenig            F1315        48/89   11:30       45:57
4022  Jessica Harrison       F3034      424/630   11:30       45:57
4023  Robert Koenig          M4549      204/244   11:30       45:57
4024  Brenda Schoen          F4044      203/360   11:30       45:58
4025  Andrea Curnes          F1112        35/72   11:30       45:58
4026  Vadsana Smith          F3539      319/533   11:30       45:59
4027  Haley McCormick        F1112        36/72   11:30       45:59
4028  Choummaly Smith        F0110        26/81   11:30       45:59
4029  Lindy Meyer            F2529      416/588   11:30       45:59
4030  Kimberly Bennett       F2529      417/588   11:30       45:59
4031  Debe Pierce            F4044      204/360   11:30       45:59
4032  April Renner           F3034      425/630   11:30       46:00
4033  Kelly Nelson           F4549      139/266   11:30       46:00
4034  Bo Javer               F3034      426/630   11:30       46:00
4035  Melissa McNutt         F3034      427/630   11:31       46:02
4036  Amy Friesen            F4044      205/360   11:31       46:03
4037  Shaday Gregg           F2024      119/176   11:31       46:04
4038  Sandra Cabral          F4044      206/360   11:31       46:04
4039  Cindi Ginaven          F4044      207/360   11:32       46:05
4040  Sara Barati            F3034      428/630   11:32       46:06
4041  Glenn Rice             M4549      205/244   11:32       46:07
4042  Carrie Higley          F2529      418/588   11:32       46:07
4043  Austin Roberts         M2529      318/354   11:32       46:07
4044  Mellony Meister        F2529      419/588   11:32       46:07
4045  Janice Mires           F5559       46/152   11:32       46:08
4046  Kimberly Rosen         F2529      420/588   11:33       46:09
4047  Brennan Tucker         M4044      215/263   11:33       46:10
4048  Diane Weikert          F5054       94/203   11:33       46:10
4049  Jessica Leiker         F2529      421/588   11:33       46:10
4050  Lisa Miller            F3034      429/630   11:33       46:11
4051  Patrick McGiffert      M3034      361/421   11:33       46:11
4052  Braden Tucker          M0110        38/81   11:33       46:11
4053  Rebekka Mekonnen       F2529      422/588   11:33       46:11
4054  Katie Omang            F2529      423/588   11:33       46:12
4055  Stephanie Steele       F2529      424/588   11:33       46:12
4056  Anthony Bruno          M2024       98/111   11:33       46:12
4057  Stephanie Welchert     F2529      425/588   11:33       46:12
4058  Jane Hoyland           F4549      140/266   11:34       46:13
4059  Richard Jarvis         M2529      319/354   11:34       46:13
4060  Pam Putnam             F3034      430/630   11:34       46:14
4061  Megan Lewis            F3034      431/630   11:34       46:14
4062  Joan Peluso            F5559       47/152   11:34       46:15
4063  Scott Gorsuch          M4549      206/244   11:34       46:16
4064  Tanya Amberson         F3034      432/630   11:34       46:16
4065  Carli Good             F3034      433/630   11:35       46:17
4066  Jennifer Blake         F1619        30/45   11:35       46:17
4067  Jessica Merkel         F2529      426/588   11:35       46:17
4068  Carla Gerling          F4549      141/266   11:35       46:17
4069  Mary Hillsman          F4549      142/266   11:35       46:17
4070  Julie Bulleigh         F3539      320/533   11:35       46:18
4071  Trina Green            F3539      321/533   11:35       46:18
4072  Mark Morris            M5054      139/175   11:35       46:19
4073  September Richard      F2024      120/176   11:35       46:20
4074  Matthew Lathrom        M4044      216/263   11:36       46:22
4075  Kent Voran             M5559      118/157   11:36       46:23
4076  Kevin Nower            M2529      320/354   11:36       46:23
4077  Joshua Tieman          M3539      303/369   11:36       46:24
4078  Alissa Nower           F2529      427/588   11:36       46:24
4079  Kristin Clarke         F2529      428/588   11:36       46:24
4080  Erin Tieman            F3034      434/630   11:36       46:24
4081  Kassie Patten          F2529      429/588   11:37       46:25
4082  Emily Gates            F3034      435/630   11:37       46:25
4083  Tiffany Gilmore        F3034      436/630   11:37       46:25
4084  Andrea Caudillo        F3034      437/630   11:37       46:26
4085  Dalton Grenier         M1315        66/75   11:37       46:26
4086  Erin Kenner            F2529      430/588   11:37       46:26
4087  Michelle Martinez      F2529      431/588   11:37       46:26
4088  Laura Hendricks        F2529      432/588   11:37       46:27
4089  Cindy Chu              F3034      438/630   11:37       46:28
4090  Todd Schafer           M3539      304/369   11:38       46:29
4091  Angela Kolenda         F4044      208/360   11:38       46:30
4092  Bob Swinford           M4044      217/263   11:38       46:30
4093  Kristin Pence          F3034      439/630   11:38       46:30
4094  Lee Anne Shearer       F4549      143/266   11:38       46:30
4095  Aaron Pence            M3034      362/421   11:38       46:31
4096  Janelle Sullivan       F4044      209/360   11:38       46:32
4097  Barbara Perry          F2529      433/588   11:39       46:33
4098  Jennifer Mehnert       F3539      322/533   11:39       46:33
4099  Angela Zuba            F4044      210/360   11:39       46:33
4100  Kerrie Binkley         F3539      323/533   11:39       46:34
4101  Melinda Nolting        F3539      324/533   11:39       46:34
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4102  Jason Renfrow          M3034      363/421   11:39       46:35
4103  Carter Hedrick         M1315        67/75   11:39       46:35
4104  Chris Matousek         F4549      144/266   11:39       46:36
4105  Tom Chastain           M7074        16/21   11:39       46:36
4106  Tiffany Wehmeyer       F2024      121/176   11:40       46:37
4107  Terri Swinford         F4549      145/266   11:40       46:37
4108  Ann Boehnlein          M0110        39/81   11:41       46:41
4109  Sara Nielson           F3539      325/533   11:41       46:41
4110  Sarah Boehnlein        F3034      440/630   11:41       46:41
4111  Don Anderson           M6064        63/86   11:41       46:41
4112  Susanna Smith          F6064        17/59   11:41       46:42
4113  Marty Snyder           F5054       95/203   11:41       46:44
4114  Judy Dalton            F6064        18/59   11:41       46:44
4115  Christine Selby        F5559       48/152   11:41       46:44
4116  Talia Hickman          F2529      434/588   11:41       46:44
4117  Tamara White           F2529      435/588   11:42       46:45
4118  Michael Mehrwin        M3539      305/369   11:42       46:46
4119  Tim Hilton             M3539      306/369   11:42       46:46
4120  Terry Dodson           M5054      140/175   11:42       46:48
4121  Kelly Evans            F3539      326/533   11:42       46:48
4122  Matt Flax              M2529      321/354   11:43       46:49
4123  Chris Limbird          M3539      307/369   11:43       46:49
4124  Bob Meyer              M6569        19/37   11:43       46:49
4125  Terri Kerbe            F4549      146/266   11:43       46:50
4126  Megan Roberts          F2529      436/588   11:43       46:50
4127  Michael Flax           M5054      141/175   11:43       46:50
4128  Steve Ross             M2529      322/354   11:43       46:52
4129  Pamela Hodge           F3034      441/630   11:43       46:52
4130  Mary Mulik             F2529      437/588   11:43       46:52
4131  Michelle Davis         F4044      211/360   11:43       46:52
4132  Brooke Ward            F2529      438/588   11:44       46:53
4133  Jared Lawrence         M3034      364/421   11:44       46:54
4134  Blake Roberts          M0110        40/81   11:44       46:56
4135  Kimberlee Robinson     F3034      442/630   11:44       46:56
4136  Jenn Killpack          F3539      327/533   11:44       46:56
4137  Herb Brown             M7074        17/21   11:45       46:57
4138  Deborah Knox           F3539      328/533   11:45       46:58
4139  Debbie Merriman        F4549      147/266   11:45       46:58
4140  Nicole Doyle           F3034      443/630   11:45       46:59
4141  Greg Foss              M5559      119/157   11:45       47:00
4142  Jim Egger              M5559      120/157   11:46       47:01
4143  Katie Benner           F????        37/56   11:46       47:01
4144  Jake Gronbeck          M4044      218/263   11:46       47:02
4145  Karen Hetrick          F5559       49/152   11:46       47:03
4146  Devin Keen             M1315        68/75   11:46       47:04
4147  Kathy Disney           F5559       50/152   11:46       47:04
4148  Erica Smith            F3034      444/630   11:46       47:04
4149  Greg Hellbusch         M6064        64/86   11:47       47:05
4150  Sara Maguire           F2529      439/588   11:47       47:05
4151  David Maguire          M2529      323/354   11:47       47:05
4152  Haley Langle           F0110        27/81   11:47       47:06
4153  Brady Symon            M0110        41/81   11:47       47:06
4154  Scot Symon             M3539      308/369   11:47       47:07
4155  Bridget Langle         F4044      212/360   11:47       47:07
4156  Lindsey Kaminski       F3034      445/630   11:47       47:08
4157  Larry Treese           M3034      365/421   11:47       47:08
4158  Karli Treese           F0110        28/81   11:48       47:09
4159  Emily Egger            F2024      122/176   11:48       47:09
4160  Jeni Elkins            F2024      123/176   11:48       47:09
4161  Gretchen Gosch         F2024      124/176   11:48       47:09
4162  Chandler Hedrick       F1315        49/89   11:48       47:10
4163  Sarah Newberry         F2024      125/176   11:48       47:11
4164  Sherri Hedrick         F4044      213/360   11:48       47:11
4165  Kamea Johnson          F3539      329/533   11:48       47:11
4166  Holly Phillips         F4549      148/266   11:48       47:12
4167  Quinn McConnell        M3539      309/369   11:49       47:14
4168  Chris Patton           M5559      121/157   11:49       47:14
4169  Kim Moreno             F5054       96/203   11:49       47:14
4170  Jennifer Creekmore     F3539      330/533   11:49       47:15
4171  Jana Jansen            F4549      149/266   11:49       47:15
4172  Keri Barclay           F3539      331/533   11:49       47:16
4173  Michelle Cobb          F2024      126/176   11:49       47:16
4174  Anya Dinwiddie         F1112        37/72   11:50       47:18
4175  Sam Henson             F3034      446/630   11:50       47:19
4176  Rocco Giglio           M1112        48/67   11:50       47:19
4177  Katie Treese           F3034      447/630   11:50       47:19
4178  Heather Morris         F2529      440/588   11:50       47:19
4179  Cheryl Herndon         F5559       51/152   11:50       47:19
4180  Erin Stryka            F2529      441/588   11:50       47:20
4181  Randy Sowell           M5054      142/175   11:50       47:20
4182  Tammy Newberry         F5054       97/203   11:51       47:21
4183  Kari Shoop             F2529      442/588   11:51       47:21
4184  Emily Stiles           F3034      448/630   11:51       47:21
4185  Dana Shelton           F4044      214/360   11:51       47:22
4186  Susan Hall             F4549      150/266   11:51       47:23
4187  Andrew Klepper         M1112        49/67   11:51       47:23
4188  Michelle Tyler         F4549      151/266   11:51       47:24
4189  Jennifer Bell          F3539      332/533   11:51       47:24
4190  Ria Moss               F3539      333/533   11:52       47:25
4191  Kaitlin Swaggart       F2024      127/176   11:52       47:27
4192  Nico Moreno Vicari     M2529      324/354   11:53       47:29
4193  Jill Mott              F1619        31/45   11:53       47:29
4194  Dalton Ferguson        M1619        33/40   11:53       47:29
4195  Sabrina Hammond        F3539      334/533   11:53       47:29
4196  Charles Winslow-Bey    M3034      366/421   11:53       47:30
4197  Ed McLain              M5054      143/175   11:53       47:31
4198  Roxanne McLain         F5054       98/203   11:53       47:31
4199  Hunter Duncan          M0110        42/81   11:53       47:32
4200  Kristy Humphrey        F2529      443/588   11:54       47:33
4201  Julie Geiger           F3034      449/630   11:54       47:33
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4202  Stephanie Hughes       F3034      450/630   11:54       47:33
4203  Megan McBride          F3034      451/630   11:54       47:36
4204  Lisa O'Toole           F4549      152/266   11:55       47:37
4205  Suzie Ashwell          F3539      335/533   11:55       47:37
4206  Kim Fitzgerald         F5054       99/203   11:55       47:37
4207  Pam Woodson            F4549      153/266   11:55       47:37
4208  Lora Jacobsen          F3034      452/630   11:55       47:37
4209  Mark Rader             M3539      310/369   11:55       47:38
4210  Sharon Freese-Klepper  F4044      215/360   11:55       47:38
4211  Sharon Limage          F3539      336/533   11:55       47:39
4212  Shayla Kohler          F????        38/56   11:55       47:39
4213  Abigail Rader          F1112        38/72   11:55       47:39
4214  Corey Lohmann          F3034      453/630   11:55       47:39
4215  Jerry Coleman          M5559      122/157   11:55       47:39
4216  Gary Agness            M4044      219/263   11:55       47:39
4217  Carrie Brandt          F3539      337/533   11:55       47:39
4218  Bastian Lohmann        M3539      311/369   11:55       47:40
4219  Hannah Agness          F1112        39/72   11:55       47:40
4220  Mandy Thomas           F3539      338/533   11:55       47:40
4221  Kathy Beck             F3539      339/533   11:56       47:42
4222  Heather Anderson       F3034      454/630   11:56       47:42
4223  Deanna Korondi         F4549      154/266   11:56       47:42
4224  Peter Korondi          M4549      207/244   11:56       47:42
4225  Martin Orr             M6569        20/37   11:56       47:43
4226  Amanda Adkinson        F3034      455/630   11:56       47:43
4227  Kelsey Stabenow        F2024      128/176   11:56       47:43
4228  Carolyn Langenwalter   F7074         2/11   11:57       47:45
4229  Kayla O'Neal           F4044      216/360   11:57       47:45
4230  Sonni Schick           M6569        21/37   11:57       47:45
4231  Courtney Pfluke        F1619        32/45   11:58       47:50
4232  Kelly Sopinski         F3539      340/533   11:58       47:50
4233  Jill Stringer          F3539      341/533   11:58       47:50
4234  Duwane Morgan          M6064        65/86   11:58       47:50
4235  Steve Sopinski         M3539      312/369   11:58       47:50
4236  Stephanie Morris       F4044      217/360   11:58       47:51
4237  Todd Stuart            M4044      220/263   11:58       47:52
4238  Tony Phillip-Guerra    M2529      325/354   11:59       47:53
4239  Stormi Pfluke          F1315        50/89   11:59       47:53
4240  Melissa Pfluke         F3539      342/533   11:59       47:53
4241  Ross Durrossette       M3539      313/369   11:59       47:53
4242  Kathy Gill             F5054      100/203   11:59       47:55
4243  Heidi Gile             M4044      221/263   11:59       47:55
4244  Charles Bland          M5559      123/157   11:59       47:55
4245  Cathy Costanza         F5054      101/203   11:59       47:56
4246  Cindy Gullett          F3539      343/533   11:59       47:56
4247  Maeghan Mittelstaedt   F3539      344/533   11:59       47:56
4248  Kelly Bland            F4549      155/266   11:59       47:56
4249  Aimee Clardy           F3539      345/533   11:59       47:56
4250  Colleen Johnson        F2024      129/176   11:59       47:56
4251  Jon Stammers           M5054      144/175   12:00       47:57
4252  Paul Thomas            M4044      222/263   12:00       47:57
4253  Maegan Tambke          F3034      456/630   12:00       47:58
4254  Bj Thornburg           F6569         4/28   12:00       47:59
4255  Amy Sadler             F2529      444/588   12:00       48:00
4256  Jennifer Dumolt        F2529      445/588   12:00       48:00
4257  Jessica Anderson       F3034      457/630   12:01       48:01
4258  Michael Barrett        M4044      223/263   12:01       48:01
4259  Jacqueline Hill        F2529      446/588   12:01       48:01
4260  Thuy Arndt             F5054      102/203   12:01       48:01
4261  Lynn Sandbeck          F5559       52/152   12:01       48:01
4262  Michael Pokorny        M5054      145/175   12:01       48:02
4263  Sebastien Barrett      M1112        50/67   12:01       48:02
4264  Leslie Niemeier        F3034      458/630   12:01       48:02
4265  Fred Starrett          M6064        66/86   12:01       48:03
4266  Sabrina Byrnes         F4549      156/266   12:01       48:03
4267  Kevin Fields           M4549      208/244   12:01       48:03
4268  Aeriel Wilner          F3539      346/533   12:01       48:03
4269  Melissa King           F2529      447/588   12:01       48:04
4270  Matt Cushman           M4044      224/263   12:02       48:05
4271  Katja Bullock          F3539      347/533   12:02       48:05
4272  Jennifer Minor         F3034      459/630   12:02       48:05
4273  Thomas Smiley          M5559      124/157   12:02       48:06
4274  Jennifer Herriman      F3034      460/630   12:02       48:06
4275  Georgie Keller         F2024      130/176   12:02       48:06
4276  Ashley Cahill          F2024      131/176   12:02       48:06
4277  Ginger Weber           F3539      348/533   12:02       48:08
4278  Amber Williams         F3034      461/630   12:03       48:09
4279  Hanna Sandbeck         F2529      448/588   12:03       48:10
4280  Kylie Campbell         F1112        40/72   12:03       48:11
4281  Anna Moody             F2529      449/588   12:03       48:11
4282  Marcie Hunziger        F3034      462/630   12:03       48:11
4283  Paul Hart              M3034      367/421   12:03       48:11
4284  Terri Lewis            F5054      103/203   12:03       48:11
4285  Moriah Rogers          F1112        41/72   12:03       48:12
4286  Leah Smith             F3034      463/630   12:04       48:13
4287  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549      157/266   12:04       48:13
4288  Sharon Grafelman       F5054      104/203   12:04       48:13
4289  Rachel Devore          F2529      450/588   12:04       48:13
4290  Sharon Valasek         F5054      105/203   12:04       48:14
4291  Natalie Sartain        F3539      349/533   12:04       48:15
4292  Unknown Runner         M????        48/58   12:04       48:15
4293  Nicole Todd            F3034      464/630   12:04       48:15
4294  Ava Ballard            F0110        29/81   12:05       48:17
4295  Jenna Harper           F3539      350/533   12:05       48:18
4296  Catherine Kidwell      F5054      106/203   12:05       48:19
4297  Sam Crandall           M2024       99/111   12:05       48:19
4298  Jacqueline Lair        F2529      451/588   12:05       48:19
4299  Julie Clinefelter      F3539      351/533   12:05       48:20
4300  Brooks Oneill          F3539      352/533   12:05       48:20
4301  Mark Molner            M3034      368/421   12:06       48:21
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4302  Kerry Ostergard        M5054      146/175   12:06       48:21
4303  Tiffany Fixter         F2529      452/588   12:06       48:21
4304  Maria Glander          F2024      132/176   12:06       48:21
4305  Andrew Perkins         M2024      100/111   12:06       48:21
4306  Lauren Molner          F2529      453/588   12:06       48:21
4307  Scott Grafelman        M5054      147/175   12:06       48:22
4308  Bryan Noland           M3034      369/421   12:06       48:22
4309  Dawn Ritschard         F3034      465/630   12:06       48:23
4310  Shannon Gillen         F3034      466/630   12:06       48:23
4311  Kelly Crawford         M5054      148/175   12:07       48:25
4312  Angela Der             F3034      467/630   12:07       48:27
4313  Josie Rawlings         F1112        42/72   12:07       48:27
4314  Jill Ferguson          F4044      218/360   12:07       48:28
4315  Jennifer Solomon       F3539      353/533   12:07       48:28
4316  Johnna Huke            F2529      454/588   12:07       48:28
4317  Rhonda Jacoby          F5559       53/152   12:08       48:29
4318  Shanna Jacoby          F3034      468/630   12:08       48:29
4319  Julia Donnelly         F7074         3/11   12:08       48:30
4320  Lane Culver            M4549      209/244   12:08       48:30
4321  Sarah Kelly            F3539      354/533   12:08       48:31
4322  Becky Estes            F5054      107/203   12:08       48:31
4323  Carlo Dix              M3034      370/421   12:08       48:31
4324  Abbie Robinson         F0110        30/81   12:08       48:31
4325  Alisha Gay             F2529      455/588   12:08       48:32
4326  Pete Scheuer           M4044      225/263   12:08       48:32
4327  Joseph Hicks           M2529      326/354   12:09       48:33
4328  Carla Russell          F4549      158/266   12:09       48:35
4329  Ashley Swan            F2529      456/588   12:09       48:35
4330  Phillip Cooper         M2529      327/354   12:10       48:38
4331  Victoria Scheuer       F0110        31/81   12:10       48:38
4332  Sara Robinson          F4044      219/360   12:11       48:41
4333  Diane Scheuer          F4044      220/360   12:11       48:41
4334  Shelley Simpson        F3539      355/533   12:11       48:42
4335  Robert Maines          M6064        67/86   12:11       48:42
4336  Danya Foster           F2024      133/176   12:11       48:43
4337  Tida Allen             F4044      221/360   12:11       48:43
4338  Ryan Jones             M2529      328/354   12:11       48:43
4339  Sara Knapp             F3539      356/533   12:11       48:43
4340  Angela Nguyen          F2529      457/588   12:11       48:44
4341  Christy Morlan         F4044      222/360   12:11       48:44
4342  Karianne Radovich      F2529      458/588   12:11       48:44
4343  Megan Carney           F2529      459/588   12:12       48:45
4344  Kate Krabel            F4549      159/266   12:12       48:45
4345  Susan Taylor           F4044      223/360   12:12       48:45
4346  Morman Greer           M6569        22/37   12:12       48:46
4347  Amy Elliott            F3539      357/533   12:12       48:47
4348  Tim Woods              M3034      371/421   12:12       48:47
4349  Carrie Jones           F4044      224/360   12:13       48:49
4350  Mark McCormick         M4044      226/263   12:13       48:50
4351  Wendy Arnold           F3034      469/630   12:13       48:51
4352  Holly McCorrmick       F0110        32/81   12:13       48:51
4353  Alma Friendt           F4044      225/360   12:13       48:51
4354  Lori Barnes            F3539      358/533   12:13       48:51
4355  Jessie Terry           F3539      359/533   12:14       48:53
4356  Luke Donovan           M0110        43/81   12:14       48:53
4357  Leigh Shull            F3034      470/630   12:14       48:53
4358  Audrie Wenger          F5054      108/203   12:14       48:53
4359  Adale Sydial           M3034      372/421   12:14       48:54
4360  Kristi McGowin         F3539      360/533   12:14       48:56
4361  Maya Alexander         F1112        43/72   12:15       48:57
4362  Mandy Bell             F3034      471/630   12:16       49:01
4363  Megan Gunter           F1315        51/89   12:16       49:01
4364  Robert Gunter          M5054      149/175   12:16       49:01
4365  Tiyah Poteat           F3034      472/630   12:16       49:03
4366  Katherine Cleveland    F3034      473/630   12:16       49:03
4367  William Cleveland      M4549      210/244   12:16       49:03
4368  Todd Clippard          M3539      314/369   12:16       49:04
4369  Tanner Clippard        M0110        44/81   12:16       49:04
4370  Peggy Schultz          F6064        19/59   12:16       49:04
4371  Jennifer Lumley        F4044      226/360   12:17       49:05
4372  Marcy Cook             F3539      361/533   12:17       49:05
4373  Alycen Ellwanger       F0110        33/81   12:17       49:05
4374  Matthew Davis          M3539      315/369   12:17       49:05
4375  Kelly Wolfert          F2529      460/588   12:17       49:05
4376  Anne Ellwanger         F3539      362/533   12:17       49:06
4377  Cathy Grenz            F3539      363/533   12:17       49:08
4378  Ali Malcolm            F3034      474/630   12:17       49:08
4379  Caroline Bockelman     F2529      461/588   12:17       49:08
4380  Julie Moyer            F4044      227/360   12:18       49:09
4381  Michael Maybee         M6064        68/86   12:18       49:09
4382  Elicia Loroff          F2529      462/588   12:18       49:10
4383  Dylan Stanley          M0110        45/81   12:18       49:10
4384  Gary Coburn            M5559      125/157   12:18       49:10
4385  Cindy Coburn           F5559       54/152   12:18       49:10
4386  Mona Brooks            F5054      109/203   12:18       49:12
4387  Stephanie Thomsen      F3034      475/630   12:18       49:12
4388  Melissa Mendiola       F2529      463/588   12:19       49:13
4389  Jill Gates             F3034      476/630   12:19       49:13
4390  Allyson Cook           F4549      160/266   12:19       49:14
4391  Carly Duvall           F2529      464/588   12:19       49:15
4392  Cynthia Smith          F3034      477/630   12:19       49:16
4393  Kristina Carignan      F3034      478/630   12:19       49:16
4394  Rhonda Hughes          F5054      110/203   12:20       49:17
4395  Kim Day                F2024      134/176   12:20       49:18
4396  Ashley Ray             F????        39/56   12:20       49:18
4397  Brandy Merrell         F3034      479/630   12:20       49:19
4398  Abbie Keimig           F3539      364/533   12:20       49:19
4399  Jami Malchose          F3034      480/630   12:20       49:20
4400  Rowena Cole            F5559       55/152   12:21       49:21
4401  Larry Cole             M5559      126/157   12:21       49:21
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4402  Russel Merrell         M3034      373/421   12:21       49:21
4403  Laura Weir             F3034      481/630   12:21       49:22
4404  Tramea McCrary         F1315        52/89   12:21       49:23
4405  Ascension Hernandez    M7074        18/21   12:21       49:23
4406  Erin Meyer             F3034      482/630   12:21       49:24
4407  Clint Wynn             M3034      374/421   12:21       49:24
4408  Unknown Runner         M????        49/58   12:22       49:25
4409  Brent Hawley           M4044      227/263   12:22       49:25
4410  Melissa MacDonnell     F2529      465/588   12:22       49:28
4411  Leigh Swift            F3034      483/630   12:22       49:28
4412  Benjamin McCabe        M3539      316/369   12:22       49:28
4413  Parker Gordon          F1112        44/72   12:23       49:30
4414  Corey Gordon           M3539      317/369   12:23       49:30
4415  Laura Vunovich         F6064        20/59   12:23       49:32
4416  Mary Spriggs           F4549      161/266   12:24       49:34
4417  Brenda Bader           F4549      162/266   12:24       49:36
4418  Kim Van Becelaere      F3034      484/630   12:25       49:37
4419  Vicki Van Becelaere    F6064        21/59   12:25       49:37
4420  Tami Ingalls           F3539      365/533   12:25       49:37
4421  Ted Ingalls            M3539      318/369   12:25       49:37
4422  Isaac Gehrke           M0110        46/81   12:25       49:38
4423  Chris Kavanaugh        M2529      329/354   12:25       49:38
4424  Ashley Aitken          F3034      485/630   12:25       49:39
4425  Nikki Rutlang          F4549      163/266   12:25       49:40
4426  Jon Stephens           M3539      319/369   12:25       49:40
4427  Michael Stewart        M2529      330/354   12:26       49:41
4428  Nelson Jr. Sabates     M1315        69/75   12:26       49:41
4429  Marissa Stewart        F2024      135/176   12:26       49:41
4430  Deb O'Connor           F5559       56/152   12:26       49:41
4431  Maria Cerina De Ramos  F2024      136/176   12:26       49:42
4432  Doug Elmer             M3034      375/421   12:26       49:42
4433  Michelle Gillespie     F3539      366/533   12:26       49:44
4434  Jacque Anderson        F2024      137/176   12:27       49:45
4435  Kelly Kidwell          F2024      138/176   12:27       49:46
4436  Kayla Kernel           F2529      466/588   12:27       49:47
4437  Kelsi Bailey           F2529      467/588   12:27       49:47
4438  Gayea Esplin           F4044      228/360   12:27       49:48
4439  Sarah Robertson        F3034      486/630   12:28       49:51
4440  Andrea Thorpe          F4044      229/360   12:28       49:51
4441  Theresa Cole           F3539      367/533   12:28       49:51
4442  Andie Neuman           F5054      111/203   12:29       49:55
4443  Charolette Turner      F3539      368/533   12:29       49:55
4444  Dennis Turner          M4549      211/244   12:29       49:55
4445  Tanner Hughes          M1315        70/75   12:29       49:56
4446  Christina Cardell      F4044      230/360   12:30       49:59
4447  Jean Wagner            F6064        22/59   12:30       50:00
4448  Katrina Zuniga         F0110        34/81   12:31       50:01
4449  Krystine Zuniga        F3539      369/533   12:31       50:01
4450  Kim Turner             F3034      487/630   12:31       50:03
4451  Kaylee Major           F1112        45/72   12:32       50:05
4452  Kateri Dubose          F1315        53/89   12:32       50:06
4453  Jason Daniels          M4044      228/263   12:32       50:07
4454  Jean Rose              F6064        23/59   12:32       50:07
4455  Tasha Norman           F4044      231/360   12:32       50:08
4456  Isabel Melder          F4549      164/266   12:33       50:09
4457  Betty Sola             F4549      165/266   12:33       50:09
4458  Tiffany Polley         F3034      488/630   12:33       50:09
4459  Alllison Hataway       F1619        33/45   12:34       50:13
4460  Hudson Lewis           M0110        47/81   12:34       50:14
4461  Bryan Richard          M3539      320/369   12:34       50:14
4462  Josepha Haden          F2529      468/588   12:34       50:14
4463  Mike Lewis             M4044      229/263   12:34       50:14
4464  Stephanie Hubers       F3034      489/630   12:34       50:14
4465  Becca Winkle           F1619        34/45   12:34       50:15
4466  Dakota Fletcher        M1619        34/40   12:34       50:15
4467  Sandy Lewis            F4044      232/360   12:34       50:16
4468  Natalie Steen          F2529      469/588   12:34       50:16
4469  Ashley Walsh           F2024      139/176   12:34       50:16
4470  Katie Ervin            F3539      370/533   12:35       50:20
4471  Andrew Ervin           M0110        48/81   12:35       50:20
4472  Richard Murphy         M4044      230/263   12:35       50:20
4473  Kiesha Elix            F3539      371/533   12:35       50:20
4474  Nima Shaffe            M3034      376/421   12:36       50:21
4475  Sonja Love             F3034      490/630   12:36       50:21
4476  Cliff Neuman           M5054      150/175   12:36       50:22
4477  Thomas Melms           M4044      231/263   12:36       50:24
4478  Thomas Mitchell        M4044      232/263   12:36       50:24
4479  Maria Kratofil         F3539      372/533   12:36       50:24
4480  Craig Carney           M5054      151/175   12:36       50:24
4481  Lisa Sickel            F2529      470/588   12:36       50:24
4482  Payton Mitchell        F0110        35/81   12:37       50:25
4483  Cheryl Duran           F3539      373/533   12:37       50:26
4484  Aimryal Pennington     F3034      491/630   12:37       50:26
4485  Erica Turney           F3539      374/533   12:37       50:28
4486  Lori Barber            F4044      233/360   12:38       50:31
4487  Jean Mullin            F3034      492/630   12:38       50:31
4488  Steve Mack             M4044      233/263   12:38       50:31
4489  Richard Herndon        F5559       57/152   12:38       50:32
4490  Unknown Runner         M????        50/58   12:39       50:33
4491  Charity Condley        F3539      375/533   12:39       50:34
4492  Jaylee Wiedmer         F0110        36/81   12:39       50:34
4493  Ocena Troutman         F4549      166/266   12:39       50:35
4494  Karen Morris           F4044      234/360   12:39       50:35
4495  Yvonne Wall            F????        40/56   12:39       50:36
4496  Kristin Gochenour      F4549      167/266   12:39       50:36
4497  Dayurmveace Adams      F2529      471/588   12:40       50:37
4498  Corrie Roberts         F1112        46/72   12:40       50:38
4499  Alyssa Murphy          F2024      140/176   12:40       50:38
4500  Kathy Staihr           F5054      112/203   12:41       50:43
4501  Liz Wilson             F3034      493/630   12:41       50:43

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 45/60



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - 2012 - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4502  Christina Aspegren     F3539      376/533   12:42       50:45
4503  Lacey Bruce            F2529      472/588   12:42       50:45
4504  Marissa Hartle         F3034      494/630   12:42       50:46
4505  Kevin Sirridge         M3034      377/421   12:42       50:46
4506  Aly Crumbaugh          F2529      473/588   12:42       50:46
4507  Travis Blanton         M3539      321/369   12:42       50:47
4508  Stephanie Parker       F3539      377/533   12:42       50:48
4509  Gaby Conley            F4044      235/360   12:43       50:49
4510  Rebecca Austin         F5559       58/152   12:43       50:50
4511  Clare Roberts          F5559       59/152   12:43       50:51
4512  Jennifer Latishaw      F????        41/56   12:43       50:52
4513  Judy Brax              F4549      168/266   12:43       50:52
4514  Lauren Sanders         F1315        54/89   12:44       50:53
4515  Andrea Agness          F3539      378/533   12:44       50:53
4516  Richard Waggener       M6064        69/86   12:44       50:53
4517  Bill Arachtingi        M4549      212/244   12:44       50:54
4518  George Macgregor       M7579          4/8   12:44       50:54
4519  Christine Gerk         F2024      141/176   12:44       50:55
4520  Diana Dayton           F3539      379/533   12:44       50:55
4521  Kelly Ingram           F4044      236/360   12:44       50:55
4522  Scott Reynolds         M3034      378/421   12:44       50:56
4523  Stewart Myers          M4549      213/244   12:45       50:57
4524  Lynda Casey            F5054      113/203   12:45       51:00
4525  Bryan Wolford          M5054      152/175   12:46       51:01
4526  Jacqueline Brummel     F5559       60/152   12:46       51:01
4527  Hayden Brax            F1112        47/72   12:46       51:01
4528  John Truesdale         M3539      322/369   12:46       51:02
4529  Audrey Dotson          F3034      495/630   12:46       51:03
4530  Leys Curley            F5054      114/203   12:46       51:04
4531  Jalynder Cervantes     F4549      169/266   12:48       51:10
4532  Rudy Rodriguez         M1619        35/40   12:48       51:11
4533  Aimey Niemackl         F4044      237/360   12:49       51:13
4534  Dawn Dolliver          F5054      115/203   12:49       51:14
4535  Kathleen Nicely        F1315        55/89   12:49       51:14
4536  Kim Hause              F3539      380/533   12:49       51:15
4537  Shelley Sweeney        F3539      381/533   12:49       51:15
4538  Dara Angell            F3539      382/533   12:49       51:15
4539  Shawn Hause            M4044      234/263   12:49       51:16
4540  Davis Miller           M2024      101/111   12:50       51:17
4541  Sara Sander            F3539      383/533   12:50       51:17
4542  Kelsey Downing         F2024      142/176   12:50       51:18
4543  Patricia Sainz         F3539      384/533   12:50       51:20
4544  Sandra Carter          F6569         5/28   12:51       51:21
4545  Michele Avery          F4549      170/266   12:51       51:22
4546  Lindsay Barnes         F2529      474/588   12:51       51:22
4547  Julia Hamilton         F4549      171/266   12:51       51:24
4548  Tiffany Gholston       F2529      475/588   12:52       51:25
4549  Kennedy Cash           F0110        37/81   12:52       51:25
4550  Melissa Cash           F3034      496/630   12:52       51:25
4551  Becke Farha            F3539      385/533   12:52       51:26
4552  Colin Farha            M0110        49/81   12:52       51:26
4553  Molly Kerr             F2024      143/176   12:52       51:26
4554  Diane Kerr             F5559       61/152   12:52       51:27
4555  Lori Simmons           F5054      116/203   12:52       51:27
4556  Bonnie Dechant         F4044      238/360   12:52       51:28
4557  David Thoompson        M3034      379/421   12:53       51:29
4558  Shawn Torrez           M3539      323/369   12:53       51:29
4559  Kerry Marvel           F3539      386/533   12:53       51:29
4560  Ariel Switzer          F1112        48/72   12:53       51:30
4561  Melina Richardson      F1315        56/89   12:53       51:31
4562  Drew Jones             M0110        50/81   12:53       51:32
4563  Dixie Ousley           F4549      172/266   12:53       51:32
4564  Sara Edwards           F3034      497/630   12:53       51:32
4565  Bob Coleman            M6064        70/86   12:55       51:39
4566  Jamie Hofer            M4044      235/263   12:56       51:41
4567  Tracy Landing          F4044      239/360   12:56       51:41
4568  Cindy Clark            F5559       62/152   12:56       51:42
4569  Kaylee Clark           F1315        57/89   12:56       51:42
4570  Susan Davison          F5559       63/152   12:56       51:42
4571  Jennifer Crosby        F3539      387/533   12:56       51:42
4572  Kimberly Fogarty       F2529      476/588   12:56       51:43
4573  Joshua Palmer          M3034      380/421   12:56       51:43
4574  Alice Williams         F3539      388/533   12:57       51:45
4575  Jennifer Shultz        F3539      389/533   12:57       51:45
4576  Cori Major             F3539      390/533   12:57       51:46
4577  Jami Kaempfe           F2024      144/176   12:57       51:46
4578  Joanna Mays            F2529      477/588   12:57       51:46
4579  Andrew Kaempfe         M2529      331/354   12:57       51:46
4580  Christina Lewis        F3034      498/630   12:58       51:49
4581  Annabel Wenciker       F3539      391/533   12:58       51:50
4582  Tina White             M3539      324/369   12:58       51:51
4583  Bailey Agness          F1315        58/89   12:58       51:51
4584  Kenzie Clement         F0110        38/81   12:59       51:54
4585  Mary Sweet             F6064        24/59   12:59       51:54
4586  Haley Loudon           F0110        39/81   12:59       51:54
4587  Kari Poznich           F3034      499/630   13:00       51:57
4588  Beth Brubeck           F4044      240/360   13:00       51:58
4589  Brian Loudon           M5559      127/157   13:00       51:59
4590  Bradley Morgan         M1112        51/67   13:01       52:02
4591  Neve Blanton           F1112        49/72   13:02       52:07
4592  Mackenzie Davis        F1112        50/72   13:02       52:07
4593  Kelly Schwaller        F2529      478/588   13:02       52:08
4594  Janet Moore            F3034      500/630   13:02       52:08
4595  Taylor Roberts         F1619        35/45   13:03       52:09
4596  Kevin Mays             M5054      153/175   13:03       52:09
4597  Zoe Forbes             F3539      392/533   13:03       52:09
4598  Susan Hataway          F5054      117/203   13:03       52:11
4599  Pam Hayes              F5054      118/203   13:03       52:12
4600  Kristy Kramer          F4549      173/266   13:03       52:12
4601  Nick Welty             M3034      381/421   13:04       52:15
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4602  Katie Szewc-Vanwinkle  F2529      479/588   13:04       52:15
4603  Tammy Becker           M4044      236/263   13:04       52:16
4604  Rebecca Rebout         F3034      501/630   13:04       52:16
4605  Kaitlin Mack           F0110        40/81   13:04       52:16
4606  Valarie Berry          F3034      502/630   13:04       52:16
4607  Sara Roy               F3034      503/630   13:05       52:17
4608  Kara Mack              F0110        41/81   13:05       52:17
4609  Laura Mack             F3539      393/533   13:05       52:17
4610  Shelly Rusk            F3539      394/533   13:05       52:18
4611  Brian Mack             M3539      325/369   13:05       52:18
4612  Khonesavanh Siriboury  M3539      326/369   13:05       52:19
4613  Mitchell Kranitz       M80UP          3/5   13:05       52:19
4614  Mary Grigsby           F5559       64/152   13:05       52:20
4615  Adam Burr              M0110        51/81   13:05       52:20
4616  Anna Wiley             F6064        25/59   13:05       52:20
4617  Cecilie Brower         F4549      174/266   13:05       52:20
4618  Lisa Stubbs            F4549      175/266   13:06       52:21
4619  Susan Wagner           F5559       65/152   13:06       52:21
4620  Cassandra Kincaid      F4044      241/360   13:06       52:23
4621  Stephanie Hohman       F4044      242/360   13:06       52:23
4622  Kirsten Hollstrom      F5054      119/203   13:07       52:26
4623  Sandra Metzger         F5559       66/152   13:07       52:26
4624  Beverly Hight          F5054      120/203   13:07       52:27
4625  Feliz Hernande         M6064        71/86   13:07       52:28
4626  Mekenzie Dalton        F1112        51/72   13:07       52:28
4627  Sheri Agne             F3539      395/533   13:07       52:28
4628  Natalie Masters        M1619        36/40   13:08       52:29
4629  Dick Leal              M4044      237/263   13:08       52:30
4630  Jackie Sexton          F3539      396/533   13:08       52:32
4631  James Taylor           M4044      238/263   13:08       52:32
4632  Crystal Powell         F2529      480/588   13:09       52:33
4633  Andrew Ivy             M0110        52/81   13:09       52:35
4634  Tamara Ivy             F4044      243/360   13:09       52:36
4635  Barry Wolff            M4549      214/244   13:09       52:36
4636  Paula Wolff            F6569         6/28   13:10       52:37
4637  Isaiah Banks           M1315        71/75   13:10       52:37
4638  Henry Overlease        M0110        53/81   13:10       52:38
4639  Julie Overlease        F3539      397/533   13:10       52:38
4640  John Winslow           M6064        72/86   13:11       52:41
4641  Andy Stowers           M0110        54/81   13:11       52:43
4642  Tina Halterman         F4044      244/360   13:11       52:43
4643  Shelley Delich         F3539      398/533   13:11       52:43
4644  Abbie Rondeau-Nelson   F3034      504/630   13:12       52:45
4645  Catherine Brown        F1315        59/89   13:12       52:45
4646  Kate O'Keefe           F1315        60/89   13:12       52:45
4647  Madeline Kahl          F1315        61/89   13:12       52:45
4648  Mary Kay Jaska         F4044      245/360   13:12       52:46
4649  Carl Albrecht          M4044      239/263   13:12       52:46
4650  Karen Brown            F5559       67/152   13:12       52:46
4651  Tabetha Stierly        F2529      481/588   13:12       52:46
4652  Melissa Randolph       F3034      505/630   13:12       52:47
4653  Rachell Stierly        F2024      145/176   13:12       52:47
4654  Sandy Lindsay          F5054      121/203   13:12       52:47
4655  Megan Page             F2529      482/588   13:12       52:47
4656  Jeanie Patrick         F5054      122/203   13:12       52:47
4657  Joseph Adams           M2529      332/354   13:12       52:48
4658  Laura Strecker         F3539      399/533   13:13       52:49
4659  Dana Almond            F3034      506/630   13:13       52:49
4660  John Pepper            M6569        23/37   13:13       52:52
4661  Krista Byrd            F4044      246/360   13:15       52:57
4662  Shelley Espelien       F4044      247/360   13:15       52:58
4663  Chad Blakey            M2529      333/354   13:15       52:58
4664  Laura Blakey           F2529      483/588   13:15       52:58
4665  Keagan Taylor          M2024      102/111   13:15       52:59
4666  Glynda Wilson          F5559       68/152   13:15       52:59
4667  Patty Land             F5054      123/203   13:15       53:00
4668  Kristina Brown         F3034      507/630   13:16       53:01
4669  Laura Jahn             F3034      508/630   13:16       53:02
4670  Emilly Shaffer         F3539      400/533   13:16       53:03
4671  Kalvin Sainz           M1619        37/40   13:17       53:05
4672  Natalie Dubbert        F5054      124/203   13:17       53:05
4673  Jennifer Shorrock      F3539      401/533   13:17       53:05
4674  Jamie Ogden            M3539      327/369   13:17       53:06
4675  Rachel Head            F1112        52/72   13:17       53:08
4676  Shelly Head            F4044      248/360   13:17       53:08
4677  B J Schulenburg        F6064        26/59   13:18       53:09
4678  Jobi Pierce            F4044      249/360   13:18       53:10
4679  Camille Sturdivant     F1112        53/72   13:18       53:10
4680  Suzanne Clayton        F6569         7/28   13:18       53:11
4681  Stacey White           F4044      250/360   13:19       53:13
4682  Melinda Humphreys      F3034      509/630   13:19       53:16
4683  Staci Kahn             F4549      176/266   13:19       53:16
4684  Charles Sailors        M4044      240/263   13:20       53:17
4685  Marsha Roth            M2529      334/354   13:20       53:18
4686  Jenna Sutter           F2529      484/588   13:20       53:20
4687  Amanda Hopkins         F3539      402/533   13:20       53:20
4688  Sheri Sander           F4044      251/360   13:21       53:22
4689  Scott Sander           M4549      215/244   13:21       53:23
4690  Terra Garden           F3539      403/533   13:21       53:24
4691  Natalie Klotz          F1112        54/72   13:22       53:25
4692  Charles Kagarice, Sr   M5559      128/157   13:22       53:25
4693  Jennifer Brancaccio    F5054      125/203   13:22       53:26
4694  Aileen Jeanneret       F2529      485/588   13:22       53:26
4695  Katy Ice               F1619        36/45   13:22       53:26
4696  Brianna Ward           F1112        55/72   13:22       53:28
4697  Erin Summers           F3034      510/630   13:22       53:28
4698  Jenifer Miller         F3034      511/630   13:23       53:29
4699  Erin Felter            F1315        62/89   13:23       53:30
4700  Kristina Parrish       F0110        42/81   13:23       53:31
4701  Klara Parrish          F4549      177/266   13:23       53:32
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4702  Alicia Wheeler         F3034      512/630   13:23       53:32
4703  Angela Dumas           F4044      252/360   13:23       53:32
4704  Carissa Schoeling      F2529      486/588   13:23       53:32
4705  Kelly McConnell        F3539      404/533   13:24       53:34
4706  Jamie Perkins          F5054      126/203   13:24       53:35
4707  Aj Gentry              M3034      382/421   13:24       53:36
4708  Kris Saim              M3539      328/369   13:24       53:36
4709  Megan Musselman        F3034      513/630   13:24       53:36
4710  Tara Stoll             F3034      514/630   13:25       53:38
4711  Dylan Curtin           M????        51/58   13:25       53:39
4712  Rachel Hudnall         F3034      515/630   13:25       53:40
4713  Judy O'Brien           F5559       69/152   13:26       53:42
4714  Leonard Rodriguez      M5559      129/157   13:26       53:43
4715  Nichole Larue          F2024      146/176   13:26       53:44
4716  Lauren Marsh           F2529      487/588   13:27       53:46
4717  Stephen Flores         M3539      329/369   13:27       53:46
4718  Olivia Baker           F0110        43/81   13:27       53:47
4719  Owen Baker             M0110        55/81   13:27       53:47
4720  Bob McGinnis           M6569        24/37   13:28       53:49
4721  Sam Fuller             M4549      216/244   13:28       53:49
4722  Avery Sims             F3034      516/630   13:28       53:49
4723  Robert McGinnis        M3034      383/421   13:28       53:49
4724  Tara Crowl             F4044      253/360   13:28       53:50
4725  Bethann Baker          F3539      405/533   13:28       53:50
4726  Jessica Dorman         F2024      147/176   13:28       53:50
4727  Maggie Kufahl          F2024      148/176   13:28       53:50
4728  Audrey Roberts         F1315        63/89   13:29       53:56
4729  Kesa Edwards           F3034      517/630   13:29       53:56
4730  Lauren Hughes          F2529      488/588   13:30       53:57
4731  Laura Allen            F2024      149/176   13:30       53:59
4732  Jenny McArthur         F3034      518/630   13:30       53:59
4733  Ellie Gorny            F1112        56/72   13:31       54:01
4734  Liza Morris            F1315        64/89   13:31       54:01
4735  Allen Holcomb          M2529      335/354   13:31       54:01
4736  Tracey Milner          F4549      178/266   13:31       54:01
4737  Susan Osten            F4044      254/360   13:31       54:05
4738  Delischa Utsey         F2529      489/588   13:32       54:06
4739  Noah Kahn              M1112        52/67   13:32       54:08
4740  Brian Curtin           M????        52/58   13:34       54:14
4741  Emily Hawkins          F2529      490/588   13:35       54:19
4742  Michelle Hawley        F4044      255/360   13:36       54:22
4743  Audrey Taylor          F4549      179/266   13:36       54:24
4744  Ivan Rose              M5054      154/175   13:37       54:25
4745  Lindsay Mothersbaugh   F3034      519/630   13:37       54:25
4746  Karen Spencer          F5054      127/203   13:37       54:25
4747  Michelle Jenia         F5559       70/152   13:37       54:26
4748  Michelle Ethington     F3539      406/533   13:37       54:28
4749  Shelbi Ethington       F1619        37/45   13:37       54:28
4750  Dawson Curtin          M????        53/58   13:37       54:28
4751  Tory Haynes            M0110        56/81   13:38       54:30
4752  Sallie Davidson        F3034      520/630   13:38       54:32
4753  Shellie Diehl          F3539      407/533   13:38       54:32
4754  Theodore Cook          M3539      330/369   13:39       54:34
4755  Caleb Cook             M0110        57/81   13:39       54:34
4756  Mary Kinney            F5559       71/152   13:39       54:34
4757  Shannon Kinney-Duh     F3539      408/533   13:39       54:35
4758  Felicia Powell         F2529      491/588   13:40       54:38
4759  Susan Beezley          F4044      256/360   13:40       54:40
4760  Kelli Baker            F4044      257/360   13:41       54:43
4761  Caitlin Fotovich       F2529      492/588   13:41       54:44
4762  Shannon Hopfinger      F4044      258/360   13:41       54:44
4763  Amber Schreiber        F3034      521/630   13:41       54:44
4764  Conor Thornbrugh       M0110        58/81   13:42       54:45
4765  James Thornbrugh       M4044      241/263   13:42       54:45
4766  Tammy Quinn            F4549      180/266   13:42       54:46
4767  Catherine Brite        F3034      522/630   13:42       54:47
4768  Cara Cowan             F2529      493/588   13:42       54:48
4769  Amanda Latham          F2529      494/588   13:42       54:48
4770  Ryan Baker             M1112        53/67   13:43       54:51
4771  Steve Siebert          M6064        73/86   13:43       54:51
4772  Frank Jobst            M5559      130/157   13:43       54:52
4773  Christina Engler       F3539      409/533   13:43       54:52
4774  Katelin Anderson       F1112        57/72   13:44       54:53
4775  Lisa Draper            F3539      410/533   13:45       54:58
4776  Lauren Fischer         F2529      495/588   13:45       54:58
4777  Courtney Chritian      F4044      259/360   13:46       55:04
4778  Sharon Nicely          F4549      181/266   13:46       55:04
4779  Richard Wetzel         M3539      331/369   13:47       55:07
4780  Janey Wetzel           F0110        44/81   13:47       55:07
4781  Terri Hoppis           F5559       72/152   13:47       55:08
4782  Rhonda Everett         F3539      411/533   13:47       55:08
4783  Lanny Schoeling        M5054      155/175   13:48       55:10
4784  Caleb Peterson         M0110        59/81   13:48       55:11
4785  Zach Sederquist        M0110        60/81   13:48       55:11
4786  Sarah Driskill         F3034      523/630   13:49       55:16
4787  Paula Vaughn           F5559       73/152   13:50       55:17
4788  Mouhammed Abuattieh    M3034      384/421   13:50       55:20
4789  Lorene Powell          F7074         4/11   13:51       55:21
4790  Nour Elkousy           F2024      150/176   13:51       55:21
4791  Rick Albright          M3539      332/369   13:51       55:22
4792  Carol Watts            F4044      260/360   13:51       55:23
4793  Jada Huskey            F3539      412/533   13:51       55:23
4794  Jeana Pointer          F3034      524/630   13:51       55:24
4795  Ericka Brooks          F3539      413/533   13:51       55:24
4796  Krista Sederquist      F3539      414/533   13:52       55:25
4797  Mandy Feldkamp         F3539      415/533   13:52       55:25
4798  Cody Gates             M1619        38/40   13:53       55:29
4799  Donna Reynolds         F6064        27/59   13:53       55:29
4800  Julie McDavitt         F3034      525/630   13:53       55:29
4801  John Kenkel            M3034      385/421   13:53       55:29
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4802  Kristen Hawkins        F3034      526/630   13:54       55:33
4803  Katie MacDougall       F3034      527/630   13:54       55:33
4804  Erica Anderson         F2529      496/588   13:54       55:34
4805  Shannon Cohorst        F3034      528/630   13:54       55:35
4806  Aidan Cohorst          M0110        61/81   13:54       55:35
4807  Patti Migliazzo        F5054      128/203   13:54       55:36
4808  Jennifer De Cicco      F3539      416/533   13:55       55:37
4809  Estelle Gordon         F0110        45/81   13:55       55:38
4810  Gretchen Gordon        F3539      417/533   13:55       55:39
4811  Melanie Smith          F3539      418/533   13:55       55:40
4812  Deb Baxter             F5054      129/203   13:56       55:41
4813  Megan Haring           F3034      529/630   13:56       55:42
4814  Dee Jablonski          F6569         8/28   13:56       55:44
4815  Brenda Apley           F4549      182/266   13:57       55:46
4816  Diane Weinreich        F4549      183/266   13:57       55:47
4817  Bryan Joy              M5559      131/157   13:58       55:49
4818  Cindy Joy              F5559       74/152   13:58       55:50
4819  Sheryl Taylor          F4044      261/360   13:59       55:53
4820  Chloe Dinwiddie        F0110        46/81   14:01       56:01
4821  Cheryl Ory             F5054      130/203   14:01       56:02
4822  Shannon Beat           F2529      497/588   14:01       56:02
4823  Amy Haynes             F3034      530/630   14:01       56:03
4824  Christi Erickson       F3539      419/533   14:01       56:03
4825  Laura Messersmith      F3034      531/630   14:01       56:03
4826  Curtis Cockerham       M2024      103/111   14:01       56:04
4827  Andy Sprehe            M6064        74/86   14:02       56:06
4828  Pam Felter             F4044      262/360   14:02       56:06
4829  Pam Wilbur             F4549      184/266   14:02       56:07
4830  Mary Kay Eiserer       F5559       75/152   14:02       56:07
4831  Steven Patterson       M4549      217/244   14:02       56:08
4832  Miles Patterson        M0110        62/81   14:02       56:08
4833  Tina Peterson          F3539      420/533   14:03       56:09
4834  Min Ho                 F2529      498/588   14:03       56:09
4835  Jane Garney            F5559       76/152   14:03       56:12
4836  Kathryn Carnahan       F2529      499/588   14:03       56:12
4837  Susan Hagedorn         F4044      263/360   14:04       56:13
4838  Meleah Gearon          F3034      532/630   14:04       56:15
4839  Kyle Kaufman           M2529      336/354   14:05       56:17
4840  Kate Gasper            F2529      500/588   14:05       56:18
4841  Krystal Kaufman        F2529      501/588   14:05       56:18
4842  Meghan Feeney          F0110        47/81   14:05       56:18
4843  Jennifer Emmons        F3034      533/630   14:05       56:19
4844  Jill Olson             F3539      421/533   14:05       56:19
4845  Abbey Graham           F2529      502/588   14:05       56:20
4846  Christa Jelmeland      F3539      422/533   14:05       56:20
4847  Melanie Smith          F3539      423/533   14:05       56:20
4848  Victoria Luhrs         F2529      503/588   14:06       56:21
4849  Josie Phillips         F4044      264/360   14:06       56:22
4850  Amy Jackson            F4044      265/360   14:06       56:23
4851  Ivan Pancic            M3539      333/369   14:07       56:25
4852  Brandt Jackson         M3539      334/369   14:07       56:26
4853  Bob Easton             M5054      156/175   14:07       56:26
4854  Maggie Nelson          F4549      185/266   14:07       56:27
4855  Mike Conlon            M6064        75/86   14:07       56:27
4856  Philomena Grove        F5054      131/203   14:07       56:28
4857  Evelyn Overlease       F0110        48/81   14:07       56:28
4858  Vanessa Jackson        F3539      424/533   14:07       56:28
4859  Debbie Stephenson      F5054      132/203   14:08       56:29
4860  Michelle Lovelace      F4044      266/360   14:09       56:33
4861  Janie O'Donnell        F1112        58/72   14:09       56:33
4862  Jessica Odonnell       F4044      267/360   14:09       56:33
4863  Lynn Stabile           F4549      186/266   14:09       56:36
4864  Megan Balke            F2024      151/176   14:10       56:39
4865  Lisa Goldsmith         F5054      133/203   14:10       56:40
4866  Alec Heriford          M0110        63/81   14:11       56:41
4867  Alex Wallace           F2024      152/176   14:11       56:41
4868  Kristen Roberts        F3034      534/630   14:11       56:42
4869  Mark Maslak            M4549      218/244   14:11       56:43
4870  Gabrielle Hernandez    F4549      187/266   14:12       56:46
4871  Debbie Markle          F5054      134/203   14:12       56:47
4872  Valerie Briseno        F3539      425/533   14:13       56:49
4873  Gary Caldwell          M2024      104/111   14:13       56:50
4874  Ted Casey              M4549      219/244   14:14       56:54
4875  Stephanie Pape         F2529      504/588   14:14       56:55
4876  Elisabeth Grimm        F2529      505/588   14:14       56:56
4877  Praneeta Laddha        F3539      426/533   14:15       56:58
4878  Varsha Patel           F4044      268/360   14:15       56:58
4879  Dipali Parikh          F3539      427/533   14:15       56:59
4880  Wendy James            F5559       77/152   14:15       56:59
4881  Kris Moore             F4044      269/360   14:15       56:59
4882  Kelly Stidham          F3034      535/630   14:15       56:59
4883  Davie Voelker          M1112        54/67   14:16       57:01
4884  Tommy House            M3034      386/421   14:16       57:01
4885  Amy Donner             F3539      428/533   14:16       57:02
4886  Katelynn Sexton        F0110        49/81   14:18       57:11
4887  Katelyn Willmon        F0110        50/81   14:18       57:11
4888  Catherine Solie        F2529      506/588   14:18       57:12
4889  Melissa Miller         F3539      429/533   14:19       57:15
4890  Dottie Gray            F80UP          1/3   14:20       57:18
4891  Richard Powell         M6064        76/86   14:20       57:18
4892  Steve Walsh            M3539      335/369   14:20       57:18
4893  Linda Powell           F6064        28/59   14:20       57:19
4894  Mary Lavery            F5054      135/203   14:20       57:20
4895  Randy Hight            M5559      132/157   14:21       57:21
4896  Eric Schweder          M4044      242/263   14:21       57:23
4897  Rob Orr                M4044      243/263   14:21       57:24
4898  Daniel Leaver          M3034      387/421   14:22       57:25
4899  Amarysta Nance         F2529      507/588   14:22       57:26
4900  John Geary             M2529      337/354   14:24       57:34
4901  Darla Geary            F2529      508/588   14:24       57:36
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4902  Aliyah Bello           F0110        51/81   14:25       57:37
4903  Tina Ring              F4549      188/266   14:25       57:38
4904  Emily Showalter        F2024      153/176   14:25       57:39
4905  Mary Atchison          F5054      136/203   14:25       57:40
4906  Hollie Carrender-Sheph F4044      270/360   14:26       57:42
4907  Beverly Lewis          F7579          2/6   14:26       57:42
4908  Kazuyo Holland         F4044      271/360   14:26       57:42
4909  Tara Menzies           F3539      430/533   14:26       57:44
4910  Karen Carmack          F5054      137/203   14:27       57:45
4911  Terresa Rodriguez      F5054      138/203   14:27       57:47
4912  Robin Broderick        F4549      189/266   14:28       57:50
4913  Julianne Dresser       F4044      272/360   14:28       57:50
4914  Kara Richardson        F1112        59/72   14:28       57:50
4915  Rebecca Scarlett       F2529      509/588   14:29       57:56
4916  Josh House             M3539      336/369   14:29       57:56
4917  Richard Long           M7579          5/8   14:30       57:58
4918  Fabiana Zani-Lascon    F3539      431/533   14:30       57:58
4919  Jake Fields            M1315        72/75   14:30       57:59
4920  Zach Legg              M0110        64/81   14:30       58:00
4921  Kylie Hatfield         F2024      154/176   14:31       58:02
4922  Kelsey Whitney         F2024      155/176   14:31       58:02
4923  Griffen Dance          M1112        55/67   14:31       58:03
4924  Linda Fulton           F6569         9/28   14:31       58:04
4925  Carrie Adams           F4044      273/360   14:31       58:04
4926  Kathleen Schoen        F3034      536/630   14:32       58:06
4927  Alda Wagner            F7579          3/6   14:32       58:06
4928  Cheryl Brown           F4549      190/266   14:32       58:08
4929  Anthony Kays           M????        54/58   14:35       58:18
4930  Sarah Debray           F2529      510/588   14:35       58:18
4931  Julie O'Gara           F5054      139/203   14:36       58:22
4932  Regan Vaughn           F2529      511/588   14:36       58:24
4933  Amanda Fullenwider     F2529      512/588   14:37       58:27
4934  Tyler McDaniel         M2529      338/354   14:37       58:27
4935  Brandi Peterson        F3539      432/533   14:37       58:28
4936  Colleen Kallas         F4044      274/360   14:38       58:29
4937  Thuy Guess             F4044      275/360   14:38       58:29
4938  Jesse Blanton          F1619        38/45   14:38       58:30
4939  Dick Eiserer           M5559      133/157   14:38       58:31
4940  Mindy Roth             F3034      537/630   14:38       58:31
4941  Jane Hinkle            F5054      140/203   14:39       58:33
4942  Libby Fields           F1619        39/45   14:39       58:35
4943  Leslie Ourseler        F????        42/56   14:40       58:39
4944  Michele Legg           F4549      191/266   14:40       58:39
4945  Lindsay Herrera        F3034      538/630   14:41       58:42
4946  Elizabeth Sady         F3034      539/630   14:41       58:42
4947  John Burns             M4044      244/263   14:41       58:43
4948  Lawrence Dailey        M3034      388/421   14:41       58:43
4949  Laura Dailey           F3034      540/630   14:41       58:44
4950  Kaylin Campbell        F1315        65/89   14:42       58:46
4951  Madison Davis          F1315        66/89   14:42       58:47
4952  Sarah Blanton          F1315        67/89   14:42       58:47
4953  Erin Gorny             F4044      276/360   14:43       58:50
4954  Bridget Kelly          F2024      156/176   14:43       58:51
4955  David Brown            M5054      157/175   14:44       58:54
4956  Carol Bowlin           F5054      141/203   14:45       59:00
4957  Molly Schoen           F3034      541/630   14:45       59:00
4958  Mandy Sanders          F3539      433/533   14:45       59:00
4959  Taylor Sanders         F0110        52/81   14:46       59:01
4960  Kari Wood              F3539      434/533   14:46       59:01
4961  Amber Shoemaker        F2529      513/588   14:46       59:04
4962  Mary Murphy            F6064        29/59   14:47       59:05
4963  Glenda Fiegl           F3034      542/630   14:47       59:07
4964  Gay Purcell            F3539      435/533   14:48       59:09
4965  Paul Coffman           M5559      134/157   14:49       59:13
4966  Amy Coffman            F5054      142/203   14:49       59:13
4967  Logan Truster          M????        55/58   14:49       59:14
4968  Mitch Truster          M1112        56/67   14:49       59:14
4969  Darret Moore           M3034      389/421   14:50       59:18
4970  Mary Jodts             F4549      192/266   14:50       59:20
4971  Paige Siegel           F2529      514/588   14:52       59:26
4972  Emily Gill             F2529      515/588   14:52       59:27
4973  Teresa L. Clark        F4044      277/360   14:52       59:27
4974  David Halley           M5054      158/175   14:52       59:28
4975  Laura Koons            F5559       78/152   14:52       59:28
4976  Aaron Anderson         M3539      337/369   14:53       59:29
4977  Karen Anderson         F3539      436/533   14:53       59:29
4978  Lori Pitts             F5054      143/203   14:54       59:35
4979  Katie Dinwiddie        F4044      278/360   14:54       59:36
4980  Kim Oliver             F4044      279/360   14:55       59:37
4981  Evan Riesman           M2529      339/354   14:55       59:39
4982  Jessica Bossert        F3034      543/630   14:56       59:41
4983  Curtis Holdren         M3539      338/369   14:56       59:41
4984  Clara Berry            F5559       79/152   14:56       59:41
4985  Vincent Alexander      M1112        57/67   14:57       59:47
4986  Madalyn Newton         M0110        65/81   14:59       59:53
4987  Megan Carr             F2529      516/588   14:59       59:53
4988  Susan Newton           F4044      280/360   14:59       59:54
4989  Katie Baxter           F1619        40/45   14:59       59:55
4990  Tracy Baxter           F4549      193/266   14:59       59:56
4991  Emily Cole             F2529      517/588   14:59       59:56
4992  Angel Truong           F1112        60/72   15:01     1:00:01
4993  Molly Pease            F6064        30/59   15:01     1:00:02
4994  Shannon Crowley        F3539      437/533   15:01     1:00:03
4995  Ami Austin             F4549      194/266   15:01     1:00:03
4996  Bill Grace             M6569        25/37   15:02     1:00:08
4997  Patrick Brown          M4044      245/263   15:03     1:00:11
4998  Bonnie Ragsdale        F5559       80/152   15:04     1:00:13
4999  Paige Krone            F1315        68/89   15:04     1:00:14
5000  Lisa Krone             F4044      281/360   15:04     1:00:14
5001  Glenda Martin          F6064        31/59   15:04     1:00:16
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5002  Deanna Fridell         F4044      282/360   15:04     1:00:16
5003  Nicole Jeckell         F3539      438/533   15:05     1:00:17
5004  Amie Logan             F4044      283/360   15:06     1:00:22
5005  Madi Lage              F1315        69/89   15:06     1:00:22
5006  Sal Avitia             M2529      340/354   15:06     1:00:24
5007  Brittany Lee           F1315        70/89   15:07     1:00:25
5008  Miriam Maqsood         F1315        71/89   15:08     1:00:30
5009  Bahia Brown            F3539      439/533   15:08     1:00:31
5010  Annabelle Ensz         F1619        41/45   15:08     1:00:32
5011  Crystal Bailey         F4044      284/360   15:10     1:00:39
5012  Liz Wegman             F3034      544/630   15:10     1:00:39
5013  Ryan Weber             M2529      341/354   15:10     1:00:39
5014  Megan Weber            F2529      518/588   15:10     1:00:39
5015  Frank Horn             M7074        19/21   15:10     1:00:40
5016  Kelsey Cooper          F2529      519/588   15:10     1:00:40
5017  Michael Banks          M5559      135/157   15:11     1:00:42
5018  Pat Frederick          M2529      342/354   15:11     1:00:43
5019  Cristen Frederick      F2529      520/588   15:11     1:00:43
5020  Peggy Heike            F4044      285/360   15:12     1:00:45
5021  Mike Jenkins           M3034      390/421   15:12     1:00:46
5022  Marilyn Kelly          F5559       81/152   15:12     1:00:46
5023  Sydney Heriford        F0110        53/81   15:12     1:00:47
5024  Shane Sauer            M3539      339/369   15:12     1:00:47
5025  Linda Sauer            F4044      286/360   15:12     1:00:48
5026  Perri Sauer            F3539      440/533   15:13     1:00:49
5027  Seema Chawla           F3539      441/533   15:13     1:00:50
5028  Lori Therou            F4044      287/360   15:13     1:00:51
5029  David Wilcox           M4549      220/244   15:14     1:00:53
5030  Heidi Holliday         F2529      521/588   15:14     1:00:53
5031  Kathleen Grier         F4549      195/266   15:14     1:00:54
5032  Moira Healy            F4549      196/266   15:14     1:00:54
5033  Azaiah Bello           M1112        58/67   15:15     1:00:57
5034  Caroline Schurle       F3539      442/533   15:15     1:00:58
5035  Meg Grandcolas         F4044      288/360   15:17     1:01:05
5036  Kelly Henderson        F3539      443/533   15:17     1:01:05
5037  Ashley Nelson          F0110        54/81   15:17     1:01:05
5038  Rebekah Nelson         F1112        61/72   15:17     1:01:05
5039  Joshua Nelson          M3539      340/369   15:17     1:01:06
5040  Steph Alonzo-Bagby     F3034      545/630   15:18     1:01:09
5041  Nicky Horn             F6064        32/59   15:19     1:01:13
5042  Abhir Elandessary      M????        56/58   15:19     1:01:16
5043  Justin Herrman         M2529      343/354   15:19     1:01:16
5044  John Herrman           M3034      391/421   15:20     1:01:19
5045  Tim Powell             M5559      136/157   15:21     1:01:22
5046  Robert Powell          M7579          6/8   15:21     1:01:22
5047  Angela Herrman         F3034      546/630   15:22     1:01:25
5048  Jean Gorton            F4044      289/360   15:24     1:01:33
5049  Shanda Walsh           F????        43/56   15:24     1:01:35
5050  Joyce Hinz             F5559       82/152   15:24     1:01:36
5051  Anna Lyn Bullock       F0110        55/81   15:27     1:01:47
5052  Anita Cyrier           F6569        10/28   15:27     1:01:48
5053  Kathi Irvin            F4044      290/360   15:27     1:01:48
5054  Margaret Means         F5054      144/203   15:28     1:01:49
5055  Mark Landry            M6064        77/86   15:28     1:01:49
5056  Irene Elliott          F6064        33/59   15:28     1:01:50
5057  Sean Gerrity           M4549      221/244   15:29     1:01:53
5058  John Douglas           M4549      222/244   15:29     1:01:54
5059  Brandi Vanross         F4044      291/360   15:29     1:01:55
5060  Peggy Cheung           F4044      292/360   15:29     1:01:55
5061  Nick Wright            M1112        59/67   15:30     1:02:00
5062  Chance Jonas           M1112        60/67   15:30     1:02:00
5063  Mary Otte              F80UP          2/3   15:32     1:02:06
5064  Toy Souphanthavong     F3034      547/630   15:33     1:02:10
5065  Barbara Gunderman      F7074         5/11   15:34     1:02:14
5066  Chyanne Cardarella     F3034      548/630   15:34     1:02:14
5067  Kristi King            F4044      293/360   15:35     1:02:19
5068  Elizabeth Hagan        F2529      522/588   15:37     1:02:27
5069  Phyllis Battle         F4549      197/266   15:37     1:02:27
5070  Melanie Miller         F4549      198/266   15:37     1:02:27
5071  Abby Gilleland         F2024      157/176   15:37     1:02:28
5072  Melissa Bailey         F3539      444/533   15:38     1:02:29
5073  Rebecca O'Brien        F3539      445/533   15:38     1:02:29
5074  Diana Lawsom           F5054      145/203   15:38     1:02:29
5075  Rayeleen Ostergard     F5054      146/203   15:38     1:02:29
5076  Mary Winger            F5054      147/203   15:38     1:02:30
5077  Tara Whalen            F3034      549/630   15:38     1:02:32
5078  Stacy Baker            F3539      446/533   15:39     1:02:33
5079  Rachel Meiners         F1112        62/72   15:39     1:02:33
5080  Janel Ramm             F4549      199/266   15:39     1:02:33
5081  Katrina Deen           F4044      294/360   15:39     1:02:33
5082  Will Meiners           M0110        66/81   15:39     1:02:35
5083  Steve Kasper           M5054      159/175   15:40     1:02:37
5084  Lisa Meiners           F4044      295/360   15:40     1:02:37
5085  Joan Mendoza           F5559       83/152   15:40     1:02:38
5086  Lisa Woodward          F4044      296/360   15:40     1:02:39
5087  Susan Durbian          F6064        34/59   15:41     1:02:43
5088  Tiffany Watts          F3539      447/533   15:41     1:02:43
5089  Johnna Schernikau      F????        44/56   15:42     1:02:45
5090  Heather Wilke          F3539      448/533   15:42     1:02:46
5091  Mark McLean            M5054      160/175   15:42     1:02:46
5092  Carol Sicoli           F6569        11/28   15:43     1:02:52
5093  Kevin Thomas           M4549      223/244   15:44     1:02:56
5094  Tracy Vanpelt          F2529      523/588   15:45     1:02:57
5095  Jennifer Hubbard       F3539      449/533   15:45     1:02:58
5096  Patricia Barrett       F6569        12/28   15:45     1:02:59
5097  Brenna Hubbard         F1315        72/89   15:45     1:02:59
5098  Dorothy Watson         F5559       84/152   15:45     1:02:59
5099  Stephanie Stribrny     F4044      297/360   15:48     1:03:10
5100  Scott Demayo           M4044      246/263   15:48     1:03:11
5101  Mary Casida            F7074         6/11   15:48     1:03:12
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5102  Curt Hartman           M5054      161/175   15:48     1:03:12
5103  Margaret Hartman       F5054      148/203   15:49     1:03:13
5104  Eric Steinmetz         M3539      341/369   15:49     1:03:13
5105  Brian Roth             M3539      342/369   15:49     1:03:15
5106  Jay Trieb              M5559      137/157   15:49     1:03:15
5107  Debbie Shanahan        F5054      149/203   15:50     1:03:17
5108  Jaclyn McNeal          F3034      550/630   15:50     1:03:17
5109  Kenneth Sonnenmoser    M4549      224/244   15:50     1:03:18
5110  Michael Ingram         M5054      162/175   15:50     1:03:18
5111  Chong Su Kwon          M6569        26/37   15:50     1:03:19
5112  Linda Sonnenmoser      F5054      150/203   15:50     1:03:19
5113  Melanie Fitch          F????        45/56   15:50     1:03:20
5114  Michelle Reid          F????        46/56   15:50     1:03:20
5115  Alina Romero           F????        47/56   15:50     1:03:20
5116  Courtney Arnole        F????        48/56   15:51     1:03:21
5117  Brittany Loue          F????        49/56   15:51     1:03:21
5118  Darvene Duvenci        F6064        35/59   15:51     1:03:24
5119  Collin Thomas          F4044      298/360   15:52     1:03:25
5120  Manila Sysavath        F4549      200/266   15:52     1:03:28
5121  Derrick Nelson         M3539      343/369   15:52     1:03:28
5122  Angela Habeebullah     F3034      551/630   15:52     1:03:28
5123  Katie Fortier          F3539      450/533   15:52     1:03:28
5124  Maddy Holmes           F1315        73/89   15:53     1:03:29
5125  Cheryl Kagarice        F5054      151/203   15:53     1:03:29
5126  Linda Bolbecker        F5559       85/152   15:53     1:03:32
5127  Brandi Welch           F2529      524/588   15:54     1:03:33
5128  Ellen Kirk             F2024      158/176   15:54     1:03:33
5129  David Kirk             M4549      225/244   15:54     1:03:33
5130  Joshua Gillen          M0110        67/81   15:54     1:03:34
5131  Julia Wharton          F6569        13/28   15:54     1:03:34
5132  Andy Greaves           M0110        68/81   15:54     1:03:35
5133  Christine Pinnell      F2529      525/588   15:55     1:03:37
5134  Misty Armstrong        F3539      451/533   15:55     1:03:37
5135  Kim Adams              F4549      201/266   15:55     1:03:37
5136  Stephanie Caldwell     F3034      552/630   15:55     1:03:37
5137  Sheilah Harris         F5559       86/152   15:55     1:03:37
5138  Lindsay Goss           F3034      553/630   15:55     1:03:37
5139  Amira Manning          F3034      554/630   15:55     1:03:38
5140  Doug Kluck             M4549      226/244   15:55     1:03:39
5141  Fran Shopper           F5559       87/152   15:55     1:03:39
5142  Julie Kluck            F4549      202/266   15:55     1:03:40
5143  Ron Gates              M4549      227/244   15:56     1:03:41
5144  Kim Gates              F4549      203/266   15:56     1:03:42
5145  Neil Douthat           M6064        78/86   15:56     1:03:43
5146  Connie Watkins         F5559       88/152   15:56     1:03:43
5147  Jackie Stevens         F4549      204/266   15:56     1:03:43
5148  Heidi Sieger           F3539      452/533   15:56     1:03:44
5149  Mark Stevens           M5054      163/175   15:56     1:03:44
5150  Brian Sack             M2529      344/354   15:57     1:03:45
5151  Nancy Penn             F4549      205/266   15:57     1:03:45
5152  Barbara Sack           F5054      152/203   15:57     1:03:46
5153  Andrea McHardie        F3539      453/533   15:57     1:03:47
5154  Timothy Gillen         M3539      344/369   15:57     1:03:48
5155  Christopher Kirk       M80UP          4/5   15:58     1:03:50
5156  Loren Jevons-Lee       F2529      526/588   15:59     1:03:54
5157  Steve Sherman          M6064        79/86   16:00     1:03:57
5158  Kate Marshall          F5054      153/203   16:03     1:04:11
5159  Tabby McCarthy         F3034      555/630   16:04     1:04:13
5160  Shanna Vance           F4044      299/360   16:05     1:04:17
5161  Johnson Tammy          F4549      206/266   16:05     1:04:17
5162  Valerie Martin         F4549      207/266   16:05     1:04:18
5163  Sandy Blasy            F5054      154/203   16:05     1:04:18
5164  Jean Nearing           F5054      155/203   16:05     1:04:19
5165  Blasy Barbara          F7074         7/11   16:05     1:04:20
5166  Michelle Nachbor       F4044      300/360   16:07     1:04:25
5167  Jessica Budke          F2024      159/176   16:07     1:04:28
5168  Rosa Nunez             F3539      454/533   16:07     1:04:28
5169  David Rapp, Ii         M4549      228/244   16:07     1:04:28
5170  Larry Stice            M5559      138/157   16:08     1:04:29
5171  Jennifer Hataway       F2529      527/588   16:08     1:04:29
5172  Cheryl Budke           F4549      208/266   16:08     1:04:31
5173  Alicia Gonzalez        F2529      528/588   16:09     1:04:33
5174  Elizabeth Wohlschlaege F3034      556/630   16:09     1:04:33
5175  Wegener Randall        M5559      139/157   16:09     1:04:33
5176  Michelle Budke         F4044      301/360   16:09     1:04:35
5177  Harry Stauffer         M7579          7/8   16:09     1:04:35
5178  Janet Pennington       F4549      209/266   16:09     1:04:36
5179  Diann Williams         F4549      210/266   16:10     1:04:37
5180  Donna Shahbazi         F1315        74/89   16:10     1:04:38
5181  Masoud Shahbazi        M5559      140/157   16:10     1:04:40
5182  McKenzie Ingram        F1315        75/89   16:10     1:04:40
5183  Paige Shoemaker        F1315        76/89   16:10     1:04:40
5184  Jenn Yates             F3539      455/533   16:11     1:04:43
5185  Shayla Winslow         F4044      302/360   16:12     1:04:46
5186  David Winslow          M4044      247/263   16:12     1:04:46
5187  Lizz Ketzner           F2024      160/176   16:12     1:04:48
5188  Angela West            F3034      557/630   16:13     1:04:50
5189  Cindy McCarthy         F5054      156/203   16:13     1:04:51
5190  Anette Murphy          F4549      211/266   16:14     1:04:53
5191  Julie Cross            F3034      558/630   16:14     1:04:55
5192  Christy Paoli          F3539      456/533   16:14     1:04:56
5193  Ashlynn Webb           F1112        63/72   16:15     1:04:57
5194  Dave Coffman           M6569        27/37   16:15     1:04:59
5195  Belinda Baker          F5054      157/203   16:15     1:05:00
5196  Marilyn McClure        F6569        14/28   16:16     1:05:02
5197  Amy McClure            F3539      457/533   16:16     1:05:02
5198  Christine Steinmetz    F4044      303/360   16:16     1:05:02
5199  Shelley Demayo         F4549      212/266   16:16     1:05:02
5200  Dana Brown             F4549      213/266   16:16     1:05:02
5201  Shey Harms             F4044      304/360   16:16     1:05:03
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5202  Chloe Katzer           F1112        64/72   16:17     1:05:05
5203  Jesse Lockard          F3034      559/630   16:17     1:05:06
5204  Jessica Katzer         F3539      458/533   16:17     1:05:08
5205  Dottie Bartlett        F3539      459/533   16:18     1:05:09
5206  Tammy Henderson        F4044      305/360   16:18     1:05:09
5207  Mary Shepheard         F4549      214/266   16:18     1:05:10
5208  Michelle Bradshaw      F4044      306/360   16:18     1:05:11
5209  Jake Cassidy           M2529      345/354   16:18     1:05:11
5210  Donna Welsh            F5559       89/152   16:18     1:05:11
5211  Tatum Cooper           F1112        65/72   16:19     1:05:13
5212  Chris Upschulte        F4549      215/266   16:19     1:05:14
5213  Holly Dreyer           F2529      529/588   16:19     1:05:14
5214  Shirley Dohrmann       F6064        36/59   16:19     1:05:14
5215  Tatum Spurck           F1112        66/72   16:19     1:05:14
5216  Herbert Simon          M6569        28/37   16:19     1:05:14
5217  Deborah Walters        F5054      158/203   16:19     1:05:15
5218  Ken Drakey             M0110        69/81   16:20     1:05:20
5219  Helen Pipes            F5559       90/152   16:21     1:05:21
5220  Camelita Stone         F6064        37/59   16:21     1:05:22
5221  Molly Treichel         F2529      530/588   16:21     1:05:23
5222  Tiffany Chapman        F4044      307/360   16:21     1:05:24
5223  Ann Dickinson          F5054      159/203   16:22     1:05:25
5224  Maurice Jones          M4044      248/263   16:22     1:05:25
5225  Janice Quick           F3034      560/630   16:22     1:05:25
5226  Lorem Schieber         M3034      392/421   16:22     1:05:26
5227  Kelly Wright           F4044      308/360   16:22     1:05:26
5228  Erin-Meredith Gappa    F3539      460/533   16:22     1:05:26
5229  Chloe Flores           F0110        56/81   16:22     1:05:26
5230  Shelly Fellwock        F4044      309/360   16:22     1:05:27
5231  Jennifer Million       F3539      461/533   16:22     1:05:27
5232  Wendy Dayton           F4549      216/266   16:22     1:05:27
5233  Rene Larsen            F4044      310/360   16:22     1:05:27
5234  Tanya Holthouse        F3539      462/533   16:22     1:05:27
5235  Jeff Orth              M5054      164/175   16:22     1:05:28
5236  Kai White              M0110        70/81   16:23     1:05:29
5237  Linda Becker           F6064        38/59   16:24     1:05:33
5238  Roger Becker           M6569        29/37   16:24     1:05:33
5239  Ashley Lee             F2529      531/588   16:24     1:05:34
5240  Jillian Macek          F0110        57/81   16:24     1:05:35
5241  Maria Porzelt          F1112        67/72   16:24     1:05:35
5242  Lauren Macek           F0110        58/81   16:24     1:05:35
5243  Aki Yoshida            F4044      311/360   16:25     1:05:38
5244  Jeff Kiblen            M3539      345/369   16:25     1:05:38
5245  Ruthie Sleeper         F0110        59/81   16:25     1:05:39
5246  Naomi Drakey           F4549      217/266   16:25     1:05:39
5247  Vita Piccinini         F5559       91/152   16:25     1:05:39
5248  Kramer Ragsdale        F????        50/56   16:25     1:05:40
5249  Laina Sleeper          F1315        77/89   16:25     1:05:40
5250  Tim White              M3539      346/369   16:25     1:05:40
5251  Dave Nelson            M3034      393/421   16:26     1:05:41
5252  Jody Kirk              F5054      160/203   16:26     1:05:42
5253  Megan Morrison         F3034      561/630   16:26     1:05:42
5254  Kristy Casal           F3034      562/630   16:26     1:05:44
5255  Lori Ragsdale          F????        51/56   16:27     1:05:45
5256  Joyce Roskob           F6064        39/59   16:27     1:05:46
5257  Christy Eisenmann      F4044      312/360   16:27     1:05:46
5258  Nichole Wilson         F3034      563/630   16:27     1:05:46
5259  Traci Fitzgerel        F4549      218/266   16:27     1:05:46
5260  Rhema Bechthold        F3034      564/630   16:27     1:05:47
5261  Esther Mararave        F5054      161/203   16:27     1:05:47
5262  Melissa Abercrombie    F3539      463/533   16:27     1:05:47
5263  Maeghan Dey            F3034      565/630   16:27     1:05:47
5264  Shannon Oleen          F2529      532/588   16:27     1:05:48
5265  Christopher Howard     M3034      394/421   16:28     1:05:51
5266  Elizabeth Howard       F2529      533/588   16:28     1:05:51
5267  Tammy Haught           F3034      566/630   16:31     1:06:01
5268  Deborah Thornton       F5559       92/152   16:31     1:06:02
5269  Staci Nelson           F3539      464/533   16:31     1:06:02
5270  Owen Nelson            M0110        71/81   16:31     1:06:02
5271  Maddie Bruegger        F1315        78/89   16:31     1:06:03
5272  Dianne Williams        F4549      219/266   16:32     1:06:07
5273  Anita Powell           F5054      162/203   16:32     1:06:07
5274  Carla Campell          F5559       93/152   16:33     1:06:09
5275  Brandon Doebele        M0110        72/81   16:33     1:06:10
5276  Donna Legg             F4044      313/360   16:33     1:06:10
5277  Jeff Starke            M5054      165/175   16:33     1:06:10
5278  Julie Aldeguer         F4044      314/360   16:33     1:06:10
5279  Steve Burton           M2024      105/111   16:33     1:06:11
5280  Amy Starke             F4549      220/266   16:33     1:06:11
5281  Alex Lomeli            M2024      106/111   16:34     1:06:15
5282  Tammy Bruegger         F5054      163/203   16:34     1:06:15
5283  Tressa Sleeper         F3539      465/533   16:34     1:06:16
5284  Kennedy Ebberts        F0110        60/81   16:35     1:06:18
5285  Allison Ebberts        F4549      221/266   16:35     1:06:18
5286  Justin Doebele         M1112        61/67   16:35     1:06:18
5287  Tracy Faber            F2529      534/588   16:35     1:06:20
5288  Gordon Glass           M6064        80/86   16:35     1:06:20
5289  Peggy Renfrow          F4044      315/360   16:36     1:06:21
5290  Athan Perahoritis      M4549      229/244   16:36     1:06:21
5291  Colin Clark            M2024      107/111   16:36     1:06:21
5292  Kate Hurley            F4549      222/266   16:36     1:06:21
5293  Shane Burton           M2024      108/111   16:36     1:06:21
5294  Sophia Perahoritis     F1315        79/89   16:36     1:06:21
5295  Mary Welsh             F5559       94/152   16:36     1:06:22
5296  Beverlee Brokeshoulder F4549      223/266   16:36     1:06:22
5297  Natalie Ashley         F2529      535/588   16:37     1:06:25
5298  Ed Barlett             M5054      166/175   16:37     1:06:25
5299  Maryann Barlett        F5054      164/203   16:37     1:06:26
5300  Larenza Brown          F5559       95/152   16:39     1:06:33
5301  Katie Wright           F1619        42/45   16:39     1:06:35
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5302  Patricia Perahoritis   F5054      165/203   16:40     1:06:37
5303  Carrie Picart          F3034      567/630   16:40     1:06:37
5304  Neil Picart            M3034      395/421   16:40     1:06:38
5305  Stacy Huggins          F3034      568/630   16:41     1:06:41
5306  Sarah Smart            F2529      536/588   16:41     1:06:41
5307  Trudi Hankins          F2529      537/588   16:41     1:06:42
5308  Craig Anderson         M5559      141/157   16:41     1:06:43
5309  Kathy Anderson         F5559       96/152   16:41     1:06:44
5310  Katie Kiblen           F3539      466/533   16:42     1:06:45
5311  Cheryl Wiesner         F5559       97/152   16:42     1:06:45
5312  Jerry Wehling          M5559      142/157   16:42     1:06:46
5313  Joan Schockey          F6569        15/28   16:42     1:06:48
5314  Brea Teson             F2529      538/588   16:42     1:06:48
5315  Jaime Brown            F3539      467/533   16:44     1:06:56
5316  Janice McAnaw          F5559       98/152   16:45     1:06:57
5317  Diana Wisner           F5559       99/152   16:45     1:06:57
5318  Crystal Davis          F4044      316/360   16:45     1:06:58
5319  Alissa Newman          F3539      468/533   16:45     1:06:59
5320  Jennifer Vesely        F3539      469/533   16:45     1:06:59
5321  Julie Buehler          F5054      166/203   16:45     1:07:00
5322  Emily Thompson         F5054      167/203   16:45     1:07:00
5323  Kim Ho                 F3539      470/533   16:46     1:07:01
5324  Ashlee Irlbeck         F3539      471/533   16:46     1:07:01
5325  Candice Harris         F3034      569/630   16:46     1:07:04
5326  Darci Hazen            F3034      570/630   16:47     1:07:05
5327  Tiffany Coate          F3539      472/533   16:47     1:07:05
5328  Kristen Wages          F3034      571/630   16:47     1:07:05
5329  Kristen Taylor         F4044      317/360   16:47     1:07:06
5330  Melissa Garmon         F4044      318/360   16:47     1:07:06
5331  Gail Crist             F5559      100/152   16:47     1:07:06
5332  Rieko Dickey           F4044      319/360   16:47     1:07:07
5333  Yuko Orser             F4549      224/266   16:47     1:07:07
5334  Betsy Tedrow           F5054      168/203   16:47     1:07:08
5335  Marcie Miller Gross    F5054      169/203   16:47     1:07:08
5336  Lance Herring          M3539      347/369   16:49     1:07:13
5337  Jimmy McKinley         M3034      396/421   16:49     1:07:16
5338  Michelle Taylor        F4549      225/266   16:50     1:07:18
5339  Jeff Sher              M3539      348/369   16:50     1:07:19
5340  Carol Quackenbush      F6064        40/59   16:51     1:07:21
5341  Dale Westhoff          M4549      230/244   16:52     1:07:26
5342  Renee Pakitsos         F4549      226/266   16:52     1:07:27
5343  Mark Ruman             M2529      346/354   16:52     1:07:27
5344  Krystel Pakitsos       F2529      539/588   16:52     1:07:28
5345  Jane Markwell          F7579          4/6   16:53     1:07:29
5346  Erin Kershner          F3034      572/630   16:53     1:07:31
5347  Kayla Rogers           F2024      161/176   16:53     1:07:31
5348  Winnie Seaman          F7579          5/6   16:53     1:07:32
5349  Rene Bennett           F4044      320/360   16:54     1:07:34
5350  Barbara Willingham     F7579          6/6   16:56     1:07:41
5351  Carrie Shuck           F3034      573/630   16:56     1:07:41
5352  Karla Fredericks       F4549      227/266   16:56     1:07:42
5353  Mark Fredericks        M4549      231/244   16:56     1:07:43
5354  Erin Bowen             F3539      473/533   16:57     1:07:48
5355  Katherine Wirtz        F4549      228/266   16:57     1:07:48
5356  Micki Harrison         F6064        41/59   16:57     1:07:48
5357  Jennifer Bowen         F3539      474/533   16:58     1:07:50
5358  Merile Brendel         F4549      229/266   16:58     1:07:50
5359  Heather Hopkins        F2529      540/588   16:58     1:07:50
5360  Sarah Tippie           F3034      574/630   16:58     1:07:51
5361  Lori O'Neal            F4549      230/266   16:58     1:07:51
5362  Kaitlyn Oneal          F1315        80/89   16:58     1:07:51
5363  Patty Hopkins          F5559      101/152   16:59     1:07:53
5364  Sonja Wright           F3539      475/533   16:59     1:07:54
5365  Teresa Flaugher        F4549      231/266   16:59     1:07:55
5366  Sydney Ash             F0110        61/81   17:00     1:07:58
5367  Sarah Oneal            F0110        62/81   17:00     1:07:59
5368  Mary Clarke            F5054      170/203   17:00     1:08:00
5369  Logan Locke Baba       F2529      541/588   17:01     1:08:02
5370  Amphay Saysiri         F4044      321/360   17:03     1:08:11
5371  Andy Suddreth          M3034      397/421   17:03     1:08:12
5372  Matt Wilcox            M4044      249/263   17:03     1:08:12
5373  Laura Wilcox           F4549      232/266   17:04     1:08:13
5374  Steve Oneal            M4549      232/244   17:04     1:08:13
5375  Bonnie Steen           F3539      476/533   17:04     1:08:15
5376  Lavender Kunguru       F3034      575/630   17:05     1:08:18
5377  Deanna Ellis           F3034      576/630   17:05     1:08:19
5378  Bailey Ellis           F1315        81/89   17:05     1:08:20
5379  Grace Fouler           F1315        82/89   17:05     1:08:20
5380  Mike Maher             M6569        30/37   17:06     1:08:21
5381  David Galle            M5054      167/175   17:07     1:08:27
5382  Anna Bellamy           F4044      322/360   17:07     1:08:27
5383  Kristin Macek          F4044      323/360   17:07     1:08:28
5384  Patricia Porzelt       F4549      233/266   17:07     1:08:28
5385  Miriam Friends         F5054      171/203   17:07     1:08:28
5386  Megan Wilder           F1315        83/89   17:08     1:08:29
5387  Steven Washington      M4549      233/244   17:08     1:08:30
5388  Lynn Washington        F4549      234/266   17:08     1:08:30
5389  Carol Hale             F6569        16/28   17:09     1:08:36
5390  Tom Klotz              M4549      234/244   17:11     1:08:41
5391  Karen Lee              F4549      235/266   17:11     1:08:41
5392  Wendi Frasher          F3539      477/533   17:11     1:08:43
5393  Margaret Cleveland     F4044      324/360   17:12     1:08:46
5394  Brian Pearson          M3034      398/421   17:12     1:08:47
5395  Christina Conrick      F3034      577/630   17:13     1:08:49
5396  Joanna Howard          F3034      578/630   17:13     1:08:49
5397  Gabrielle Gray         F0110        63/81   17:13     1:08:50
5398  Heather Wolfe          F3539      478/533   17:13     1:08:50
5399  Andrea Allison-Putman  F4549      236/266   17:14     1:08:55
5400  Kimberlee Ried         F3034      579/630   17:14     1:08:55
5401  Amanda Booz            F3539      479/533   17:14     1:08:55
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5402  Sara Scott             F4044      325/360   17:14     1:08:56
5403  Veronica Boyd          F3034      580/630   17:15     1:09:00
5404  Shelley Hall-Lloyd     F4044      326/360   17:16     1:09:04
5405  Trish Maher            F6569        17/28   17:17     1:09:05
5406  Stephany Wilson        F2529      542/588   17:18     1:09:10
5407  Tyler Hardy            M1619        39/40   17:18     1:09:11
5408  Katilyn Wilson         F1315        84/89   17:18     1:09:11
5409  Tayrin Schmitt         F1619        43/45   17:18     1:09:11
5410  Charles McCartney      M3034      399/421   17:19     1:09:14
5411  Colton Hardy           M1619        40/40   17:20     1:09:20
5412  Andrew Muir            M6064        81/86   17:21     1:09:21
5413  Larry Piebenga         M7074        20/21   17:21     1:09:21
5414  Brian Ellis            M4044      250/263   17:21     1:09:22
5415  Carly Ellis            F1112        68/72   17:21     1:09:22
5416  Terisa Mott            F5559      102/152   17:23     1:09:29
5417  Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:23     1:09:29
5418  Sandra Schmidt         F5054      172/203   17:23     1:09:29
5419  Jyl Webb               F4044      327/360   17:23     1:09:30
5420  Mary Fazio             F5559      103/152   17:23     1:09:32
5421  Kenneth Bell           M5559      143/157   17:24     1:09:33
5422  Vicki McQuain          F5054      173/203   17:24     1:09:33
5423  Taylor McWilliams      F2024      162/176   17:26     1:09:42
5424  Jerry McWilliams       M5559      144/157   17:26     1:09:43
5425  Dawn McWilliams        F5054      174/203   17:26     1:09:43
5426  Michael Malone         M4549      235/244   17:26     1:09:44
5427  Amy Malone             F4044      328/360   17:27     1:09:45
5428  Nicholas Malone        M1112        62/67   17:27     1:09:45
5429  Hannah Malone          F1112        69/72   17:27     1:09:45
5430  Lynn Daum              F5054      175/203   17:28     1:09:49
5431  Beth Ross              F5559      104/152   17:28     1:09:50
5432  Rosemarie Fantham      F5559      105/152   17:28     1:09:50
5433  Patricia Johnson       F5054      176/203   17:29     1:09:54
5434  Megan Garren           F3034      581/630   17:31     1:10:01
5435  Diana Tucker           F2024      163/176   17:31     1:10:01
5436  Sheena Foye            F2529      543/588   17:31     1:10:02
5437  Charity Zeigler        F2529      544/588   17:32     1:10:07
5438  Tracy Daniel           F4044      329/360   17:32     1:10:07
5439  Lori Olson             F5054      177/203   17:33     1:10:12
5440  Pat Mikels             F6064        42/59   17:34     1:10:13
5441  Ryan Lovell            M1112        63/67   17:34     1:10:16
5442  Ilona Cookman          F3034      582/630   17:36     1:10:22
5443  Terrilynn Miller       F4044      330/360   17:36     1:10:22
5444  Mike Felix             M3539      349/369   17:37     1:10:27
5445  Lauren Kepes           F3539      480/533   17:37     1:10:27
5446  Susan Spears           F5054      178/203   17:39     1:10:36
5447  Dianna Murmylo         F2529      545/588   17:39     1:10:36
5448  Gwen Knight            F5559      106/152   17:40     1:10:37
5449  Stephanie Parker       F3034      583/630   17:40     1:10:40
5450  Lenora Morales         F2529      546/588   17:41     1:10:41
5451  Lindsey Freemyer       F2529      547/588   17:41     1:10:42
5452  Alison Paullin         F3034      584/630   17:42     1:10:45
5453  David Lyon             M5054      168/175   17:42     1:10:45
5454  Christine Lyon         F5054      179/203   17:42     1:10:46
5455  Emily Rollins          F2529      548/588   17:42     1:10:46
5456  Dan Walstrom           M5559      145/157   17:43     1:10:50
5457  Ehren Rapp             F3034      585/630   17:43     1:10:50
5458  Laura Fisher           F2529      549/588   17:43     1:10:50
5459  Thea Walstrom          F5559      107/152   17:43     1:10:51
5460  Christine Colvin       F4044      331/360   17:43     1:10:51
5461  Debbie Bryant          F5054      180/203   17:43     1:10:52
5462  Tausha Holtzman        F3539      481/533   17:43     1:10:52
5463  Gary Park              M5054      169/175   17:44     1:10:55
5464  Christine Fanty        F7074         8/11   17:44     1:10:56
5465  Mary Park              F5054      181/203   17:45     1:10:57
5466  Monica Ngo             F2529      550/588   17:45     1:11:00
5467  Jennifer Gribble       F3034      586/630   17:49     1:11:14
5468  Jen Harrell            F3034      587/630   17:49     1:11:16
5469  James Harrell          M3034      400/421   17:49     1:11:16
5470  Caylin Smith           F3034      588/630   17:50     1:11:17
5471  Jane Davis             F5559      108/152   17:50     1:11:17
5472  Chantal Holmes         F1315        85/89   17:50     1:11:18
5473  Barbra Perry           F3539      482/533   17:50     1:11:20
5474  Brian Perry            M3539      350/369   17:51     1:11:21
5475  Nick Pecina            M2024      109/111   17:51     1:11:21
5476  Emmie Hartbeck         F2529      551/588   17:51     1:11:22
5477  Kevin Brooks           M3034      401/421   17:51     1:11:23
5478  Jen Fowler             F5054      182/203   17:51     1:11:23
5479  Kimberly Knott         F2024      164/176   17:52     1:11:25
5480  Andrew Brooks          M2024      110/111   17:52     1:11:27
5481  Sheila Buschardt       F4549      237/266   17:54     1:11:34
5482  Ashleigh Wade          F2529      552/588   17:54     1:11:36
5483  Cory Robertson         M3034      402/421   17:54     1:11:36
5484  John Bray              M4549      236/244   17:55     1:11:39
5485  Aiden Bray             M0110        73/81   17:55     1:11:40
5486  Jennifer Bray          F3539      483/533   17:56     1:11:42
5487  Caitlin Bray           F0110        64/81   17:56     1:11:43
5488  Amber Cousins          F3034      589/630   17:57     1:11:46
5489  Rashelle Windholz      F2529      553/588   17:57     1:11:46
5490  Susan Conner           F3539      484/533   17:58     1:11:50
5491  Joel Blecha            M3034      403/421   17:58     1:11:51
5492  Mary Wolfington        F6064        43/59   18:00     1:11:59
5493  Emily Glen             F2529      554/588   18:02     1:12:07
5494  Louise Delaney         F3539      485/533   18:02     1:12:07
5495  Celina Spencer         F5054      183/203   18:02     1:12:08
5496  Abby Banden            F2529      555/588   18:02     1:12:08
5497  Lewis Thrasher         M2529      347/354   18:02     1:12:08
5498  Charles Spooner        M5054      170/175   18:04     1:12:14
5499  Leroy Amory            M5054      171/175   18:04     1:12:14
5500  Judy Wood              F5559      109/152   18:04     1:12:15
5501  Jeninne Coleman        F3539      486/533   18:04     1:12:15
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5502  Debra Bohnsack         F4549      238/266   18:04     1:12:15
5503  Marie Spooner          F5054      184/203   18:05     1:12:18
5504  Amy Brooks             F3539      487/533   18:06     1:12:24
5505  Savanah McNeece        F2024      165/176   18:06     1:12:24
5506  Kaytlynn Spooner       F0110        65/81   18:07     1:12:26
5507  Sherri Settle          F4549      239/266   18:07     1:12:26
5508  Becky Brockman         F3539      488/533   18:07     1:12:26
5509  Hle Stevens            M4044      251/263   18:07     1:12:27
5510  Kristi Peek            F3539      489/533   18:07     1:12:28
5511  Carol Senato           F6064        44/59   18:07     1:12:28
5512  Julie Linn             F3034      590/630   18:07     1:12:28
5513  Barbara Brown          F5559      110/152   18:08     1:12:29
5514  Don Peterson           M6569        31/37   18:08     1:12:31
5515  Jessica Hasty          F2529      556/588   18:08     1:12:32
5516  Chris West             M2529      348/354   18:09     1:12:33
5517  Erica Atenity          F2024      166/176   18:09     1:12:34
5518  Joann Atchity          F5054      185/203   18:09     1:12:34
5519  Cathy Bowden           F5559      111/152   18:10     1:12:40
5520  Kevin Burke            M3034      404/421   18:12     1:12:46
5521  Christina Winkler      F3034      591/630   18:12     1:12:48
5522  Lori West              F4044      332/360   18:12     1:12:48
5523  Jane McGinnis          F6064        45/59   18:14     1:12:55
5524  Matt Bowden            M3034      405/421   18:14     1:12:56
5525  Teresa Bailey          F5054      186/203   18:14     1:12:56
5526  Trish Harvey           F4549      240/266   18:15     1:12:57
5527  Bailey Carr            F2529      557/588   18:15     1:12:57
5528  Alison Burke           F3034      592/630   18:15     1:12:58
5529  Kaki Kahl              F4044      333/360   18:15     1:13:00
5530  Evelyn Clore           F4044      334/360   18:15     1:13:00
5531  Charles Beesley        M7579          8/8   18:15     1:13:01
5532  Cathy Washington       F5054      187/203   18:16     1:13:02
5533  Kitchel Williams       F4549      241/266   18:16     1:13:02
5534  Carol Beesley          F6064        46/59   18:16     1:13:02
5535  Stephanie Scheffner    F2024      167/176   18:17     1:13:05
5536  Rosetta Jackson        F6064        47/59   18:17     1:13:06
5537  Jamie O'Roark          F3539      490/533   18:17     1:13:08
5538  Carol Carter           F5559      112/152   18:18     1:13:09
5539  Allison Smith          F2529      558/588   18:18     1:13:09
5540  Joe Anderson           M3034      406/421   18:19     1:13:15
5541  Kristine Hansen        F3539      491/533   18:19     1:13:16
5542  Brent Sims             M3539      351/369   18:20     1:13:17
5543  Hillary Joy Sims       F1619        44/45   18:20     1:13:17
5544  Jody Carroll           F4549      242/266   18:21     1:13:23
5545  Kelley Angel           F5559      113/152   18:21     1:13:23
5546  Tina Hardin            F3034      593/630   18:22     1:13:25
5547  Suzanne Fiske          F4044      335/360   18:22     1:13:25
5548  Madison Etzold         F1315        86/89   18:22     1:13:26
5549  Doug Whorton           M5559      146/157   18:22     1:13:26
5550  Jason Soyland          M3034      407/421   18:22     1:13:26
5551  Michaela Hand          F3034      594/630   18:22     1:13:27
5552  Kelsey Harry           F2024      168/176   18:23     1:13:32
5553  Erin Nelson            F2529      559/588   18:24     1:13:33
5554  Lindsay Nelson         F2024      169/176   18:24     1:13:33
5555  Joshua Tucker          M2529      349/354   18:25     1:13:37
5556  Beth Whorton           F5559      114/152   18:25     1:13:37
5557  Arlyn Dewild           M6064        82/86   18:25     1:13:39
5558  Donna Dewild           F6064        48/59   18:25     1:13:40
5559  Mary Hastert           F5559      115/152   18:26     1:13:42
5560  Allison Jaksa          F????        52/56   18:26     1:13:44
5561  Lauren Scobee          F1315        87/89   18:27     1:13:47
5562  Amanda Ewigman         F2529      560/588   18:28     1:13:50
5563  Krystal Brandon        F2024      170/176   18:28     1:13:50
5564  Maryanne Lynum         F6064        49/59   18:28     1:13:52
5565  Donna Slaughter        F6064        50/59   18:29     1:13:55
5566  Linda Cleveland        F6064        51/59   18:30     1:13:58
5567  Cindy Sherrow          F4044      336/360   18:30     1:13:59
5568  Frank Conrick          M3539      352/369   18:33     1:14:10
5569  Therese McLaughlin     F5559      116/152   18:33     1:14:12
5570  Lisa Osborne           F4549      243/266   18:34     1:14:13
5571  Debbie Leonard         F4549      244/266   18:34     1:14:14
5572  Connie Burden          F5559      117/152   18:34     1:14:15
5573  Dennis Burden          M5559      147/157   18:34     1:14:15
5574  Katherine Arndt        F2529      561/588   18:35     1:14:18
5575  Andy Thomassy          M3034      408/421   18:38     1:14:29
5576  Amanda Daniels         F3034      595/630   18:38     1:14:29
5577  Nathan Daniels         M3539      353/369   18:38     1:14:29
5578  Amy Bhesania           F3539      492/533   18:38     1:14:29
5579  Missy Thomassy         F3034      596/630   18:38     1:14:29
5580  Patricia Grob          F6569        18/28   18:38     1:14:29
5581  Nancy Simmons          F3539      493/533   18:39     1:14:34
5582  Brian Jester           M5054      172/175   18:39     1:14:34
5583  Linda Browning         F7074         9/11   18:39     1:14:34
5584  Melinda Young          F3034      597/630   18:39     1:14:34
5585  Christine Johnson      F3539      494/533   18:39     1:14:34
5586  Sharri Hacker          F4549      245/266   18:39     1:14:34
5587  Sarah Fields           F4549      246/266   18:39     1:14:35
5588  Kimberly Thomas        F4549      247/266   18:39     1:14:36
5589  Kari Dance             F4044      337/360   18:40     1:14:37
5590  McKenzie Dance         F5054      188/203   18:40     1:14:37
5591  Sidney Hughes          F1112        70/72   18:41     1:14:41
5592  Amy Hughes             F3034      598/630   18:41     1:14:42
5593  Joy Louanglath         F4549      248/266   18:42     1:14:46
5594  Bounthom Stephens      F4549      249/266   18:42     1:14:46
5595  Allan Ewigman          M3034      409/421   18:42     1:14:47
5596  Dalia Hermosillow      F0110        66/81   18:43     1:14:49
5597  Joshua Meacham         M0110        74/81   18:44     1:14:56
5598  Soren Petro            M4044      252/263   18:45     1:14:58
5599  Jay Meacham            M4549      237/244   18:46     1:15:01
5600  Joshua Cash            M1315        73/75   18:46     1:15:01
5601  Connie Cash            F1315        88/89   18:46     1:15:01
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5602  Donna Sherrow          F6064        52/59   18:46     1:15:02
5603  Lyn Petro              F3539      495/533   18:46     1:15:03
5604  Bana Anderson          F3539      496/533   18:47     1:15:06
5605  Bethany Wilson         F3539      497/533   18:47     1:15:06
5606  Becki Bardin           F5559      118/152   18:47     1:15:07
5607  Lori Hamline           F5054      189/203   18:47     1:15:08
5608  Becky Fitzgerald       F????        53/56   18:48     1:15:09
5609  Keely Norris           F5054      190/203   18:48     1:15:09
5610  Sean Murray            M4044      253/263   18:48     1:15:10
5611  Ivete Viegas           F5054      191/203   18:49     1:15:14
5612  Bonnie Leuwerke        F4044      338/360   18:50     1:15:18
5613  Corey Leuwerke         M3539      354/369   18:50     1:15:20
5614  Connie Fitzmaurice     F3539      498/533   18:50     1:15:20
5615  Rick Fitzmaurice       M4044      254/263   18:51     1:15:21
5616  Landon King            M0110        75/81   18:51     1:15:23
5617  Christy Estes          F4044      339/360   18:53     1:15:29
5618  Katie Estes            F0110        67/81   18:53     1:15:29
5619  Norman Kilmer          M7074        21/21   18:53     1:15:31
5620  Ed Burnham             M80UP          5/5   18:54     1:15:33
5621  Christopher Crane      M1315        74/75   18:54     1:15:35
5622  Teresa Crane           F5054      192/203   18:54     1:15:36
5623  Kirk Melton            M3539      355/369   18:55     1:15:40
5624  Mackenzie Herndon      F0110        68/81   18:55     1:15:40
5625  David Rush             M4549      238/244   18:56     1:15:43
5626  Brenda Rush            F4044      340/360   18:56     1:15:44
5627  Elena Rush             F1315        89/89   18:57     1:15:45
5628  Emily Boyd             F2529      562/588   18:57     1:15:45
5629  Robert Collins         M5559      148/157   18:57     1:15:45
5630  Chesser Lenny          M4044      255/263   18:57     1:15:47
5631  Natalie Bramson        F2529      563/588   18:58     1:15:52
5632  Hailey Dunne           F2529      564/588   18:58     1:15:53
5633  Winifred Nixon         F????        54/56   18:59     1:15:54
5634  Larry Riddell          M5559      149/157   19:00     1:15:57
5635  Corey Riddel           M2529      350/354   19:00     1:15:58
5636  Pam Lewis              F5559      119/152   19:00     1:15:59
5637  Dave Richardson        M4549      239/244   19:00     1:16:00
5638  Stephanie Riddell      F2529      565/588   19:01     1:16:01
5639  Paula Riddell          F5559      120/152   19:01     1:16:01
5640  Susan Richardson       F5054      193/203   19:01     1:16:01
5641  Tyler Swinderman       F1619        45/45   19:01     1:16:02
5642  Jamie Bachman          F4549      250/266   19:01     1:16:03
5643  Candy Blanton          F4044      341/360   19:02     1:16:05
5644  Kerri Beck             F3034      599/630   19:02     1:16:07
5645  Maria Carillo          F2529      566/588   19:02     1:16:07
5646  Jazmin Portillo        F0110        69/81   19:02     1:16:07
5647  Emily Portillo         F0110        70/81   19:02     1:16:08
5648  Ruth Parra             F5559      121/152   19:02     1:16:08
5649  Tom Smith              M4549      240/244   19:03     1:16:09
5650  Jeffrey Johnson        M3539      356/369   19:06     1:16:22
5651  Parker Johnson         M1112        64/67   19:06     1:16:22
5652  Matt Bolch             M3539      357/369   19:06     1:16:22
5653  Megan Bolch            F3539      499/533   19:06     1:16:23
5654  Vicky Kearney          F6064        53/59   19:07     1:16:27
5655  Sharon Kyle            F6064        54/59   19:07     1:16:27
5656  Megan Herndon          F3034      600/630   19:07     1:16:28
5657  Richard Atkinson       M5559      150/157   19:08     1:16:29
5658  Ella Herndon           F0110        71/81   19:08     1:16:29
5659  Katherine Wesemann     F4549      251/266   19:08     1:16:30
5660  Anna Delgado           F2529      567/588   19:08     1:16:30
5661  Debra Faltys           F5559      122/152   19:08     1:16:31
5662  Christina Stockton     F2529      568/588   19:08     1:16:32
5663  Rachel Wilson          F????        55/56   19:08     1:16:32
5664  Janie Seever           F5054      194/203   19:08     1:16:32
5665  Regina Allen           F6569        19/28   19:08     1:16:32
5666  Julia Moon             F4044      342/360   19:09     1:16:33
5667  Dustin Cash            F0110        72/81   19:09     1:16:33
5668  Felicia Cash           F3539      500/533   19:09     1:16:34
5669  Amy Beery              F3539      501/533   19:09     1:16:34
5670  David Faltys           M5559      151/157   19:09     1:16:34
5671  Toni Molle             F2529      569/588   19:09     1:16:34
5672  Lainey Brown           F0110        73/81   19:11     1:16:41
5673  Megan Brown            F3034      601/630   19:11     1:16:41
5674  Stephanie Klein        F3034      602/630   19:11     1:16:41
5675  Kristi King            F3034      603/630   19:11     1:16:44
5676  Tina McKinley          F4044      343/360   19:14     1:16:54
5677  Chesser Mary           F4549      252/266   19:14     1:16:54
5678  Jearl Collins          F4549      253/266   19:14     1:16:55
5679  Deborah Edwards        F5559      123/152   19:14     1:16:55
5680  Mary Jo Clark          F5054      195/203   19:14     1:16:55
5681  Cory Moss              M3539      358/369   19:14     1:16:55
5682  Katie Anthony          F4549      254/266   19:15     1:16:59
5683  Christine Arrington    F3539      502/533   19:15     1:17:00
5684  Lideanna Laboy         F4044      344/360   19:16     1:17:01
5685  Denise Terry           F5054      196/203   19:18     1:17:10
5686  Kristi Mann            F3034      604/630   19:18     1:17:11
5687  Clint Roweton          M2529      351/354   19:19     1:17:13
5688  Patty Santos           F4044      345/360   19:19     1:17:13
5689  Troy Sackett           M3034      410/421   19:20     1:17:20
5690  Zach Hall              M3034      411/421   19:21     1:17:21
5691  Stephanie Hall         F3034      605/630   19:21     1:17:21
5692  Morgan Boles           M0110        76/81   19:21     1:17:21
5693  Kelly Spielvogel       F4044      346/360   19:21     1:17:23
5694  Aundria Downie         F4044      347/360   19:21     1:17:24
5695  Hunter Ensz            M2024      111/111   19:22     1:17:26
5696  Jamie Fitzgerald       F2529      570/588   19:22     1:17:27
5697  Angela Boles           F4044      348/360   19:24     1:17:33
5698  Erika Waggener         F3539      503/533   19:24     1:17:36
5699  Ryan Waggener          M3034      412/421   19:24     1:17:36
5700  Corey McNellis         M3034      413/421   19:25     1:17:37
5701  Ken Bennett            M6569        32/37   19:25     1:17:37
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5702  Jennie McNellis        F3034      606/630   19:25     1:17:38
5703  Dorothee Arrington     F3034      607/630   19:25     1:17:38
5704  Jeremy Turner          M3034      414/421   19:26     1:17:43
5705  Joanne Turner          F3034      608/630   19:26     1:17:44
5706  Adriana Martinez       F3539      504/533   19:27     1:17:45
5707  Marisa Martinez        F3034      609/630   19:27     1:17:46
5708  Karen Boles            F4044      349/360   19:28     1:17:50
5709  Mike Boles             M4044      256/263   19:28     1:17:50
5710  Jan Fisher             F6064        55/59   19:28     1:17:52
5711  Laura Fisher           F3539      505/533   19:28     1:17:52
5712  Cara Sloey             F2529      571/588   19:28     1:17:52
5713  Delilah Chavis         F0110        74/81   19:31     1:18:01
5714  Angie Kreeger          F3539      506/533   19:32     1:18:08
5715  Perry Holloway         M3539      359/369   19:33     1:18:12
5716  Shari Caraway          F6569        20/28   19:35     1:18:18
5717  Bobbie Harsch          F3034      610/630   19:35     1:18:19
5718  Briana Haines          F3034      611/630   19:39     1:18:36
5719  Shannon Triplett       F3539      507/533   19:39     1:18:37
5720  Kristy Brewer          F3539      508/533   19:40     1:18:37
5721  Jean Curry             F6569        21/28   19:41     1:18:41
5722  Bill Keen              M4044      257/263   19:41     1:18:42
5723  Shannon Brewer         M4044      258/263   19:41     1:18:43
5724  Alli Wendorff          F????        56/56   19:41     1:18:45
5725  Caden Flores           M0110        77/81   19:42     1:18:45
5726  Kimberly Flores        F3034      612/630   19:42     1:18:45
5727  Beth Lang              F3034      613/630   19:43     1:18:50
5728  Sabrina Natale         F2529      572/588   19:45     1:18:58
5729  Amy Frisby             F3539      509/533   19:45     1:18:59
5730  Maegan Lambrecht       F2529      573/588   19:45     1:19:00
5731  Sarah Lambrecht        F2529      574/588   19:45     1:19:00
5732  Kaleigh Reynolds       F0110        75/81   19:45     1:19:00
5733  Wint Doering           M1315        75/75   19:46     1:19:03
5734  Jack Williamson        M0110        78/81   19:46     1:19:04
5735  Chad Renner            M3539      360/369   19:47     1:19:06
5736  Geoff Ponnath          M2529      352/354   19:48     1:19:11
5737  Kendalan Heck          F2529      575/588   19:48     1:19:12
5738  Beth Ponnath           F2529      576/588   19:48     1:19:12
5739  Pamela Conrick         F5559      124/152   19:50     1:19:19
5740  Aleeyah Banks          F1112        71/72   19:52     1:19:28
5741  Heather Sutko          F3034      614/630   19:53     1:19:29
5742  Gregory Goyette        M5054      173/175   19:58     1:19:52
5743  Jeff Conley            M4044      259/263   19:59     1:19:53
5744  Audra Goyette          F4549      255/266   19:59     1:19:53
5745  Denise Billman         F5559      125/152   19:59     1:19:54
5746  Rita Lembke            F5559      126/152   19:59     1:19:54
5747  Theresa Goyette        F2024      171/176   19:59     1:19:54
5748  Matt Freeborn          M2529      353/354   20:00     1:19:59
5749  Linda McCurry          F5559      127/152   20:00     1:20:00
5750  Stephanie Overcast     F3539      510/533   20:01     1:20:03
5751  James Robinson Jr      M3539      361/369   20:01     1:20:04
5752  Leslie Banks           F3034      615/630   20:02     1:20:06
5753  Edy Sullivan           F6569        22/28   20:04     1:20:14
5754  Kayla Davies           F3034      616/630   20:06     1:20:21
5755  Beverly Land           F6569        23/28   20:07     1:20:25
5756  Carolyn Brasfield      F5054      197/203   20:07     1:20:25
5757  Travis Land            M6569        33/37   20:07     1:20:26
5758  Marcia Charney         F5559      128/152   20:08     1:20:29
5759  David Hutchinson       M5054      174/175   20:08     1:20:32
5760  Amy Dines              F3539      511/533   20:09     1:20:33
5761  Deana Perkins          F4044      350/360   20:09     1:20:33
5762  Diane Petro            F7074        10/11   20:09     1:20:33
5763  Margaret Blankers      F6569        24/28   20:09     1:20:35
5764  Gary Blankers          M6569        34/37   20:10     1:20:39
5765  Rita Sargent           F5559      129/152   20:11     1:20:41
5766  Marilyn McCluskey      F6569        25/28   20:11     1:20:41
5767  Jon Turner             M4549      241/244   20:13     1:20:52
5768  Chris Miller           M5559      152/157   20:14     1:20:54
5769  Bonnie Andrews         F5054      198/203   20:15     1:21:00
5770  Ketih Andrews          M5054      175/175   20:15     1:21:00
5771  Lori Story             F3034      617/630   20:15     1:21:00
5772  Travis Story           M3539      362/369   20:15     1:21:00
5773  Jeanie Flanagan        F4549      256/266   20:17     1:21:06
5774  Sue Grismore           F5559      130/152   20:17     1:21:06
5775  Camber Otto            F3539      512/533   20:17     1:21:06
5776  Briar Abdulla          F2024      172/176   20:18     1:21:12
5777  Matt Reis              M1112        65/67   20:18     1:21:12
5778  Amber Harris           F2024      173/176   20:19     1:21:13
5779  Meagan Barnett         F2529      577/588   20:19     1:21:14
5780  John Scheuer           M6569        35/37   20:19     1:21:14
5781  Mary Scheuer           F6569        26/28   20:19     1:21:14
5782  Jodi Barnhart          F3034      618/630   20:19     1:21:15
5783  Haley Volkmer          F2529      578/588   20:20     1:21:18
5784  Jennifer Nichols       F2529      579/588   20:20     1:21:18
5785  Reed Miller            M2529      354/354   20:20     1:21:18
5786  Amy Schultz            F4044      351/360   20:20     1:21:18
5787  Nina Schultz           F0110        76/81   20:20     1:21:19
5788  Jared Schultz          M1112        66/67   20:20     1:21:19
5789  Eric Schultz           M4549      242/244   20:20     1:21:19
5790  Heather Blair          F3539      513/533   20:21     1:21:23
5791  David Garcia           M3034      415/421   20:22     1:21:25
5792  Denise King            F5559      131/152   20:22     1:21:25
5793  Sarah Gentry           F3539      514/533   20:24     1:21:34
5794  Gary King              M3034      416/421   20:24     1:21:36
5795  Michaela Williams      F3034      619/630   20:25     1:21:37
5796  Wallace Brockhoff      M4549      243/244   20:25     1:21:38
5797  Anne Brockhoff         F4044      352/360   20:25     1:21:39
5798  Brown Brown            F5054      199/203   20:26     1:21:41
5799  Rosemary Hernandez     F7074        11/11   20:27     1:21:45
5800  Jasen Hamilton         M3034      417/421   20:30     1:21:58
5801  Drew Reis              M1112        67/67   20:30     1:21:59
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5802  Mindy Gore             F3539      515/533   20:30     1:22:00
5803  Tucker Ensz            M0110        79/81   20:31     1:22:01
5804  Nancy Reis             F4549      257/266   20:31     1:22:02
5805  Oliva Reis             F0110        77/81   20:31     1:22:03
5806  Mary Gould             F6064        56/59   20:31     1:22:04
5807  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:32     1:22:06
5808  Sylvia Garreske        F4549      258/266   20:32     1:22:07
5809  Barbara Ziegler        F4549      259/266   20:33     1:22:11
5810  Cyndia Freund          F4549      260/266   20:33     1:22:11
5811  Eliana Harvey          F5054      200/203   20:34     1:22:13
5812  Angie Smith            F3539      516/533   20:34     1:22:14
5813  Denelle Perry          F4549      261/266   20:34     1:22:15
5814  Penny Gazvoda          F2529      580/588   20:34     1:22:16
5815  Carrie Gould           F3539      517/533   20:35     1:22:18
5816  Chloe Deremiah         F1112        72/72   20:35     1:22:18
5817  Tina Woodring          F3034      620/630   20:35     1:22:19
5818  Mary Strahan           F3539      518/533   20:36     1:22:22
5819  Michael Grigsby        M4044      260/263   20:37     1:22:25
5820  Alexis Grigsby         F2024      174/176   20:37     1:22:26
5821  John Beavers           M3539      363/369   20:37     1:22:28
5822  Brenda McDermott       M6064        83/86   20:37     1:22:28
5823  Jamie Garrett          F3539      519/533   20:38     1:22:29
5824  James Anderson         M4044      261/263   20:38     1:22:29
5825  Catherine Grigsby      F4044      353/360   20:38     1:22:29
5826  Ronald McDermott       M6064        84/86   20:38     1:22:30
5827  Leann Prara            F4044      354/360   20:39     1:22:33
5828  Brooke Clubine         F2024      175/176   20:39     1:22:33
5829  Teresa Zak             F3034      621/630   20:40     1:22:37
5830  Jack Davies            M0110        80/81   20:41     1:22:43
5831  John Davies            M4044      262/263   20:42     1:22:47
5832  Kaelin Davies          F0110        78/81   20:43     1:22:50
5833  Kris Davies            F4044      355/360   20:43     1:22:50
5834  Dessi Tomova           F3034      622/630   20:46     1:23:02
5835  Tomislav Tomov         M3034      418/421   20:46     1:23:03
5836  Demetra Salisbury      F3539      520/533   20:51     1:23:22
5837  Teresa Cedillo-Padilla F3539      521/533   20:53     1:23:29
5838  Delia Adams            F4549      262/266   20:53     1:23:29
5839  Beth Richards          F5559      132/152   20:53     1:23:30
5840  Laurie McTavish        F5559      133/152   20:53     1:23:31
5841  Jill Tidrick           F5559      134/152   20:53     1:23:32
5842  Teri Orr               F5559      135/152   20:53     1:23:32
5843  Betsy Billys           F5559      136/152   20:53     1:23:32
5844  Kathy Allen            F5559      137/152   20:54     1:23:33
5845  Sarah Hull             F5559      138/152   20:54     1:23:34
5846  Shannon Cox            F5054      201/203   20:54     1:23:34
5847  Marsha Bjerkan         F5559      139/152   20:54     1:23:35
5848  Ana Rodriguez          F6569        27/28   20:55     1:23:37
5849  Maria Laboy            F3539      522/533   20:55     1:23:37
5850  Matthew Miller         M5559      153/157   20:59     1:23:56
5851  Larry Poe              M5559      154/157   21:00     1:23:57
5852  Margaret Taylor        F80UP          3/3   21:00     1:23:57
5853  Dick Herbel            M6569        36/37   21:00     1:23:58
5854  Jacque Myers           F5559      140/152   21:00     1:24:00
5855  Sarah Martin           F3034      623/630   21:02     1:24:07
5856  Nick Petelin           M3539      364/369   21:03     1:24:10
5857  Anthony Petelin        M6064        85/86   21:03     1:24:10
5858  Brenda Carson          F4549      263/266   21:03     1:24:12
5859  Gina Petelin           F3539      523/533   21:04     1:24:14
5860  Joseph Spalitto        M6569        37/37   21:04     1:24:14
5861  Melissa Sunderland     F3539      524/533   21:04     1:24:15
5862  Cindy Clubine          F4549      264/266   21:04     1:24:16
5863  Shanon Powers          F4044      356/360   21:05     1:24:18
5864  Susy Wunder            F5054      202/203   21:06     1:24:21
5865  Jane Benoit            F5054      203/203   21:09     1:24:35
5866  Peter Benoit           M5559      155/157   21:09     1:24:36
5867  Joanna Nickson         F2529      581/588   21:10     1:24:37
5868  Barb McFall            F4549      265/266   21:10     1:24:38
5869  Elizabeth Nickson      F5559      141/152   21:10     1:24:39
5870  Blanca Lara            F3539      525/533   21:11     1:24:44
5871  Jorge Sainz            M3539      365/369   21:12     1:24:47
5872  Dale Franklin          M5559      156/157   21:15     1:24:58
5873  Justin Biermann        M3034      419/421   21:15     1:24:58
5874  Sandy Franklin         F6064        57/59   21:15     1:24:59
5875  Sarah Penning          F2529      582/588   21:16     1:25:01
5876  Melissa Biermann       F3034      624/630   21:16     1:25:02
5877  Sarah Dodd             F2529      583/588   21:23     1:25:30
5878  Jenny Mires            F3034      625/630   21:23     1:25:31
5879  Natalie Dickinson      F3034      626/630   21:30     1:25:57
5880  Kitty Greeley          F2529      584/588   21:30     1:26:00
5881  Rachel Riddell         F3034      627/630   21:31     1:26:04
5882  Sheila Styron          F5559      142/152   21:32     1:26:05
5883  Debra Buchanan         F5559      143/152   21:32     1:26:05
5884  Donna Sherman          F6064        58/59   21:32     1:26:06
5885  Debbie Eifler          F5559      144/152   21:32     1:26:07
5886  Rob Stilley            M3539      366/369   21:33     1:26:09
5887  Deloris Morris         F6064        59/59   21:34     1:26:14
5888  Chris Bensend          M4044      263/263   21:34     1:26:15
5889  Andra Bensend          F3539      526/533   21:34     1:26:16
5890  Stacie Tindle          F4044      357/360   21:35     1:26:17
5891  Donna Wages            F5559      145/152   21:36     1:26:21
5892  Jason Ennes            M3034      420/421   21:44     1:26:55
5893  Jenny Syens            F3539      527/533   21:44     1:26:55
5894  Patrick Lear           M3539      367/369   22:01     1:28:02
5895  Joseph Riddell         M3034      421/421   22:01     1:28:02
5896  Johnathan Meyer        M3539      368/369   22:06     1:28:21
5897  Carolyn Heiner         F6569        28/28   22:24     1:29:35
5898  Virginia Jones         F3539      528/533   22:24     1:29:35
5899  Alia Abney             F0110        79/81   22:28     1:29:49
5900  Laura Long             F2529      585/588   22:28     1:29:49
5901  Laura Long             F2529      586/588   22:28     1:29:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5902  Briana Luehrs          F2529      587/588   22:28     1:29:51
5903  Amya Abney             F0110        80/81   22:29     1:29:54
5904  George Roberts         M6064        86/86   22:56     1:31:42
5905  Ken Holferty           M5559      157/157   22:57     1:31:46
5906  Kristine Holferty      F3539      529/533   22:57     1:31:47
5907  Alyssa Maus            F2529      588/588   22:57     1:31:47
5908  Stephanie Mosher       F3539      530/533   22:58     1:31:49
5909  Connie Cockerel        F5559      146/152   23:01     1:32:01
5910  Debbie Roberts         F5559      147/152   23:01     1:32:01
5911  Samuel Alexander       M0110        81/81   23:02     1:32:05
5912  Jennie Alexander       F4044      358/360   23:02     1:32:05
5914  Teresa Guerrero        F4549      266/266   23:09     1:32:33
5915  Dawn Davis             F4044      359/360   23:16     1:33:02
5916  Cristi Campbell        F4044      360/360   23:17     1:33:06
5917  Janet Summers          F5559      148/152   23:22     1:33:26
5918  Jennie Hicks           F5559      149/152   23:22     1:33:26
5919  Mary Clark             F5559      150/152   23:22     1:33:27
5920  Barb Littrell          F5559      151/152   23:22     1:33:27
5921  John Watson            M4549      244/244   23:34     1:34:14
5922  Jaime Mitchell         F3034      628/630   23:38     1:34:29
5923  John Super             M3539      369/369   24:07     1:36:26
5924  Leza Super             F3539      531/533   24:07     1:36:27
5925  Merry Olson            F5559      152/152   24:08     1:36:30
5926  Acacia Byerley         F3034      629/630   24:09     1:36:34
5927  Elizabeth Clark        F2024      176/176   24:09     1:36:34
5928  Briana Dillon-Youngs   F0110        81/81   24:11     1:36:42
5929  Deborah Dillon         F3539      532/533   24:12     1:36:47
5930  Gary Foster            M????        58/58   24:24     1:37:36
5931  Claire Hirtz           F3034      630/630   25:35     1:42:20
5932  Jodi Abbott            F3539      533/533   25:35     1:42:20
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